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¥1iif91~F: ~ 'A.:Q -;., -
1,~ ffi ~:©: "/{-¥'!/' , -l:;, 1 802,563,038.80 1,282,638,591.59 

lV-0 ft 1fi'ffi i-l"fri:li J,i; ~ i1 ~~, 
Wl :tffi\ .ful 1¥! ~ ~ ~ F 
fri~~~~f' 

}Sy i& Ji!1 ~ lit Jiv. i& Y1!E ~ -I:;, 2 4,358,840,212.67 4,067,200,311.40 

fJHf~Jlf! -I:;, 3 636,085,019.22 690,211 ,068.38 

~,flJ!.$1&~ -c, 4 1,217,866,430.66 2,445,871 ,386.19 

f-i.ti -I:;, 5 12,199,000,837.93 12,327,444,458.67 

M'=:tf1~f:t~p= 

-4'. ~ J1JW1 i¥J~Ftii4b '.&f '/L 

;tt,f [t!. mtqJ ~ r" -I:;, 6 51 ,905,558.52 

¥Iii i;iJ Ji f=-g--i,f 19,214,355,539.28 20,865,271 ,374.75 

~Fvitf9J~F: 

l'iJ f!t w tg ~/ill~ f= -I:;, 7 470,105,842.02 1,765,655,956.31 

M:*1' ~JIJWH:I! '.&f 

t~J!RJSY.tl:'ll~ 

K:WJJN:~=t:Q:~ -1::;, 8 3,418,547.15 47,448,486.14 

t9: '.&f tt ~ ±-1!!1" 

mlf£~r" -I:;, 9 434,737,976.45 450,642,113.06 

:{f~Il'i\ -I:;, 10 5,259,976,978.12 5,190,193,667.88 

~F·ti~ 4z!J ~ F 

iii!'=\: ~r" 

X;%'.&ff= -c, 11 600.00 3,000.00 
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~Mfifif.¼HJi'.&f f= 

;!:J;-flt!. ~F mt z;iJ ~ f= -I:; , 12 18,000,000.00 
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~:tJ!Jljt1ft, xi}~ *#tt~BifB'!Jlf/:efil& 0.jl , 

llJi El / tUJ ~*~ ~f)'J~ - - -
int ;ti 1fl ffi : L_ 7 I . ... 

ffiJllH/i\'ilx - -t;, 13 80,000,000.00 70,000,000.00 

~0ft~~#aH;1t~i;/J#A3Jl.l.lffiA~~~ 
ih1!1i 

ra~~l!!:ffl 111 :,, .. ;.~_/¥ 
1§Z f-t J/HlUl@ f-t ~i}j( -t;, 14 174,340,072.44 181,118,245.96 

ijii&~~ -t;, 15 61,579.35 81,868.07 

@f-tl!Rifiirlffl -t;, 16 440,742.81 504,488.91 

@3i:&¥h -t;, 17 91,330,037.13 95,953,815.14 

;lt{m@f-t!x -t;, 18 4,045,648,520.42 5,903,255,666.99 

~-~iM:fflfjlf 
-if fl3J!JM~~lcmti;lJffdl -t;, 19 718,668,862.03 

;ltftBrnti;lJ:ffl ffl -t;, 20 34,876,603.50 

viti;IJ:fflffl~# 4,391,820,952.15 7,004,459,550.60 

~lcvlt;fJ :ffl ffl: 
*Mff~ 
@{tffl~ -t;, 21 6,063,253,231.05 5,949,118,248.88 

;It i:p : tt.71:Jlf/: 

1i<~fi1I 
*MSf-t!x 
*MSf-tl!lUf/iMI 
ffl#:fflffl 

iai~i&A -t;, 22 100,000,000.00 

iai~JW~&:ffl 111 

;ltftB~lc¥/iti;lJ:ffl ffl -t;, 23 700,000,000.00 700,000,000.00 

~lcvit;fJ:fflffl~# 6,863,253,231.05 6,649,118,248.88 

:fflffl~# 11,255,074,183.20 13,653,577,799.48 

!frli#ttA, 
~i&Jpt,: -t;, 24 1,500,000,000.00 1,500,000,000.00 

;!'tftBttAIA 
;!'ti:p: tt.71:JR 

1i<.~ffli 

il*0~ -t;, 25 10,242,288,922.74 10,552,053,705.41 

~ : ,$:(¥JR 

;ltftB~~i&.ila 
~~-Mlt 

JM.~0~ -t;, 26 203,863,776.76 191,815,603.26 

**ffic~J~ij -t;, 27 1,843,143,149.61 1,737,631,130.93 

!13~-F-BJ:0¥iJIR*«A~i-t 13,789,295,849.11 13,981,500,439.60 

d->~JR3'f-tz.A -t;, 28 338,225,450.71 702,136,359.06 

lfr~#tz.A Cii.tJlf/:*tz.A) ~# 14,127,521,299.82 14,683,636,798.66 

:fflffl8/fili#UACii.tJlf/:*UA)A# 25,382,595,483.02 28,337,214,598.14 
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' lJ! ij . tUJ *~fl ..1:~f{ - . -
-. 'l:l'lll'..f/l.<&A 

. ~ 

-\ 591,306,794.49 652 ,807,102.50 

;Kip, 'iii':fr.<&A 
- .. -, .... - -1:;, 29 591,306,794.49 652,807,102.50 

jJ,!l!,<&J-. ~ -
e.•M ' 
ifU&llll.ri<&A ,i;;y 

=- f,f:fr.f/l..iilt* 
' , ) ,rP' 690,721,392.44 727,806,862.86 -

~ip, 'lf:fr~* -!:;, 29 519,556,475.50 570,282,859.57 

f!J.@.)tt!I 

-'flt'!!t&OO.rixt!I 

fll.:i:&!lttJE -1:;, 30 2,230,303.85 246,053.00 

ffl-@l'!JtJfl -1:;, 31 2,792,870.17 -2,375,334.39 

tfJlU'-'Jfl -1:;, 32 24,297,678.48 24,924,375.03 

~:&'!!tiff 

M?r'!!tlff -!:; , 33 137,370,833.64 134,728,909.65 

;)tip , ~.l!l.lltlff 125,661,690.84 129,865,296.18 

f!J.l!l.i&A 4,306,432.65 8,033,627.83 

l\llVlsiJJVl!JHflt~:i: -1:;, 34 4,473,230.80 

1Jll, :Jt-fi!!i&~ -1:;, 35 5,000.00 250,246.99 

rtllii&~ (ffl!/(:1:,(· - ·,l}«J!J) -1:;, 36 6,136,388.23 -968,300.01 

;ltip , ~~'lf~:fr.~~~~ftl¥Jrtlli<&tt 

l[j!.,&tt <tii9<:!ll"-·-if«JtJ ) 

0.fCift{l'.Jl:;;t.J<&~ (ffl9':!:,(·-·-iiJJU'tl ) 

llii"'Jrtl'.i&~ (ffl!/(:l,("-".\}JA1tl) -1:;, 37 5,202.99 383,455,12 

=· 'i':itf!Ji!'il ( '5ffl!ll"-"1J«?I.I) -93,268,006.73 -75,334,358.26 

1tJ: 'lf~<&A -1:;, 38 211,126,599.92 215,382,284.31 

~ ' 'lfft?'l-1i:l±l -!:; , 39 19,800.00 10,138.50 

119, f!Jifil,l,';Sli <~ffl.f/l.t!W"-"-itJ,-?IJJ 117,838,793.19 140,037,787.55 

~ ' lnffl~'!!t.lff -1:;, 40 1,218,857.09 7,117,796.76 

Ji, lfl~Jifil ( lfo'5ffi!ll"-"~J,-1Ul 116,619,936.10 132,919,990.79 

(-) Uc~ff~~tt~~ 

1, ~~~il'l1'f!Jif4 <11>'5ffil!.l·-·,ij,JA1d) -1::, 41 108,077,178,50 132,919,990.79 

2, !;t-ll:J'£'a'/1t-l'Jlf4 ( /ft~ffll!.l"-"-i}fA1Ul -1:;, 41 8,542,757.60 

<=> ~1n~tita.1u,~ 
1. ~ll!(Jllt*ffltt <1"'5ffi!:i-"-"-l'J~m -940,256.08 7,293,195.81 

2. J9a-f~0iil.lllt*l¥llf>-l'Jlf4 <lf>,;ffil!.l·- ·,l}J:J\ 117,560,192.18 125,626,794.98 
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I, JUli>tUtlE~~ittJ~i;IJSi 

2-~~t::f~fffflttl¥J;lt-fl!!,~~<&tt 

<=l:flfll,r~iltfflttl¥.J;Jt-fl!!~~i&tt 

1.~~~t~ttffl~l¥J:lt-fl!!~<&M 

2-~~W~.ri~~~0Jc~~~;;t.Jffin 

3,~fl~~Jlll~~m#~~~~~-@l~M~~ffi~ 
4, Jle.,rtilA:i;Jlllffi~l¥.J'ti~$,r 

5, *ili.l!:t*JU!1/i1l'.~Si 

6, ;l(:ft!! 

~~-f~~~*~~-fl!!~~<&Ml¥.l&m~~ 

-t, ~~<&~-~- 116,619,936.10 132,919,990.79 

J9.ii-f~0iillR*l¥.li*~i&~.f/l.~ 117,560,192.18 125,626,794.98 

r:J.t4'-f~~.lllt*l¥11*~i&~.tl- -940,256.08 7,293,195.81 
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J.oi ~ ' ~ff- -*1¥• ..1:1¥. 
- , raHf rni;IJf"~ l¥J JJll.ilvli:it, ~ -- l 
~ ffi jlJj &Ii , tlH#,~Hri&Jtl 1¥Jl.W.i£ 

.::::. ' 106,009,901 .27 38,649,123.46 

i&~%1J,@" -¥~~&-Ollili&J1J(t,JJJll.i£ ,J 11,620,461.97 

i&Jllf!IJ&~isi! , 
249,115.44 

~f'f*iiEillt;/Jn~ , 
i&flJXft!!..!§ ~ 'lf rni;IJ::f!f ~ 1¥J~ii -t, 42 812,136,108.20 1,471,695,775.93 

~'irni;IJJJll.ilffi:A,J'.#" 929,766,471 .44 1,510,594,014.83 

~~il'li&/i, *~~*3tf1f!IJfJil.i£ 237,626,597.39 1,347,344,864.90 

tHift~:st -f1 f!IJJJll.il 2,233,484.27 

:st-f1%1J,@-, -¥~1/Ut-Olli£1¥JJJll.i£ 295,436.80 

:ritl:lf*iiEiilt;/Jn~ 2,490,000.00 

:st 1-t•IIRI !:J.&:tJIIRI:st f11¥JJJll.i£ 5,397,767.82 4,9ao,ao3.43 I 
3tf11¥J~J.oi&~ 8,954,882.42 4,583,823.02 

:st f1Xfrl!..!§~ff mi;IJ::f!f ~1¥JfJil.~ -t, 42 7,856,227.30 1,206,941,053.05 

~'El'mi;IJJJ11.ilil!i:!:li1Ht 264,854,396.00 2,563,850,544.40 
~'#Jrn;tJ f" ~ 1¥JJJ11.ilil!i:• ~tli 664,912,075.44 -1,053,256,529.57 

=, iUlfrn;/Jf'~l¥JJJll.ilil!i::I:: 
i&@J:lt • i&J1J f!IJJJll.il 14,500,000.00 99,000,000.00 

~~m•i&~i&J1J1¥JJJ11.~ 3,505,672.63 4,353,931.51 
~~~~Jff',xmJff'~Xft!!.*M•f'i&§f!IJ 

1,372,036.42 JJe.ii~~ 
~'Rr0i/J&X11B'lf~•uz.i&Jtlf!IJJJII.*~~ -372,479,714.07 

i&J1JXft!!..!§t:!!:•m;1J::f!f ~f!IJJJ11.il -t, 42 100,000,000.00 

rtJfmi;IJJJll.il~A'J,-tt- -254,474,041.44 104,725,967.93 
~~~~•f',xm•f'~Xft!!.*M•f':st-t11¥J 30,643,479.40 154,832,822.61 :w~ 
t:!!:18t:stf1f!IJJJll.i£ 700,000,000.00 

~fflr0i/J&Xft!!.'lf~•uz.:stf1f!IJJJll.i£~~ 

:st f-tXft!!..!§t:!!:Jf mi;IJ::f!f * 1¥JJJII.* 
m•m;1JJJ11.iiil!i:tf:l 1Ht 30,643,479.40 854,832,822.61 

t:!!:Jfmi;/Jf'~f!IJJJll.~il!i::11:?Hli -285, 117,520.84 -750, 106,854.68 
.:::, ••mi;IJf'~f!IJJJll.ilil!i::it: 

~i&m•i&ilJ1¥J:EJil.il 
x~. =r0i/J~i&&•JN*m•i&•1¥J•• 
~ m-m~ i&J1J 1¥JJJ11.il 90,000,000.00 70,000,000.00 

~ rr ffi33' i& i!J fllJ fJil.il 150,000,000.00 2,765,800,000.00 

i&J1J;itft!!..!§~•mi;IJ::f!f ~1¥JJJ11.il -t, 42 265,322,476.87 137,516,819.17 
•Jfrni;IJJ.!tilffi:A1J,-tt- 505,322,476.87 2,973,316,819.17 

~i!fM'r :st f1f!IJJJII.~ 850,000,000.00 997,000,000.00 

?tffir.JN%1J, ;f1Jm~~1-t;f1J,~:st -t1fll1JJ11.ii 416,616,084.26 96,601 ,702.58 

X~, r0i/J:sttt•&BJN*f!IJJN~,~-
:stf1Xft!!..!§?4.m;tJ::f!f~f!IJJJII.* -t, 42 15,926,500.00 89,036,819.17 I 

••mi;IJJJ11.il~tf:l,J\-tt- 1,282,542,584.26 1,182,638,521.75 

••mi;1Jf'~1¥JJJ11.~~•~tli -777,220,107.39 1,790,678,297.42 

~'~-~i;/J~J.!til&J.W.~~~~1¥J~~ 
.IL, •~&JJll.il~~~~!l:bo~ -397,425,552.79 -12,685,086.83 

;/Jn, MWJJll.il&JJll.il~~~,t-Wi 1, 199,988,591.59 1,212,673,678.42 

t;., M*JJll.il&JJII.~~~~~~ 802,563,038.80 1,199,988,591.59 
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1fF~11* 
20181¥12,F] 31 B ~M-

~ #iiJ 411ft : x~it/f-~tt ~ './1f ~JN: 1f ll!H~ ~ 

t9i El ttt.J if:-*il& if:11]/J& 
-

mt;f;/J'./lf.F: 
" / 

11Hn18i~ 
~ 

626,703,222.90 818,503,773.15 

bl 0 ft.fftffi ii-:m:J§l.Jt~$Ji.-J-A ~M 
ffi .ful (t,J §;: ~ 1Ci r1' 
ffl 4: ir;:M 18t f= 

BY. t&;\'fH!Jl»:m !J~J*~ +Ji, 1 4,357,647,630.50 4,013,853,607.19 

7.9111~~ 499,171,019.00 565,437,768.00 

~ f!Bm i&Jf;X +n, 2 3,833,911,308.75 4,218,287,256.62 

f-1-111 10,070,908,149.09 10,198,690,712.60 

t#1fi~~~f= 

- if: F'9 JiJWJa'-J~Fmtf;/J~f= 

;ltftB mti9J ~ f= 

Vfi:i9J './1f F ~TT 19,388,341,330.24 19,814,773,117.56 

~lcvti:i9J'./1f F: 

i:iJ i,~ tl:l 1!f ir;: ~ ~ F +n, 3 111,594,945.46 111 ,594,945.46 

M= 1f ~ liJ M t5!: ~ 

*Mmi&~ 

*WlJN:;t>(~'.Ci +n, 4 2,392,923,201 .77 2,639,950,694.51 

~ ~ tl}jHl!!F 

m!JE'.'eir" 32,194,505.63 33,230,455.83 

tl:~Ili 56,867,615.37 56,867,615.37 

4: F t.-1: 4: 4?J.J '.Ci ;tz: 

¥Fll~'.CiF 

xffl'.Cif= 

Jf ~~tl:l 

ifil~ 

*Wl*~~ ffl 

Jal~ffr~l.lBJi F 

;it ftB ~I= vtt i9J ~ F 

~lcvti:i9J'./1f F~TT 2,593,580,268.23 2,841,643,711.17 

'./lfF ,~ TT 21,981,921,598.47 22,656,416,828.73 

ft~-
ti~'c' 
Epo.~ .. 
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~F~11*(~) 
201s~ 12J:1 31 B £AA-

~~•~ , xmm*~tt~~~llltfi~0~ 

J'.ffi !!!I tt~ 1f=*~ :tfW~ 
m~ffi.ffl, " ~~ II 

ffi:WHi~ 
, 

1' 
~0ft~ffiTT~~;tt~~TTA~Mm~ 

fl(J~lil!ffi.ffl 
m~~lil!ffi.fJ 

@-ft tHUHfHtJQ!t~ 24,098,975.69 24,098,975.69 1 

~ i&~J'.ffi 

@{tllRii/1!111 

S3c~J/1 86,296,697.71 84,643,702.20 

;tt-ftllS-ft~ 924,474,205.79 869,542,793.95 

~fi#H!Jffi.fJ 

-:tf F'3 J 1J M B9 ~lam~ fJJ. ffl 718,668,862.03 

;lt,fmiJit~ffJ.fJ 

m~ fJJ. ffl-g-TT 1,034,869,879.19 1,696,954,333.87 

~laint~ffi.ffl, 

*Mffl'~ 

!i't#ffl~ 6,063,253,231.05 5,949,118,248.88 

;tti:p, tt5t/llt 

1'k~ffl 

*WlS#~ 

*WlSftllRii/ltl!i 

BiTTfJJ.fJ 

imfili&~ 
ifilfil},r~f!tffJ. ffl 

;lt-fm~Fifit~ffi. ffi 700,000,000.00 700,000,000.00 

~laifit~ffi. ffl-g-TT 6,763,253,231.05 6,649,118,248.88 

fJJ.ffl~it 7,798,123,110.24 8,346,072,582.75 

Jnfi#til~ <~.llVf-til~) : 

~i&~* (~~*) 1,500,000,000.00 1,500,000,000.00 

;lt-ftlltil~IA 

;tti:p: tt5t~ 

1'k~ffl 

~2fi:0~ 10,645,160,720.64 10,892,188,213.38 

~: ~ff~ 

;lt,fm~~i&~ 

~J'.ffinl~ 

?M~0~ 203,863,776.76 191,815,603.26 

- ~)5(1.ll,1?l~ 

,tHt~~Jilil 1,834,773,990.83 1,726,340,429.34 

!Yrfi#til~ (!itlllt*til~) -g-* 14,183,798,488.23 14,310,344,245.98 

ffi.-ffl*13flf#til~ <!itJIU,til~) ,tij.TT 21,981,921,598.47 22,656,416,828.73 

tt'fffi l 4]}l~ffi769i: fl(JJ!:t*ffl.~llffttl!2fi:J!HHR~ (l(Jffl.~llll5t ~JtV ffi{il'(~ffi139i:t¥.JM~ffl.~EI:! ~r A±~:1-, l , , , 
/!le r, 7ii - U4'itIM,lltA, h ~~ 4',ij-1!\jla/>JjfA, CP 1,1<:lli EPA \ w ...-~ ., 

·- ~ I , ·~ ,_ 7 



J'.jJi (:;:I . riff *~!I& ..t~!I& 
-,lf~i&A .l.--~- +Ii., 5 555,918,134.46 609,701,523.27 ~- ,-.., 

~ : iT~li¼* v. 

~ +Ii., 5 506,721,839.37 555,745,636.25 

ffl.~&llft:tm '\_;' ,l "' ,)' 
J~· 177,106.66 194,241.19 

ffi'fMJVJl " l. ',;;. 

~llU'Ul=l 1,380,278.73 1,515,950.16 

liJf:&JiUl=l 

M~Jt.lll 139,382,329.14 139,663,211.83 

;lti:p: ~J,i~ ffl 125,661,690.84 128,746,029.10 

fU.ii&A 2,270,108.36 1,968,768.36 

• r"~fiffl~ 

;/JO: ;lt,f1!!.l!l(.fui 

~-i&.fui ( ffl~ !?,I. "-"%t!i~tl) +Ii., 6 1,855,672.63 

;lt't1: ~~ff~~~*ff~~~~-i&~ 

0 ftfftfi3°tf;/Ji&~ (ffl$ic !?,I. "-'Ji}f!i~tl) 

•;n:~~i&.fui <ffl$ic~'-'%t!i~tl) 

=, lf~~Jilij (~ffl~"-"%~1~) -89,887,746.81 -87,417,516.16 

no : g~;-1-i&A 210,369,481.80 211,748,414.66 

~: !r~?'l-~ili 

=:, llJmkili <~fflkili!?,i."-"%~JU) 120,481,734.99 124,330,898.50 

~: Jn~ffl. ~ ffl 

ll!L ~~Jilij <~~ffi~"-"~~JU) 120,481,734.99 124,330,898.50 

<- ) t#~~ff?ftfU~ <?ft~ffl~'-'%t:lUtl) 120,481,734.99 124.330.sea.so 1 

<=> ~.tl:~ff?ftfU~ <?ft~m~'-'%t!i~tl) 

'ji' ;ltfm~* i&.fui ~ffl.J§ ~Ii 

(-ff ~1UHJ~l£ffl .ful ~ ;ltf!B~*i&:6! 

1, .ffiit1il:¥i,t:~.fuiit:lcJJ~f;IJW! 

2,~Ai*r~~~ffl:6!~;ltf!B~*i&~ 

(=l~•,HJ~i!ffl~~;ltf!B~*i&Ai 

1-~Ai*r~~ffl.fui~;ltf!B~*i&Ai 

2,~~::e••~•r"0ftfftfi~f;/Jffl.fui 

3,t#~M~Mm••*~~~~te••~Wr"ffl 
I* 

4, lJ,\l.*t!it:S:~AAffl.fui~~~$* 

5, ?7H'fHij~H6H!ttfi.~Wi 

6, ;ltf!B 

*' ~*1&.ful.!iitlA 120,481,734.99 124,330,898.50 



\, 

iHM~fil:: x~'fJ * iH:tN: '.Bf~JNlr llfH~ 
~ - ~ I 

J'9i ~ ,,__~ I ttff *:¥fi ..t:¥~ 
- , ~ if m10F~ (l(Jij!.~vfi ii:: r 

ffit} iffi ifli:t, ~{jt~*i&JIJ B'-J}Jl~ 27,000,000.00 

i&itlatJm~~if 
i&J1J Jt>ft!!. ~ t.£ >smf;IJ::ff :*: A'f!Jll~ 2,270,108.36 452,497,183.02 

~ if m10Jjll.~vftAJJvrr 29,270,108.36 452,497,183.02 

• ~ iffi £' ~~~*st ,f,j a<JJJ)l~ 1,310,475,877.67 

st11~l!RI~Ec:;.(JJIRistftB''.IJjl/.~ 
st ,f ,t a<J ~ J'9i tHf 
st 11 Jtft!!.~ ti~ mf;IJ lr :*: a<J JJR.~ 95,263,534.92 920,054,952.42 

~ffrn10ijl.~vfite1J,-tt- 95,263,534.92 2,230,530,830.09 

~ffm10f"~(l(JJJ.v.~vfi:l:?ftWi -65,993,426.56 -1, 778,033,647.07 

=, N:Jtmf;l:JF~(l(JJjl/.~vfi:I:: 
i& §I t:9:. i& jlj a<J l.!R,~ 
IrX 1H5t ft i&.fid i& f1J a<J JJJl~ 1,855,672.63 

~fflsl~-F, xJ~•;o:*'1;1tft!!.*AA• 
t;n:1Kr@ a<JJW.~~~ 

i&nltfm.!:§m• m10lr :*:(l<JJjl/.• 
t:9: '.Bi mi-;tJijl.~vfi)vJ, -rr 1,855,672.63 

•&lsl~mF,~%WF~Xft!!.*M• 
F'2" 1-tti<1ll».• 

NW st f,t fi<JfJ,\l,~ 

st 11 J:t ft!!..!:§ m • mz;tJ{f * a<J fJ,\l,~ 
N: '.Bi mf;IJ Jjll. ~ mt m 1J, -rr 

N:• mf;IJ F~ a<J Jjll.~vfi It ?JWi 1,855,672.63 

=., *•m10F~a<JJJil~vfi:1i: 
PJ1 t&f:i. J& flj(t-., !JI/.~ 
JrX~ijffH;Xi&itlfl<J;fJ\l,~ 
btfif11 #f J& f lj a<J Jjl/.. 2,765,800,000.00 

i&J1J~fm~ ~ • mf;l:Jfi * a<JJj)I.• 1,1 66,953,202.76 

*•m10JJil~vfiA1J,-tt- 1,166,953,202.76 2,765,800,000.00 

f~~{W% st-f1 B<JIJ\l.~ 720,000,000.00 590,000,000.00 

*~-~-~~-ffltt~Asttt~Jjll.• 558,689,499.08 95,482,435.50 

st ft Xft!!. 1:§ ~ • m z;tJ::tr * B'~ JJ\l.• 15,926,500.00 

~Jtm10JJ.v.~mt m 11,-tt- 1,294,615,999.08 685,482,435.50 

~•mf;IJF~A<JlJ)l~vfi:1:?JWi -127,662,796.32 2,080,317,564.50 

~-~$~qi~JJ.v.~&JJil~~-fft~(l(J~~ 

3i, JJil~&JJ.v.~~ift~?ftit:buWi -191,800,550.25 302,283,917.43 

tm , M1JJ!l*liUl~~ift4i!J~Wl 818,503,773.15 516,219,855.72 

1\, WJ:*JJil~&Jjll.~~ift~~Wi 626,703,222.90 818,503,773.15 



IJ .. 
41 • 

= If .. .. ... 

• I( 

• I( .. •• 

.. • 
= ., 
•• 

' p *' It •• i 

a 

I 

I 

a 
§_ 

I 

' 

-~ 
- tr, 

r tz> 
~ .. 
! • 



( 
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xfflffl*Wtt~~~R1f~¾~ 
201s 1:p~M*ill*lrfflt 

c~~W~~*· ~~•&~A~ffi~) 
' ~ffl~*ftm. 

:JcWW*HttNm~ttfl~0~(~~M•*0~~0~)~~~~IT~~-w~ 
Vf:rf~IK*IK:rf~fl~i0~. -t- 2003 ~ 7 J=l 30 Bttflfrnx:ir., tJJ~tlfiflfrWt* 10,000.00 
lJJC, Jtr:f:l:1et~WillNm~lifl~i0~ tf:lWt 4,900.00 JJJC, 611:flfrm* 49.00%, IT!1J­
~,• ill~Vf:rf~IK:rf~-~0~ tf:l m 5,100.00 lJJC, 6fiflfrWi:;.1s: 51.00%, * tf:l ~~:Jct~ 
~{* ~it 9rff ** Pfrfl ~i 0 ~ * l¼z # tf:l ,u~~~Jtl¼z c 2003) 668 1%~Wtt1Hfr o 

2008 if: 10 J=l, ~I~~'W ill ~¥1f:rf~IK*IBJ=f~fl~i0E'J£f3jg:Jct~t~*tJrJ/&f4tt 
~fl~0~, #~-7Iiffi33~~£~~o ~W~~0E'J§*~~~~-~J§~-~. 
tJr Jt 11 flfr Wt* 20, ooo. oo JJ JC* wnx tf:l m , inx tf:l m EB t~ ill~ m= H ~ 1K 'g • ~ m ~ m iffi 
ij!i%,r:f:l ,Li, tf:l m 5,000.00 lJ JC,* tf:l ~~~I~t!IIJr~it9rfJ*%-Jifr1f ~~0~ *l¼z# tf:l Jl !1J-'t!I 
~1*1.%! c2008 ) 2099 %~Wt:tR'ei"o ~=~tf:l ~EBfflill~$:rf~IK>g~~!n~ffiiffiH!i%­
r:f:l ,e,, til ~ 15,ooo.oo lJ JC, * tf:l ~~:Jct~ 1J.il:~itYrfJ$%-Jifrfl~i0~ * 3ft# tf:l JlW 1r .IE 

(2009 ) tm~* 001 %~~tli 'ei" o ~it 2010 ~ 12 J=l 31 B, 0~ Jli>r.YltH1;Jjg:Jct~mill 
NWt~Jifl~i0E'J til ~ 4,900.00 lJJC, 2:ia:flfrWi7-js: 16.33%, ¥I~~'ffl ill t}$:rf~IRH 
~-~-0~til~ 5,100.00 JJJC, 61iflfrWt* 11.00%, t~ ill ~m=H~1Ktrf.l~!n~tm¥uf¾ 
%,r:p,C,,tf:lWt 20,000.00 lJJC , 6¥1:flfrWt* 66.67%0 

20 11 ~ 11 J=l 10 B, xWW*iJrfJiU-Hi~ff~i0~£f3jg:Jct~t~*Ht.ttiWt~Jli 
fl~0~.~WIT!1J-~- ill ~$H~IK:rf~~0EJ~:Jc-· ill Nm~Jifl~0~~~~ 
fl B'-J 0 EJ WHJZ.~$$½iltfrt~ ill ~$:rf ~ 1K tf f.l~ !n ~1B iffi Jlf¾ %-r:f:l ,e,, o tE i6Hx:Jl9:tJZ.$½ilJ§, 
1et~rnfflilllK®fl~f='g~~0~xt0E'JmWt 76,500.00 JJJC, m~s~fl0~ s1.00% 
89:tJZ., t~ w~Hf:rf ~IK ff~~ !n ~:tBiffi Hll%-r:f:l 'LJ<:{10E'J t~Wt 43,500.00 lJ JC, t~Wi FPM: 
fl0E'J 49.oo¾JJitJZ., 0~11:flfrm*~~ 150,000.00 nJC, *tf:IY£t}1e•~*~it9f!J* 
%-JifTfl~~0EJ *!½!#tilJH~~~!½! c2011 ) 373 %3~Yt:ta 'ei", -~~!½! C2011) 386 % 
5~ m tli 'a" 0 

0EJ 1E:~1!A ff ~#l.~~, a::flfr% : 320205000007565, 1iflfrttl1:l:.tl:: : :Jct~ mm ill t}ilf 
H~IK~*ffi•88%, ~~~~A: ~ltd, {t~~~= fl~mff0EJ o 

*0EJ~ffm:~: itAJt}ffJ-91 §: :Jco - M~~J-91 § : l1Jffl El flWif=x15'rNm c 00 
* ~~¥tJ.!Mt it, ~~ IJjlj ~ ~9Vi~i 5'r) ; N qf ff f.l ~Nm~ itu ijf¾ %- C /J' ~iiE ~ fl] AA 115'.) ; m-t 
~ - ~~~0%-:~ffitt*~~~%,;~8fffiAW~O%-:~m~~~4&re#,tt• 
m,~#&•M~4.~2MM, ~ ~ m•&au.~m~4c/J'~E~~~r•~oo 
m~~~ffi~M-I),m•m~~4&~#,m•ttM,E~~~. ~~~mttM C/J' 
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*~~~~M), m~~4~tt*~~&ffl@: §~~~~mm: maI~&~•~• 
•~:a~¥m~•~•~-~•~w~c~~~-M~~&~~•m~~mri~~m 

~-. ~&~m~-~~~~~mfil~g. W&~~~-~~~~~~fil~~•) o 

~~~*-~--m~*0~&~~-~0~%~~~#M***~~o 
*Wt*:l'li*~~0~1;$~-f- 201 9 fJ:: 4 j=j 28 El&ri:l'IHl:lo 

.=, M~1il*a<JfMfliiJ~li11I 
1. ~rMiHill 

*0~M***~M~~·-~~¥m.~m~~~~~ ~~~-~.~AAM~$ 
~:m-~«1E~~it rfH!Ll-¥*t1£WU»C Mj];j(ff~~ 33 %~:;(ft", mt~-~~ 76 %{1~iT ), 

-f- 2006 fJ:: 2 }=j 15 El &~J§JJ~:;(ft";fof~tr~ 42 J9iA1*~i-l-ri9!U, 1t:~~itt1£YlU@J=fH~r¥J, 

1£~ ~itri9!UM~&~1tl?JIHHJl!JE ( ~ r ~f$"1E~~itt1£9lU") s{]iJl!JE~lM 0 

~ffl1E~~itri9!U s{]t§3HJl!JE, *0~~ ~t ~-IVJJl.:vr~~i!f1J~£~illo ~~@~/Ml 

IA*·*M***~~ ffi~d*~ita¥~o~~~-~~~ffi.~~Mffl*m~it 
mt§@sti~1iri4o 

2, M~j~• 
0~§*0~M*g~& 12~J=j~A4M~~-~h o 

=, ilffift~~it~!i!!J a<Jpf l!ij 
*0~~i!f1J~M*1R*f-r~1£~~itt1£WU~~* ' Jt~, 16-tt!t&B;lc 7*0EJ 201 8 

fJ:: 12 }=j 31 El s{]Wt*~f~& 201 8 fJ::Jl'.~~ffJ5JUl~:;frJ £Jil~¥fiE~~~=*f§° ,t~,o 

irn, m~~tt-llk•~~tt-fi!itt-
1, ~ tt-wira1 
*0~~~itM~#~fJ::Jl'.~~AA.~it~Mffiffi-f-- ~~-~~it~&~m~M 

fsJ o *0a3~it~Jl'.~Vfl0Jn~&, r!P~~ § 1 j=j 1 8 iE9~ 12 j=j 31 El JJ: o 

2, itWt *-ur ffl 
A~ffi~*0~&~~~0~~-M~~~~~$~~~~~ffi,*0~&~~~ 

0~~A~ffi~fil~*mffio*0~~~*M***~M*ffl~~ffi~A~ffi o 

3, ft~½#a<J~it!LH.i1i* 
1£~~#.~ffiffi~~~~~~~·~~'.1£~~#%~-~*~~~~~~~-~ 0 

1t: ~~#* ~ rEJ - ~ t1J r 1t:~~#;f[] ~F- rEJ - ~i!f,J r 1t:~~# 0 

c 1) rEJ - ~i!f!Jr 1t:~~:# 
•£3~:#s{]1t:~tE~:#iW J§:t:g~rEJ-~:e:JA§ rEJ a{]$ ~lli~~i!r!J, _§_ ~~i!f,J :#~t;;.i!f Bt 

tt~.~fEJ - ~~r~1t:~~#orEJ-~~~~1t:~~:#.~~#B-~~~~·~~ 

#1E~~~tt~- ~~~#~,#£3~:#~~~1E~~-~#~o~#B,£ffi~#~ 

~ ~i • 1~ xt ii~# ~:t~ ilr1J tJZ. a{] El M o 
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~*1r~m~mF~~-~~~*BR-~#1r~~OOfilffiitto~#1f~~~~ 
mF~OOfilffi~~tt~~#xtfil~OOfilffi(~~ffttfilffiffi~-)~~-.~·m*0 
~(ft*filfil): ~*0~(tt*filfil)~~IV-#-~. ~-00~~~0 

~#1r~*ff{E:~~*~~~~~---ffl, +~~~itA3Mffl~o 
C2) ~Ff51-~fl,IJ"F{E:~~# 
~ ~ ~ * ~ 1£~ a~* iW J§ ~ ~ f5]-1r S.X:t§ f5J B'-J $ 1f ii~~fj,lj B'-J' ~ ~F f5]-:t1 t 1J r 

~ 1£~ -@-* 0 ~F f51- t1 *'Jr a'-J 1£~ ~*, am1;J * a~ 1~xt ~fm~-E5 ~*1£~~t1J;t-;z. a'-J-
1f~AA*1f. ~~~* ~ ~~1£~~•AA *1f o M* a, ~m~M * 1f ~ ~~mxt •AA 
*1f~fl,1J;t-JZ.s'-J BM o 

xt+ ~F f5]-~lj,1J r B'-J 1£~~*' ~* PX,* 'El, -a-M *BAA* jj~ ~ f~xt 1ffi'.AA *jj ~1~ 
~ttffittili~fiF,~~~~ffl ~~ffllV-&~ff~tt~tt~#~0ftfilffi,~iE:~~# 
~~ B'-J *it' 1!~~ll*' W{t~iu.J ~ i:p ft. ffl IV, 25Utfm ~It. ffl T ~~atit A 3 M1ff.!~ 0 
M*1f~~~*xtfil~ff~tt~ttfil#~ffl*fifil#~ ~%-ffl, itAtt~ttfil#~ffl 
*fifil#~~~-~~-0MW&~s.x:~xtfil~~RM*B ~0ftfilffiitA~*~*' 
M*BJ§ 12~~~ili~xtM*BB~RM£~ffi~~*-Wfil•®·~~-s.x:~xtfil 
~.ffl@~•~*•*oM*1f~~~~#1*,*=&R~#i:p~m~~m~~mF~~* 
B~0ftfilffiitAo~*1*,**+~#i:p~m~1ffi'.M~1f-t-M*B~M~~MF0ftfil 
mfil•~~•.•~~•wo~*PX,*~+~*i=f=t~m~•M*1fmm~~mF0ftfil 
ffifilM~.~~xt~m~•M*1f~~~m~mF.~ffl&~~~ffl~0ftfilffilV-R~ 
* 1*:*= B'-Jit:i:*ff ~t~, ~t~J§~# 1*:*-ITT 1J,-f-~* i:f:t ~ 1~0'-Jitm1;J*1f~¥JH-A ,t ~ F0 
ftfilffifil-~, ~~RitA3Mffl~0 

M*1f~m•M*1f~m~~•~tt~~.aM*a~~~~~~MmmmF@~ 
*'#ffi*~-~~. aAA*BJ§ l2~~~. ~~mffi~~*-~~ffiA*~M*B~ 
ffl~M£B~~a,ffiM1ffi'.M*1faM*Bm~~-~tt~~**~~m~~~-~~ 
~.m•~ffl*~~~mmmmF,f51~•~••·••~~#•~·~•®*•~~ 
3M :tffl ~: ~ .l.:i£'tl ,_5r, IV-71-, {i"JfJ-iA ~ 1£~ -@-# t§ * B'0 ~~JifT1~lJt fi F ~, it A 3M t~ .fid 0 

iffict $ ,x~ % * tJ:; ~ Il B'-J ~F f51 - ~ t 1J ~ 1£ ~~ *, tlHh!i Otil:JI: $ * + ~n ~ {£: ~ 4i= it 
ti5!1J~fff~ s %B'-Jiffi~o» C9!t~ (2012) 19 %) ~ (({E:~~itti.ITTU~ 33 %-~#9!t 
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AMM-frIA~#fi,~~-~~lli:£~-IA~-. ~-~~a~m~~J§-~mF 
~ffl~B~WAflf:i:IAillH$nttm,~fflm-@-IAffl~ffiJE~~0ftfilfflttaH~ 
~~ttA3Mffl~~~-~F~~M~ffl . 

(8) ~-~,t,:f1J ~i9!~fMa<J11£ffi 

3*0~A~11£fflB•iA~B~F~~-~ffl~~~tt~,H§~~~ff~~~~ 
tt~ , f5J~*0~tt~~~•~•~f5J~~~~~am;n:,f!J~ffl~*•ffi.ffl~.~Mm 
;n:~~Bffi.ffl~ffl~11£fflFo~*Wiam;n:~ffl~~~~. ~~~*·~•~F~~-~ 
m~m~ffi.ffl~~*~~~. ~~ffl~~m. 

C9) t5l.~IA 
tt~IA~mftfil~M~*0~~~~~W~ffl§~m;n:~~~~tt~B{]-@-~.* 

0~~fiC~~Bm), ~~- l:tl~~~ffitt~IA~~tt~~~~~~. ~tt~tt~ 
~;t§~B~~~ ~ fflMt5l.~ ~tl:J~o 
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*0~M~~IA~~n~~#*rec~~M~~~~). -~M~*~~o*0 
~~·~~~IA~0ftfilffi~~go 

8' ~ t&~ J!Ji 
C 1) :t,r,~~rt4s~ittln~ 

m•~~••*~@~~~:t,r,•rt•~•~~rl.ttmn~ 
*0 E'.l i~~!l3/g A~ ffi 1,000.00 7J JG~ _t B~ @~iff;X~uffi ~79 •rm11tgmj( ~ $~~ 

*0E'.JM•~~--j(~@~ff;X~•~*H•m•~.•~•~*~~-ffi~~~ 
~F.~MaA~~~ffiffl~~~fil~~M~Fffl~~*ff-ffiM~o•~•~s-~ 
•mm~~@~ff;X~.~M~MaA~~Mffiffl~~~fil~@~ff;X~ffl~~illfr~ffl-
1,J\ 0 

®~mm~~ffifilffl~~@~~~~-~~~~~*•-ttmn~ 
A. f"§ ffi ~~~1iH.El.~B~uffi~*t@ 
*0E'.l~•~~•~•*~&~gmj(@•~•~*~~~ffi~@~~~.~ffiffl 

~~ffifil~ffl~ttffiffl*tlM½M~~*fr*fflo~®ffiffl~~~~&~ffl*A~~~ 
~~F~~~*~ffl~M~~AA~-~~h,#~~-~~mF~**~~~aMWffl 
*o 

ffl*A~-ffi~#ffi~~ ~ G~.0~~$~I~ffl*A~A~~W~ 
A~~lff fin, ~* 1±1rmf~ m aA ,\i~f-ta{]t1rni-n!fl~ . f~H.iE~xt g s{]f7'! 

*A 

s. •mffim~~ffifilm~•~~ttmn~ 
~m~ n~~••m•~~.~•~•~•~••@~-~m~~~&~~ffim~ 

®ffifilcffl*A*t@~~*=fflff~~~~h)~ffi~ffl~~~&§n~mtt~~ffltt 
m~=~ffl~~B~~a~ffl~W~~~o 

~~~.El.~itm~~~rt•s~itmnit: 
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C 

( 

C 

W!E~ $4tW!Etti.HtHt17tl C%) ~1mm4ti.tm.tt17tl ( %) 

l 1:f::!V-i*J ('a" l if:) 5.00 5.00 

1-2 if: 10.00 10.00 

2-3 ~ 30.00 30.00 

3-4 if. 50.00 50.00 

4-5 if: 80.00 80.00 

5 ~ 12).J:. 100.00 100.00 

@•~~o~•*m•~tt•~~~¼~ttmn~= 
*0~M+$~~-M~m*@A¼~~Mfil~@~~~.-~mff•ffl~~.~ 

g~fil•*~~~~7•m~.m•~**m~~•mm~+~~oomm~~•.•~ 
~ fi§jj~ ;K' it ti tr- ~lE ri ¼ 0 

~~~~fil•*~~@~~~ffifflB~~.ftg~k~-~~ffl;K§~~~-~~ 
*·m•~~-ffiffl;K~~ff§,ttA~Mffl~o@~.~ff§§~•oomffi~fflM~ 
~~ttm•mm¼ffi~~~@~~~~ff§B~-~~*o 

*0~~~Mm~~~m~•tt1J~tt~@~~~~.~~~~~~~sttm@~ 

-~~~ffiffiffi~ffl*fflft§~~RttA~Mffl~o 
9, ff.tli 
c 1 > Z¥1ttss0-~ 

Z¥1ti:0-~~: a~~m. ffiMM,mttMM-~Z¥-£,a~£-~~Iffl, I 
fiM!lI~ o 

c 2 ) ioc 1ij fa~ tl:l ff 1,-1 a'-J i+1fl"1J r! 
IOC 1ij1¥ 1ti: B1=tti ~~~**ff it iL ff 1ti: !&* 'PL :m* ~tJ I&*· ho I ~*fa ~{ti?.~* 0 

ff 1Ji: ~ tl:l BT =tti :$£; j! :$£; tl:l f! it {fl" o 

c 3 ) ff 1tt r:iJ" ~f~1tft ~ fiifl ~ 1~ • & Z¥ 1tt JE~11i-m¼ a'-J itti 1J¥! 
M*~Z¥1tt*ff~®~§§,=ttiZ¥1ti:~1&*~r:iJ"~m~m~~-IOC~~•Z¥1Ji:a 

H~ri¼ o 
~!&£,~ff-£~ffl+tl:l ffl ~MM~-~ffl+tl:lffl~-£ Z¥1Ji:, ~K~~~~ 

•ttffl~ , ~~Z¥1ti'.~~ttffl~-~~i+~ffifflftffl~ffi*fflft§~~··~~~r:i]" 
~m~ffl: ~~~ct~I~MMZ¥1Ji'., a~~~~~-ttffl~, ~~~~~~~£~ 
~ttwm•~~~I~~i+ffl~~~~~*- ~tt~mwmmfflffi*&m§~~•· 
-~~r:iJ"~m~m1~~fffflffl~~~*~*~ ~~~~~Z¥1Ji'.,~r:iJ"~m~m~~ 
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C 

C 

C 

~film~£~tt•.~~~#~~••$fffl~~~u~••~.m~$*~#~~ 
ey~~~m~-&ffl~film~£~tt• -

AA*~n•~#~~§ttm#~&film&; @Mfn••$-•fil~*~#~. 
~AA#~~~ttm#~~film&;~a~-~~~~~m~~~£*~ffl*-~~ffl 
~~~~--ffl~~§~,H-~~~~~§*fftta~#~, ffi~#tt•#~~fil 
m&. 

~~-~#~filffi~~~~~s~m~~.•~~~-~~•~·*a~sttm 
~#~~film&~g~ft@, ft@~~-ttA~AAffl~. 

(4) #~~ffi:#t1JJjt 

* ffl 1:Jd~ ffi: # t1J 0 

c s ) f !£ 111 ~ n ~i f!J 'PL~ 4m a{] Pl ffl 1f ft 

CDf1£f11 ~ n £ * ffl - <JC fttMt; 
®~J& 4m * ffl - (X ftt~ ft 0 

1 o, ¥:WJ.1Jitlt9JI 
*W*Mffl~*AAttttN~~ffl*0~M•Nm$&A~~~-~~~~~-*~ 

~~*AAHttNm-*0~~-Nm•m~A~~~-~~~~~-*~~ ~*AAHtt 
Nm,ft~eym~~~Mm~~~0ftfilffitt•H~~~ttA~Mffl~~~Mm~~-. 
~*tt~•w mllftttQ!I, 1-,~~!l!IA". 

~~~~.~m*0~~nffl*~~M~~~nm~~~~~.*~~~n~ffi* 

~~~~~M**~~tt~-~:tf-~~-€~~~•-•*~~. ~ffl*0~M-N 
~-&~M*~~-~-~-~~-~tth,@#~~-~~~~~~~:tf-~~~~ 
it,1J i! ® j[!z * B\J t 1J ~ • 

c 1 ) 19: ~ JJx:;;fs: B\J fiffl ~ 
Mf~-~~~~~~½#~m~*AAHttNm,a~#B~AA-½#:tfM~~tt 

~~--~~:tf½#M**~~~•OOfilffi~fil•ft~*AAHttf9:~~~~f9:m~*­
*AA ijjJJ. N m1JJ~Ei19: m 1*:;;fs:~ x ft ~I.%~, ft il B\J ~FI.%~~ ;tr-~ &fofrif.dfl f~ *~LE 00 ffl"fil 
~oo~~-.~•m*0m;m*0m~~~-~.~•m#~~-~~1rtt~ttfil~ 
ft~½#M~~.a~#B~n-½#:tfM~~tt~a••~~:tf½#M**~~~· 
ffi~ffi~filBft~*AAHttNm~W~f9:mJJx: ;;fs:, ~n~ffHfil~OOffiABft~H*, 
*AAttttNmW~f9:mJJx:*~M~ffttfiloom~•~oo~~-.~•m*0m; m*0 
m~~~-~.~•m#~~-~M$;;:~~*~~m~-~~~•½#:tf~tttt,• 
~HJnx:~-t~tiJ ~ ~~½#a{], 15iZ*§3'J~~ ~ f ··-r~-=rx~"*fr~JI: ~f"-fir 
x ~ ,. B\J, ~~~ J9f ~~ft~ - J9f ~ 1ij~ t 1JtJ. B\J x ~ :i! ff *it ~JI . ;f ~ f "-fj-=f x ~" 
~.a~#B~AA/5iZ$~-½#:tfM~~tt~a••~~:tf~#M**~~~-OOffiffi 
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C 

C 

~ffi-~T'J*Mtt&Nm~m~Nm~*·*MH&Nmm~N-~*~~~~*~~ 
*AAttttNm•oomm~~~#Bill- W~fflttffiffi~M~fil~~OOfilffiz~~~-. 
oo•m*0ffl:m*0~~~~-~.~-ffi~~§o~# Bz~M~~tttttiW~* 
ffltt§~~-~T'J~~ili~~M-~ffi-~~~~~~~§, W~illff~tt~~Q 

Xt-f-~~ f51 - t£tiff B{] 1e:~ ~ #~ 1~ s{] * AA ttlX ti m, :{£ ~ ~ B ~ ~~-@-#~*{'I= 7'1* 
MttlxNm s{]:tcn~tNm~*· ~*~*§M'E!.M~~1f tt ili s{]m~,,tt:4:.§JblUEts{]fh fl, 
ttff~tt§ttfil~~0ftfilffiZ~oRM~~~-#W~m•~~1f~tttt,ft~%~ 
~~ fqj - t£/li'1"F s{]{e:~-@-#~, BY5H~H!~ mt-f-"-Mr3l."illff ~~: ~-f-"- M-r3l 
~ "81 , ~~ ~ ~ 3l ~ ft 7'1 - :cg!~ f~t£ t 1J tX s{] 3l ~ ill ff~ it ~HI o ~ ~ -f-"-ti r ~ ~" ~, 
~~ffiM~~~~1f~tttttiW~OOfilffi~~ffi~Nm~*z~.~7J~~~*~•• 
~*AAttttNm~m~Nm~*offlM~~&tt*ffltt§$~-~.ffl*~~~-@-~§ 
W~illff~tt~~offiM~fttttim7Jey~ili~~Mm~~.~0ftfilffl~•OOfilfflz 
~~~-. Ll&ffittA~~~½~§~•tt0ftfilffl~~ttA~Mm§o 

*#1i~~~1f7J1e:~~#~~~-tt,$W&4,W~~~·~~-fflLl&X~ 
ffl*W•mm . -f-~:£.~ttA~Mffl§o 

~1e:~~*~~~*MttttNm*~~~ttttNm.~~**1rw~tt• .~~* 
~*MMttNm~m1f~~~f51.#~~AA*0~~~~0~~~~~m•,*0 ~ ~ 
ff~ a§ ti iiE ~ 010 ft ffi-fi, & m * f5J ~ #1· iJ tl;J IE~ ffi-ffl , ~~ :h1t rn ti m .F 3l ffi: 3l ~ cf:r t~ 
ilim.F~0ftfilffl~ffi~OOfilffl,~~*MMtt&m~~~0ftfilffl91f~a~o ~~ 
m*M&tt&m•mffl~~•m,m~&~~~~~iliilittANm~*- ~-f-~~~& 
•~•~•&m•&~~•*~~~~-~f5Jt£~m~~~~~~.*MttttNm~* 
7'J~~ ,~~~tt~~•n~-~MrA•~~tt•»•~~mM~ttttmm~0 
ft {fi-{ilJO ~ IJT i~ & m ~ *Z ;fD o 

( 2) J§~it:I:& t~§ liffl~ 1i$ 
x·HJt mm •ftr.A ~ ~ f5J ~ rM c ft.J ~~ f5J t£ 1f * ~i 1~) ~•* fJ o(i5J s1 * wrnitx tJt m, 

*ffltt§$~-o~*,0~M4*~*ffl~*$~-~-~•&m•m~~t£~~* 
wrnitx ti m o 

CD nlt*=~t#Ofs1-L~Mijitxtim 

*m~*$~•~·*Mttttmm~w~m•~*ttm.~~~~@mmoo•*M 
tttttim~~*o~~mtim~~~~0~fil-~*~fil~'E!.*~B- ~@~*~ ~~ 
~~tt~~*~~*.~Mmm~§~~*~•mm•&~ ~~tt~~~tt~~~M• 
(A 0 

® tx§$'tt~•s{]*MR2:txmm 
*ffltt§~~•~·*Mttttmm~w~m•~**-f-Nm~m•~•~~•&ey 
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C 

( 

C 

Mvdt 'Bf ;ix 0 ft 1fl'ft fo'-i9! s'-J, 7G iFoJ •t~Jtirnitx t9: 'Bf 8'-J 1JJ~tt:9: 'Bf 1*:*; tJJ ~tt:9: m 1*:* 11,-t­
t:9: 'Bf M@*~ •t:9: m •m~m~~ M f'= 0 ftfilffifilg 8'-J, ~~•ttA 3 Mffl ~. ~ ~ ~ 
• -le M ~itJZ. t9: '.8f 8'-J 1*:* o 

*ffltt~~~-M,5AA$$~~$#ffls'-J.t:9:'Bf$m~~B'-J~ffl~~~~~~~ 
~8'-Jfilg,#~M~t:9:'Bf~~~~~~*~~.~M~•-tcMttttt:9:MB'-J•OOfilffi:5 
AA•t:9:m•m-~#~8'-J~M~~~tt~tt-$$~8'-JM#,ffl@•&-tcMftttN~~ 
~lE oo 1fl'ft; xt-t-tt Nm •1tai ,ttw ~, ~ftM* -&r4t~tlJ f1J ~fl #@c ~ :>1r rfr ~ ittJZ. M B'-1 ~ft!?. 
~~.~-tE:Mttttt:9:ms'-J•®filffi#ttAm*0ffiotEd~$$~-N'Bf$m~ffl§ 
8'-JfilO~.~~fflt:9:m~•Nm•m~~~m~mf'=•~0ftmm~£~.~-N~• 
ms'-J~~Millfi~-J§d~o•t:9:m$m*ffls'-J~tt-M&~ttM~~;;is:0~7G- ~~. 
5AA*0irJB'-J~tt-•&~ttM~~•t:9:m•m~~**~*fi~•.#m~•~Nm 
~~~~~ ~ir~~o~-f-;;is:0~~ft-~~&-&r•~~~~~~B'-Jx&,Nili ~ili~ 
8'-J~f'=~~1*:~*8'-J,*~~~$x&ffl~5AA$~8'-J~~tt•~•-t-*0~8'-JW#~ 
~ 1f£i~' tE J1t£fiili _t iifH ~ Nf~Hw~ 0 fEI;;is:0 ~ ~ 1tNm $fir~~ 8'-J*~fj);l, ~ $ X a 1W ~' 
R-t-Mtt~mf'=•ffiffl~B'-J , 7G~~ff£fflo*0~~*•~~~~-~~t:9:~8'-Jmf'=~ 
1*:~*8'-J,Nm~~Jlt~ffltcMftttN~@*~ffl~~tts'-J,~Nili~*B'-J0ftfilffi~ 
~ffi~tE:Mttttt:9:ms'-JW~N'Bf1*:*,W~N'.8f1*:*~Nili~*B'-J•OOfilffi~~.~g 
ttA3Mffl~o;;is:0~~ir-~~~ft-~~ili~~mf'=~1*;~*~·~ffls'-J~fil~~ 
*8'-J•ffifilffl~~.½OttA§Mffl~o*0~~G-~~&*•~~~AB'-Jmf'=~1*; 
~*8'-J, 5(~~~ttm~ffiW~-~~*#»~~~illfi~tt~~. ½--~~ 
x 8 t§ ~ s'-J f1Hf ~tw ~ o 

tEd~@#ffl•Nm•m~~B'-J~~ m~.~*MHttN'.&fs'-J.OOfilffl~~~~~ 
_t~1*:~•t:9:m•m~Nm~-tcMtt~•~~•~~o!lt*,~*0~~-Nm$~~ 
~1JUfl0:>1r1w~B'-J5l*, Y!iJ5fflititdfls'-J5l*fiJHJdmit~ fm, it A3MNmtw~o t.&:N 
m $ 1ft ~J§ M i'aJ ~fJ);l,1J f Ll ~I] B'-J, *i~ irJ tE45l~ # •• 5/Ffr *iiffi~ B'-J ~1~ #fflOJ§, 'tt-J<Jl 

fiffi iA 451: ~#$WI o 
~-f-;;is:0~-~~ffffi~ttm~~$B~~~B'-J~~-~~~ir-~~8'-JtcAAtt 

ttNm.~~tE~$Nmffl~B'-JttttNmffl~~-.~~~~M~-~~m~~•ttA 
3 Mt~~o 

@ 451:m~:.1>1,:nitx 
a•~*#~ *-~~.~~~:.!>~ftttffi~B'-JtE:MttttNm~~AAffi~Mtt~m 

tt•@$~~0~~~~BC~*#B>H~~~tt•~~mf'=filWI~~~~-.~­
m;;is:0~. m;;is:0ffi7G~~-8'-J, ~-ffl~~~o 

© !zr.!itcM~itJZ.Nm 
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C 

a-g-*M***~,£t0~a~•~~~tt~m~~®*~•mr0~~*MMtt 
N~, ~-fil-~~-*MftttNmfflm@$ff~0~~mF~~-itAMff*tt.fui: 
-BJ:0~ ®*~•xtr0~ ~-L~MnitJZ.N~~¥j:-~x1r0~~t1JtJZ.~, :tti*~fHi!ITI, 4, 

C 2) "-g-#m-t*1R*~t1J ~1r¥!"~ JiJTi£0{Jt§~~itil&Jft~Jlio 
~~Mm~~*MttttNm~•.xtf~•~tttt,~•oomm~~~~fflm•~ 

~tJ!, it A3M1M.fuio 
*ffltt.ful~~•~*MttttNm,~•m~~~ttttID*ffitt§~~-~.a~• 

~ffl~itAMff*tt§~~~~-g-~.fui®#:ttiffl@~~m*m~•Nm•m••~• 
ffl~m~~~fflffl~~~~mff~it~-o~•Nm1r~~ffl§,~~~-g-~§~~M 
*re~*~~~Mff*tt§~~W-~~Mff*tt.fui, :tti~m~ffA~Mffl.fuio 

*m~*~~•~*MttttNm,~•m~~ttttm*m~*~~•~.~a~ffl 
xt•Nm•m~~~L~~*ffitt§~~-~~GIA•~~it•m~~•w•~~ 
~~~-g-~§, *m~•Nm•m••~•ffl~m~~~fflffl~~~~mff~it~R, 
#:tti~m~ff3Mffl.fui=~*ffitt.fui~~•w•~~•Nm•m~m~~~~ffl.fui,~ 
{tB~ffi -g-45e§,fD fLl ~!] * ffic ~ &r ~ ~{tBJiJT ff *tJl. .ful~~ :tti bt f§~ ~ ff 3 WHM .ful 0 

c *0~~~•®#ttttNm•~Tm•Nm•m~~~~.a~~~~M**~~. 

C 

~•m 0{] J1J ~ ijJttJl. ~~ti xt•Nm -&11ft~Jiti!:~ ~ ~ t1J ~Jiti!:;1Jo:mj(JJQ[Aj 0{], BJ::ttitJZ..ful 1ttt •. 

#xt~~~tttt~~~~ffl~~*mtta~~•mff~•=~•§~~~tttt~~~• 
Nm•m~Jiti!:~~~~~Jiti!:~•*~~~.BJ::tti~~IA•~~it•m~~ff*m~m 
ff~it~R.~a-~~~LB~0ftfilffl~-OOfilffiL~~~·itA3Mffl.fulo~f 
*0~~fflxt•Nm•m~~~L~·~*mtta~~-~~MIA•~~it•m~~ 
ww•~~~~~-g-~.ful.a•~xt•Nm•m~~~*m~•Nm•m••~•ffl* 
m~~~ffiffl~~~~mff~it~R.~*ffitt.ful~~•w•~~•Nm•m~m~~ 
~~ffl.ful,~~~-g-~.ful~~M*~~*~~~Mff*tt§~~:(:E~~m•Nm•tt~ 
~~~ffA3Mffl.fulo~~.~-§~~~tttt*ffltt.fui~~-~.~~~½~.ful~~ 
~Mff*tt.ful:tti~m~ff:~-m~~~ftttBJ::tti~OIA·~~it•m~illff~tt~ 
R~, ~~~½~§~~~Mff*tta~®~ffo 

**~~~-S*ftttNm~~7xt•N~-m~~~~~~-*~~~.tt•§ 
8\1 jlj ~ nJttJl.BJ: :tti ~rM!I AfiiHA-fD it:i:rfH!Ll tt•, ~a•~~~ 1~ #;IJ ~-j(JJQ[Aj LB Bf.J 0 
ftfilffi~-OOfilfflL~~~-itA3Mffl.fui o~ftttNm~*ffitt.fui~~-ffi-~~A 
~~-g-~.ful,a~~*ffitt.ful~~•~*m~•N~•m••~•ffl*mF~~fflffl~ 
8{] ~fitH:ittff ~ it 5z!:Jl, ~ t1U9: m 1:i~i 1t1M .ful , A1tB~i-g-41l: .ful fl] fLl M # r!G ~ &r 8\1 ~{mJ=iJT ff 
*tt.fui~~ffi-~~Mff*tt§, a~~*ffltt.ful~~~®ffA3MNm~.fulo 

*0~~M~~~a#~tt•mr0~ttttNm•~-~~~tt.~•~i£~~• 
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C 

( 

( 

f-m~~~~.~~~~~~~-~~•~0~ttttNm#•~~~tt~~~mfi~ 

tt~~.tE-~~~tt~~-- ~~-fil~~M~I~tttt~$~*MttttNm•oofil 
ffi~~~~e.%~~~~~~~~ful,~-~~~tt~~-#~A-~~~tt~~M 

t9i ful 0 

11, lffl jE!if F 
c 1 ) ~ 5E m F liffl iA ldtJ: 

~~mf'=~m~~Fff~.mm~*-w•~~-•~w~ff~.~m*••tt­
~~tt~m~ffmmf'=ofi!il5Emf=&t:E~~~~~~m~ful*eyn•A*0~.~~~ 
*n~ma~tt•~~~~~~o~5EmF~~**~~fflttffW•m~-~~~~fi 
M ~tit :1: o 

c2) ~~~~mf'=8{]:tfi1131J¥t 
fi!il ~ m F M.jjs:JIJffl~ ey ftffl t1c~ 81 'l'xJ3 trJ, *m if: ~[JJZ±$J~t:E ftm %* i*J itm11r 113 o 

~~~ 5EmF8<Jftffl1#*' fflit{ltJiflfDif::rfill3 $~D"F : 
~~lj 1Jr113:nrt ftrll3~~~ ( ~) ,iffi$ ( % ) ~:Jfr113$ ( % ) 

J%~.&Jt~~ ~~IPP::f:5Jit 20-35 5.00 2.7 1-4.75 

El! -f-i~ ~ & ~O\ ~~lP¥-:f:5J~ 5 5.00 19.00 

ili~i~~ ~~lPP::f:5J~ 5-8 5.00 11.88-19 .00 
-··--

1U.!M** ~~lPP::f:5Jrt - 5.00 -

ffitt{ltJiffi~ffi@5E~~mf=ffitt~ffi%*B•#~f~ffi%6~7~~ffiMtt 
~. *0~§~M.~~mF~-~~ffl~~~ffitt~••m€~~-o 

c 3 ) fi!il ~ m F 0{] ~fl ~Ht1J¥t& ,~f1 rt ~itt11J¥t 

~ 5E. f= 81 /~ fl ~1Hi\7J¥t ;fr.I{~ fl rt~ it tit 7i¥t w m ~{Hi Im ' 15''* Mm f= ~fl .. 0 

C 4 ) ~9! m tR A~ 5E m F 89 iA ~ ftHI ,& it ffr n¥t 

Mmmm~~~~ff87~mf=Mffttff~~½•~~~*M~mffi.~M~~• 
~ey~ff8,&eyn~~-o~Mmm•1J~fflA~~~-F*ffl~ ~ff~~mf=- ft 
~ il& m: it m til. ~ m F ffr [ 13 0 fl~~$ it~ liffl ~ til. ~ M fEiHw B·t !OC 1fHil. 1n • f= .PlT ~fJlfl1 tE tft 1n m 
F ft m 1#61*1 it m :rfi 113 , :;1c ¥t~ r.9Hiifl ~ tft • WJ@ • fl~~i ioc 1~Hft 1n m f= JiJT ~tx 01, t:E mm 
wi ~ m 1"l m f=ftm 1#6 ~ ~~ $xm8fJMraJ l*J itmtfr 113 o 

( 5 ) ~flli iJt, B}j 

~fi!il~mF~~~~•~w.~•~~fi!il5EmFW*~~m~fulmeyn~A~~~ 
*~~ey3~itfil:, ITTIJit Afi!il 5Em F ~*' #~ .Lt fiffl~ 1Bl IHffdf/J?t 8100~ 00 fJH!o ~i!Lt ~ ~r 
~~~€-~ili. tE~~~ttA~Mfflfulo 

~~5Emf=~f~•tt~~fflM~tt~m~~•~nF~~m~fulrj,~~-~~ 
fi!il~mF ofi!il~~Fili.,ffil,*~~Hffl~~-~A~~~~OOfilffifflffl*m•€ 
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30 



C 

( 

C 
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~~~~~ffi~~~tt~tt~~~-0 

12, 1£.Iffl 
amI~~*~~~Ifij[l±l~YE,§ffiafflM~~~~~~Imj[l±l,Ifi~~ 

ffiYEey~ffl~~~~-*~~ffi~-ffl~&~~ffl~-ffl~oafflima~~ffiYE~~ 
ffl~;ic~J§~~~@IYEMFo 

a •It¥ B'-J ~11 W!tlitnY!tO ~ftHft ~i+m 1J¥!w ~JfHill!I, 15"-~M m F~fi" 0 

13, -t:~t!ffl 
fitx:m J:l:j'e?,ffif/:ttxflJ,l~L 1Jr11l'§JU!j:1frB'-JPU~, $ftHl)J. m t2A&!El5'r rfHff,Xffij~~ B<JY[ 

~~-~oeyn~~a+~~fiJ-is:~~#~mF~~ffl~~~F~&•mm,am~x 
tl:lB~~~,fflMnfflB~~~,~~fiF~~ffiYEm~ffl~eyffi·~~~~~~~­
~~Fm~B~ff~~,ff~fi*~;~-~*~F~~½fiJ-is:~~#~fiF~~fflYE 
ey~ffl~~~~eyffiW~~~, W±m7-Js:~o ~~&Mnfflt£~~3M~~~-fflo 

~ n 11#.x 3M ~!It~~~ B<J f1J -~-. ffl' ~~Ml*~ m ~1iixm~ ff A tlHf ~ fij B'-J llJ ,@, 

~A~illfiW~ttmm~~~mm~§J§~~-r~~*~:-ttm•~••ttm~x 
1:1:l ifiltt~ c11iix tmJt s<J m F x 1±1 :/Jo;t;x ~ r.g1&* l2J-Nr rS m-r~11• s<:1 m 7-Js:ft•, Eifl YE~* 
~~Wio mJ-1s:~$~m- ttffi•~~tt~:l{g~$ttWmYEo 

m*f-tMi'sJ pg' 5'r ffi~flfi~B'-JY[.5t~Wii:ffl!r~m*ft; o/'r ffi-ttfilXB'-JY[Ji~ 
Wiit A3WH§itto 

~½mJ-1s:~~#~~Fm~~~ttffl3*~~~~•~*~Fm~~n~~fflYE 
m~ffl~eyffiW~~~@IYEmF,mmttm±\!l,F~f¥-~mf=o 

tz~L~f!Z--r13-m *1-tJRfti=B'-J m Ft£W:i•Ii:IG~Fuf¥ i:p ~~~r-iE ~ i:J=i l1fr, ff.§. i:J=i WJTB-t fs] ii 

•iilltt3~~~. cwm•mm~~*~' R~mF~~-~~Fm~•ffiff~o 
14, x %t*F 
c 1 ) xHimF 

7C lf~ ~ F ~ m * 0 €i] t/:IFFf ~ ~ ~ iM B'-J 1:9: ff~ ¥Am~ B'-J m tdhA ~r-~ ffi fi ~ F 0 

xmmF~~J-is:illffW~tt•o~x*mF*J~~xl±l,~-ffl~~~~~§ffley 
n~A*0€i].§.~~7-Js:neya~ttA,~ttA~mmF~*o~~~*~~~~§~x 
1:1:l, ?'£~~B-tit A 3W=jr_~§o 

nm~±±\!l,~fflttR~~~x%mf=~-o~fiff~ffl~rm~•~~,ffi~~± 
±Ui, ftffl:rlj[ l±l~-~~-~~7-Js:!J!Ht~rJ f't~xHi m F~ ~YE mFtt•o Po~9rW:ls<J.m ~ 
&fflm~.~ffi*Y*ffi~t£±±\!i,~ffltt~•m¥A~~*ff*~·*t2J-½~Jt~~.~tm 
ft-791£uYEmF~• o 

~m%~*1"~~xm•;n=~eym~m~g.~~~m~~ffitt~~m~sttm~• 
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C 

fflm4• tt~•a~ffiit~ffl%*~*ffl•~~*M~~Mffio~m%•~-~~~% 
m f= ~ -:r, ~u~ o 

M*.~~m*•~~~:Jc%1tif=~~m*•~Mmn~illff~~.~~~~~~ 
~~~if~if~~~~o~*• ~~~ffl%·~-~~JC%1ttf=~~ffl%.illff~~' 
~*~filffl*~~:Jc%Mf=~~~-*~m~~~M~~eyffi~~.~~it~~ffl%• 
#~AA~m%•~~~:Jc%MF~Mm~•illffMffio 

o ) :Jc% m F ~~ft wi,ntnit & • 11ntt ~ it tin it 
:Jc%MF~ ~{l~Htnitl1J~ {llt't4itmn~w }Ji!J{Hi[Y' 15''*MMf=.{g" 0 

15, ¥:WJ:fif~~{a 
~f-~~mF,afflI~, ~m*•~~~:Jc%mF,~~*•~*•~Nmttm 

tfuf=&xt-=t-0aJ, if~~~, ~*~~~s{]*MWHJHjJ~~~~i!itzJJ~~~wi!l!Mf=, *0EJf­
Mf=~ffl* B~ ffi ~~~a•m~ao ~~a~m~a~. ~~it~m~@~ • . illff 
•m~ ~o~~,~ffl%•~- ~~:Jc%MF~ ~*~~ey~ffl~~~:Jc%Mf=,~* 
~N~a•m~a. -~~illff•ffi~ ~o 

~ffl~~~*~~mf=~ey~@~•*t-~~oomm~.~~~~ttm•mm4# 
itA~fflffl~o~~@~g~Mf=~0ftfilffl•¾~••m€~~g~mf=fflit**~ 
~~-~~ffl~~~~~~-~o1tif=~0ftffiffl~-0~~-~m~~~ffi~-~; 
~~am~~~@~amFm~m¼~. 0ftmffl~AA~mf=~~nilim•~; ~~a 
ffi@~~~MFffi~m¼~.~~ey~-~-~ffi8~~~~it1tif=~0ftfilffi 0

~• 

mm@M~mF~•~~~~••m,ffl~mm,•ill•~&~~mF~~eym@~~ 
ffi~~~•mftffl oMf=fflit**~~~-~~ffi.~AA1tif=tt~~~ffl ctffl~~-~ 
~-~Mf=~~ffiit**~~ffla, ~~~~~ffi~-~~illfiffi~~~~•~~­
~ oMF~fflM~~-~mf=~-~tt•#•~· ~**~M$~Mf=~ey~@~Gill 
ff~it~.~~MFffia ~mf=m•~mFffl~~~@~~oMFffl~~-~~F~~ 
~i!iEA stJ • 11, m f=tft ~ o 

aM4*~~-~~~~~w.aillff~ffl-~~.ffl-~~~OOffiffi*M~ffiM 
~~~~#~~~~@~~~~Mf=ffl~mf=fflffi~o~~~**~~~*~~--~ 
m Fmsx m Fmm ~ stJ ey4t@ ~•11£ t-~~tE oo ffrft sf.J, iiiff iAt§@s{J,~ft t~ ~ o 1~111 t~ ~ 
~~~~~*M~~mf=m~m?=mm~~~*~~oomm.~~•mFmsxm?=mm 
~ ~ ~i ~ ~ ~ jf-s{J ~ fm ~ rm m F a{J ~tE oo ffrft rJi" d:i" t~ ~. :t~ t~ w~~~;l(fm ~rm m F s{J ootE oo 
ff'l1!l o 

~~~f=-fflffl~-~-~. ~~M~~~~~~ffim~-~~®*o 
16, Mi fH\111 
*0~MI•M~~§MmMMI.M,.M§W~, §~W~o ~~= 
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C 

~fiJt/U,iH~f!l.:E~~MI~, ~~' ~Wi!itoi~mi!i' !fRiml!J~' ~fif*13ft•' 1:.~ f*~ 
., I{jjf*l3:&~, {1/%0~~, I¾~~~tol{,qI~ff~~~' ~~~ffitlJif!J~o *0E1-7'£ 
MI~*0Elm~S*l¥J~ttM~~~~~~1¥JffiMMIMM•~~~ffl,#ttA§M 
fJ1~1!JU€1* ~ f-= pj(;* o ~ i:ti ~~ ~ ffi ii~ frHtci~ ftffl-fi it:i:" 

•M~m~.:E~~ffi~~-~tt~o~'tl~~-~tt~.:E~~ffi~*~~~~,~ 
ft~l3:&~ , ffl@l¥J@•~~-f~1:.~ttAffl*~f-=pj(;*~§Mffl~ o 

~MI~M~~~M~~-~~MI~~M~~.~~-~MI~~~~--ffim 

l±l ~g--f, 1H~ l¥J ~ i>l, -t£ * 0 EJ ::f ~·~ij[ 1JffiHI@ ~ MII#-~ M * ~ itt!J ~~~~ i5lfoJT1~ {:fl; l¥J 
ffillm~~.~*0EJ~~~~&~ttffillm~1¥Jmmffl*l¥Jpj(;*~*~•a . •~ff 
illm~t=~1¥JMIMM~ffl,#ttA§Mffl~o@ffillm~ffiM-7'£~~-~M~*~+ 
=~~::f~~~~Ml¥J, ~H~~*MMIM~~-0 

MI~fiill~tt~*ffl~~ffillm~ffl~l¥J~ffl~~o*0EJ-~MIW±m~a 
*B~~~ill*B1¥JM~ffl~ttl¥J~illA~I~~-~1¥Jtt~~~-~.-t£~~ffitt~ 
{~fifff~%-{tj:B1 , it A~Mt~~ C !tfillmf!J )o 

*0EJ~Mim~l¥J~~*MMim~.~~~~-~tt~1¥J.~H~~-~tt~ 
mfi¾tt~~. ~~~*~H~~~~tt~mff~tt~~ o 

11, m~~-i-~ 
c 1) *IrJWt~1f rlt4~ 

*~MM1fm4~~0EJ~~*~±~ffl~Mffm~l¥Jm4~o-t£•~m~•~A 
sg §M, :Jtct!1{~-4tAl¥J 5O%i-!-mo 

C 2) f!1 fiOO(H~tft4~ 
fflSMffltft4~~0EJ~~*~~l¥Jffl~~~~~*ffll¥JMfflftffm~l¥Jri&~o 

~F~ffl*B1tcHffl~fiff~R l%1¥J~mm~ffl~Mffl~4~: ffl~--~4~•tt 
it ilJ § $1.E! f:litftff ;;kW! 1 O%sg, ~ff ~W!t~~ o 

0~~~m~~ffl~.~-~ffla~@1¥Jm~tt*~·*~fflfil@~~ma~m~ 
ITTfff~t'i~~o0E'14tfrJit-t.E!f¥AfilMY=!JfBgftfttx*,@l.;¥oOOgfttJ!~~H1, 5t,i!Jttm.~~ : 

00~~1¥J•~~f~~ma1¥J.~~~~~1¥J•~~fils•~1¥J@~ffla&m~~ 
fttft4~: 

®~~1¥Ja~*f~~ffl~1¥J, ~~~ffl~W!~fil@~~ffla&m~emm&~. 
~ Wl$5r1iilh.A ftft4tA o 

@4~ f1JBg ar~ ,J, f ~ ftft *~ sg, ~o ~~ft ,i sg #,i:~ ~w fifff ~ ~@ 4t ft ft i.x sg, ~ ~ 
d~l¥J~ffl-~W!.~fil@~~ffl~.~~~~~1¥Ja~~~•~1¥J@~~ffla~ affi 
ii:, m 1¥ m1H~ ri 4 ~cit m sg m f* mtHt m 4 ~tm ::f JE sq , @lifff i.A m f* miff~~ l±l ) : ~o ~ 1* ft 
ffl1¥J~~B~$~-7ffl~Mffl~41¥J, mnc~~~~l¥J~W!, ~filfflSMfflm~~: 
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~*~~®~~~oo*•~~m~~®~.00*~•1m~M®m~~.~s•~~m 
~~~~~~$*,~hl@~~ffl~, ~~~~~~~~~~-~~$~~®~~~. 
{'M'ic.~~ic.t!:l. {jm1H1Hi~iiz(ittfi B'-J m {im!Ht m ~ ~~7f Ji B"J' $pJfliA t!:I. {imf:fft ;[ 1±\) 0 

18, ffltt1Jt ffl 
~~~~-~ffl~~~*~~~~~~~#.-~~ffiit~ffl: ©~~*~*~~ 

~m~~~~*;®8fi~~4mm~~~~m~§~ili;@~~*~~~~•~•~ 

it:l:o 
?':E-F~ffl*B, ~~~~~-~~~~~~,7f•JEtt~~ffi~~filffi~~·· 

~AAafiffl~~~~4Mm;[l±\~-~~it~x1ffiit~ffl*fiitao 
tzo ~:¥ffftfflit :D'-l {Mrfem ;[ 1±\ :i:00~ OO*f9!JA EE~ .=.15°fHt B'-J, iHt~~:(£~$lilfl IE 

~~ 1iJ$ 4~ flj Bt ' ft~. F ~ ~t liiihA' _§JiftiA s<:J 1 Ht 1iz !,17f m ttffi it~ fl~~~ iii {frfi 0 

C 1 ) -'§" tffHr ~ 
~ffl~~~-fi~~~47fmR~~~~~~*fflctfflM~m~~~~~offi~fi 

~~~~-'§"ffl~~.fi~-'§"ffl~~F~~~4•Ji~~ffiit~ffl~~~~#~,ffl~~ 
ffiitffl~fflct~~~~Mf=B•~~-ffiffl~C~~)~fi*, -~~ffiit~ffl 0 

(2) ~jJi~4 
xt -=f ~W~, iE~# fi B~~xif j l-i~EB{J!it.li ift1J, ?':fjMH_ 1ltrj£f91itffi. fMB~liffliA~ftj: 

~-~~. ~AA~-ffl~~~-~;[1±\.JEffiitffi-ffl~eo 
19, t&A 
Cl) ~JMliJ~4~A 

?':EBffl~£M~tt~~~~~~~fflM~-~~15".&~~~m~~~m~ttffl~ 
.*B~~~fglffX, fil¥9:~xt B~rffi £~~~~tl~lM, 4~AB~~e~~1iJ$mAtiliit:i:, #:l~ 

~~m~§Wm~~A~~.ffl*~B~~~ffl~~~~*~•ma~tt•~.•~rffi 
£ f~ ~ 4~A s{J ~l~ o 

C2) ttf~#44~A 
?':Etlim#4~S~~*~•ma~it~-~~.-=fMF~ffl*B~AA~I§*~~ 

a~mm~#4~Ao~4~S~~I*~~B~~~~~4~*~~it~~*~~~ 

pffl ,E 0 

mm~4~S~~*~•m•~tt~m~~•Ji= ©~A~~e~•m•~*•; 
®ffi~~~m~§Wm~~A~~: ®~S~~I~~~-m•~-!E; ©~S~B~ 
~ta~~ tt ~ s~ ~ * ~~1iJ1 ma~ it:i: o 

tzo JJI{~ ~ *~ ~ B~ ts *7f ~~{iJ$ ma {~i,i-, mH t1< B~ '.it~ #f9! it~~1iJ$1ijfiJ tHt B~ ~ 
%~*~ea~mm~#4~A.#fflB~~~~4~*~~~M-ffloB~~~~# 
% ~*~a fY! it 7f ~~1ijfiJfHt El~, WIJ 7f pifl iA 41l:A o 
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( 3 ) ffl~½fi.14:tcA 
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½fi.lffitt~~*ffiM½fi.l~~A~, ffiffittffl~-~19~MRffl o 
a1t½raJ• itB~~sf.Jnx:*tri • itBliffl~sf.J;§fiJc~tff1)~ Btt•sf.J1fri,xa~~ fA 

fo'U&cp ~:tfU~J§Bf.J<jt~JLl7F o a•½[qJ• itB~~ Bf.J~*~•it Bliifl~Bf.J;§fiJ(~H~)Z 
~&MB~-~-~®**19~~~7F:affl½[qJB~-~~~mM•ttB~~~~* 
~•it Bliffl~ Bf.J;§f1J(~=tff1)Zffl Bf.J®*ft~ffl4~f,x).y!71J7F o 

C4 ) 1tffl R4~A 
m•~~½faJ~~~. ~ttfi~~~-~~Ao 
Cs) fiJ ,~,45CA 

~~~A~ffl*0~-ffi~~~~~~~~~$tt••~o 
< 6) 0 ~ 45CA fiihA ~ ~*tttt B~ ~f*~ 9W ~ 77¥~ 

©f~fflif.~4~A 
0~~~~~rr~m•m~~•I~½raJ,a~~~~trI~~••~.~fflI~ 

ffl*~~m~~~-~A~~.#~~mm~~Im~~~nx:*~•ma~tt• ~·• 
iA4~AB~~f~o 

®t~f:~~*4iA 
fflS~*~A~MfflSR~A.W$R~A-~ffl~A~o 
fflSR~A~0~~fflfflS~~ffi~~~fflS½faJ~~~-fflSA~~~ffl~R o 

w••~A~0~~•m~A~mm~msm~~ffl~§*H~•-W*®~•m~A 
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A. m fiit ~ P¾ir::if 11' mtEI m ~tf!. f*~ ff; 
B. ~ m fiit ~ ffl * B'-J f£. m lLl fut{~ -ar ~t mEA; 
C.~ 1f!. fiii-~ tEI * ~ 4tA ~ttJ-aJ1Ui!1 it:i: o 

® tl:l lfi 45l A 
~~*ffln~U~it~~~~~~~ *fflnMfflBM~:#i~.-~m~ili ffl~A~ 

~™oit~~~~~fflM~,ff~~~~fflM~-~fflfflM~,~I~~.x1$~~~ffl 

m • nHr 0-PfL Ml~ 79 lli ffi 4tA 0 

@;& f= 151 if4 ffl 45l A 
~AA~g~~U~ffiffl~~~~.~;&F~1itili::lf~mg~~~~-~-~~A~ 

~r.mo 
20, ~JM1~WJ 
il&Jff t~ fl)J ~ 11\1 J.ti:0 ~ M.il&Jff xf~Hll 1i :&5: ffi ti MF ;fo ~F pJ'. ffi ·tt MF, :;f '§mil&Jff ~ t9: 

M * ~ M ::if$~ t§ TE.Jifr ~ *tX .fui 1m t9: A B'-J 1% J.ti: o IC1If.ft~W15t 79 ~ 1% Ft§* a{j il&Jff t ~ W1 fo 
~ 4tlfuit§ * a{j »&!ff*~ f!J1 o J.ti:0 i§'J ~~ Jifi ~ fij a{j m -t- ~tnt~ ~ ~fm n :ct~ P¾ * !£A 1% F ~ il&lff 
t ~ f!)J W ~ 79 ~ '6t F *~ * a{j il&Jff t ~ f!JJ: ~~ii& Jff H WJ W ~ 79 ~ 45l ~ t§ * a'-J il&Jff t ~ f!}J o ;g: ii& 
Jff X f4*BJHJHJ\l~t~WJ.x1 ~ , IJ!U*ffl ~ rn:ct~~t~WJ~t1J5t79~45[fuiffl*~il&Jff1~f!fJfO 
~ Mf=ffl*B~il&lfH~fl)J : C 1 ) n&Jffxftt:BJHifl 7 t~f!fJpJritxta'-J~~:rm I§~, t1HM$~~:rm 

§~ffi•~~~P¾mF~~tl:lfri~~*A•m~~tl:l~~~ffl.x1~millff~*·.x1*~ 
0- rt fftl ~ ff 1ij ~ 1% F ffJ. f~!:~ B ill ff ~H* , ~,~st ill ff~£ ; C 2 ) II& Jff X ftt: c:p xt ffl i9ifX ff 

- PJ9Ji~:i£' 1itH!\1 B,WM=~I:m § B{j' ff 79 ~ 4tlfuiffi * B~iJ&r(f *~ f!}J 0 il&Jff *~ fl}J 79:Yt rfHi 1% 
f= a{j, *~J~4t{J1J~fE.4iB{j~W1it:i:o il&lfft~fl)Jn~F :&r ffitim FB'-J, ~~-~ 0 ft1frfiitib 
0 ft 1frfi ~ ~tti-artt~ {ij a{j' ~ fl~ ;g 5( ~ tm it :i: 0 ~ fl~ ;g 5( :#it9! it:i: B'-J il&Jff H W1' 1Hl 

itA3WH~1rL 
::4s:0i§'J xt-f-il&Jfft~WJjffi~ff~~i-45lfUat, ~~~~45l~W1-f, ~?ifH,Afriit:l:o fElxt-f-M 

*~•@fil•~~M-~~Mil&ttMil&M~~~ffl*~#ffi*M$~~Mil&ttM~~. 
~fl~fE.4~B~~WHt:i:o ~fl~fE.45l:#itNit:l:~il&JfftHl;/J$~~rB=it~ r~f4: c 1) TE.4tt~ 
fl;/J )},x B'-J ~~ B ~iu ~tXTI&Jff ® n :tit x fiJIH,A, ~ =?li"-aJ t!Hi iE 3:t:£ :fff B'-J ITTtil& m ~tf !I 1}¥! B'-J 
ff* iJ\l ~ § ff~ fJi ~tl •, £1. ffHt ~ ~ t_m :;f 1¥ ff :i: :k ~ fiifl ~ ti; c 2 ) f-ifr ft:df.s B~ ~ ~ :l:i!! ITTtil& 
$3 il iE 5:t '& :fff #~ fl~ « Il&Jff {"§ ,~, 0 H~W~ » 8~ iJ\l ~ + ~ ± i9J 0 H El~ mtil&ttMJ.fn § & ~ mt 
ii& 1% ~ tg fJi t7' Y!, £1. it tr fJi t7' Y! EY- 3 ~*;I ti B'-J C ff filJ-Z:11H~ J1:: ~ 14 A~ 1EJJd::g-aJ $ iili ) , 
1m 1'~ ~ n H x-j~ ~{£:~ ff,lj ~ B'-J; (3) t§ * B~ *~ W1 ~tttx q:i 8 BJH1fl11' it 1 m NWHi' _§_ 
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{ 

~~~B<JttM~~fflmM~ffl-~~~-B<J,~ffiey~~-~filXeya~~M~~~~; 
c 4) t~:ti*0EJ 5¥o~i~1:1Jf$:r:~rn1Jlf*'tt,5l, m~JEB<J~fmte1*%-ft1: c ~o:rr) . 

--'=B ~Fffl*B1~/f.H~M, Ef(JtAtJ~fil451:~, #tEtEl*:&tFB<JftfflJ#frj~ ~~~-g-rJ, 

-* #E ITT 1.f ~11-t M it A~ JtJH~ ~ . --'=B 451: ~tel* t-J ~lf.H HIJJ , J:flf-* Ht ~ J§ M fsJ a{] tel* nx:*= 
Wffl~ffl~t-J, atAti~fil~~. #tEatAffl*nx:*•ffl~ffl~B{]M~itA~Mffl~; 
ffl riHt Bt}bt~B1t§*nx*• ffl~t~~B1, ][~it A3WHJii~ 0 

[j5J Bt 'E1 ~ ~ :6't F tel*$ 0-5f0--'=B 451:~t§ *® 1t 81 il&Jff *~AA, ~ 0-~ [j5J $ 5t5tj}1J n!: 1T~ 
it!itI!l; xi~~ 0-81, ~~~~f* U3~t:½--'=B4t~tEl:k 81~/ff *~El)J . 

~*=0EJ B ~ffiz;1JtEl*8fJ~/ff*~M, ~~~~M=~*B{]~Jgj, it AXftMt~WG~ffeXtEI 
*nx:*=•ffl: --'=B B ~mi9Jx;ks1~ffH~HJJ, it Ag~jr4t3t. 

B Ef(i iA 81 if!l/ff f ~ f!)J ~ ~ il!@J Bt , 1¥ tE tel*~ fil 451: ~ * t9i B<J , ~ t%,U§ * ~ M 451: ~ 9HE1ii 
*~' ffl~ffl30-itA3Mffl~; ar~~M~~. J[~itA3Mffl~. 

21, :ial~Hrffl4~Bif ,;ti: 1:isl~JW~fflffi:ffi 

C 1) 3W3J=i]rfijf5l 
mt=~ffi*B, ~T3M5fO~~M~*~~3Mffi~ffl~ffiCWGmF), ~~AAm 

~~~it-~fflM$~~c~~~)~ffifflffl~~it-. it-3W=Jffifflffl.fflffi*ffis<J 
m~mmffl~-*••:rr*m~~~~*~~m~~it~~~fflm~~J§it•m~. 

c 2) ~ M JiJT fijfSl m F & ~ M Jifr 1ifSl ffi. fl 
~®mF,ffi.ffl~§B<J•oomm--'=B~itm£~ ~~B<J~~.~&*~~mF5fO~ffl 

c atAm~~m~~~ey~•~~itm£~ B<J ~§ B<J •oomm--'=Bitm£~~~B<J~~t= 
~B<JffiMtt~*' *fflmt=~ffl*ffl*~-tA~filffifflfflMF&~filffifflffl~ffl. 

l=B•*El<JW~atA~;k,~&~~~~~~*#,bt~~ili~~~~it~~5fO@M 
mmm~c~ey~~~ ffl)B<J~~~F~B<JMF~ffi.ffls<JW~•tAff*B<JmMmw~tt 
~*' ~rEifftA~*s1ij'1filffi1ijf5l~ f!n • .ttt5'r, xt--'=B-=t-0EJ, l*g:&~&~g:&~~~ 
ffl*El<J$MfflCMtt~*'~**0EJ~V~~-~tt~*~@JEl<J~~.~H~ffi~tt 
~*aeyffl£B<J***ey~~~~@,ili~ratA~*~ij'1filffifflmffi.ffl . ~L~ffl* 
M~, *0EJ•~~~M~mMm•~tt~*F~~~Mffifflfflffi.ffl . 

--'=B~~~~~*#,~~~ili~~~~it~~~m~mmffl~c~ey~~~ffl)~ 
~~~F~El<J~FWG~ffl~W~•tA~;k~m~m•Mtt~*·~T·tA~*t-J~Mffi 
mmmt= • .ttt*,x1~-1-0EJ,ftg:&~&*g:&~~mffl*s<Jey~~•Mtt~*'~ 
* ffi Bt tt ~ * tE ey t9Ul 81 **~ ~ 1~ PT fi~ $~ @J , ~* * *~ ~ 1~ PT fi~ ~fij ffl *~10 IJJ~ 

=to. Bt tt ~ * B<J $Mf5l?Jrfijt9i 1 ~ rEiff ~ ~ * El<J ~ filp)Tfijf5l m F O ~t L~ f§~ 5'r'tl {JC,' * 
0EJ~*PT~~~m*~mPT~m•~tt~*B<Jm~mmffl~~~-~tA~~ey~~• 
Bt ti :& :ff F ~ 81 ~ M Jifrfi f5l m ;tz: • 
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,. 

C 

Mr~V~ftLl~~&~ey~~~m~m~M•,Llmm~~mm*~~m~~~ 
m~m~~·~**@AA&Mffl87'.7~, -~ffl@~~filMffl&mF. 

mF~ffl~B,Mr~filMffl&mF~~filMffl&~ffl,.~m~-~.~AAfflM 
~@ffl*mF~Mfflffl*~fflM~~~mm•tt•. 

rm F ~ fl~ a , xt ~fil J5ff f~f£ m F ~ m~ oo ffrfi:it!: ff~ rt, ~[] ***1~ m ~~ x it~ 
m~•~m~mmmamLl~~~MmmmmF~~~.~•~~MmmmmF~~oo 
mm.amm~~m~•~m~mmma~, •~~~-~Llft@. 

c 3) fifff~t£• m 
mmm•m§m3mmmm~~Mmmm. 
~~~~~~~~~~~•mttAM~*tt~~~-~-~ffl*~3MMfflffl~ 

~filMffl&itA~~~~~~~M~*tt~,Ll&~~~#F::E~~filMffl&~-~~ 
s{] m~ oo ffrfijr, ~~3M fiff f~f£llJ ~MJ5ff f~f£ • m ~4~~ it A 3M t~ ~. 

C4) J5Jff~f£B{]~tl1i 
3m~Ll~aM•~~~tt~.~-OOLl~RM•~~fflMF,Mffl~ffl~~illfr 

~, *0~3MMffl&mF&3MMffl&~fflLlMffl~~~-~ffl. 
C 3m~Ll~RM.3MMffl&mF&3MMffl&~ffl~~~tt~.~~filMffl~m 

F &~filpfff~f5l~ fl~.!§~ - &4~1iEirfm n Mf51-Mf£.:l::f*1iE4iB{]fifff~f£if§*~#~ 
xt~f5J~AA&.:l::~ffl*,ffla**•- A~m~tl~~MMffl&MF&~fflft@~M~ 
~.~&~Mm.:t~aOOLl~-M-3MMffl&mF~~-~~[5]~~fflmF,Mffl~ 

c ffl~, *0~~filMffl&mF&~filMffl&~fflLl~ffl~~~-~ffl . 
22, ffl~ 
ommm~~~~ft~7 .!§ mFm~tt~*~~$~~~*m~mm.~m~~• 

~ m~~ttfi, m mtm~ftti. ~~mtR!n Lljrs{]~1mtnm7'.JtigfRm. 
C 1) *0'a'Jff7'.711'fRA icjHig fRm~* 

~gffl-~ffl~~iliaffl~M~~~~M~~-~~itAffl*mF~*~3AAffl 
~ - m~•••mttA3Mffl~- ~~ffl~r~~~::E~itA3Mffl~-

(2) *0~1t:nilifRAic~~gfRm~* 
~gffl-~ffl~~AammM~~~~M~~-~~-~7'.73Mffl~-M~-~* 

~m~•••mr~::E~~ Llm*~·a•~mmm~~~AA~•~m~~Afflf51~~ 
Et!H}Mit A3 M191~; ~,ftl?,~gttiJ\s~iJJ~t••• fflr~::EB-tit A3Mt91~- ~~f_§_~ 

r~~i~::EBtit A3 Mtw~. 
o ) * 0 ~ ft: 7'.7 *fRA ic ~~~ m ~i ~ ~ * 

r ffl~MH~B,fflfflmH~a@mmF ~0ftffiffi.!§ft*m•tt~•~m~~~ 
U** ~nfflAmF~A~ffiffi,fflft*fflmtt~-~7'.J*M@tt•~A~ffiffi,~~ 
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C 

C 

C 

Wi ft Jg* iiilHA it~ :m J:IL il:t )7r , tE fR m ~ , ,1 flJ ~ iT f.li m-@- raJ jjjj 9:7 :& ~ EtJ , r:iJ Y3 ~ -f-f.11 

·~§~~~--fflffl iliitAUA~Ffuffio•*mmtt•Wim~*•~M~mm~~ 
~Wi*mKM~ffl~- ~~~MEtJKM~ffl~~o 

*•~MmmmaumM~*m~~~-~it••~~MEtJM~:mm o~~f.11~~ 
~~i/.5t~Btit A3WHw~o 

C4 ) -*0EJ f'f:Jg l±lfllA i23R~t~f.li.~% 
~UmMff~B.~U·ff~B-*Um~•-~w~•••m~~~Jg@~-~ 

u••~A~fuffi,raJ~~3R*ffl~~ffi:~•*u•~••-w~•••m&*ffl~ 
~ffi~~~~™ffi~~EtJ~Wi·~Jg*~™Mm~~o@~M~f.li•~m~*~™M~ 
~~€~~e*m*Mffl~~-~~~MEt1*Mffl~~~o 

*~™M~~~1':Ef.limM~*ffl~~~-~it-~~3M~M~~Ao~~ffl~r 
~~i:&~Bt it A3Mtw~o 

23, 1fl~~-tt-~1l, ~tt-fi!itt-a<J5f![ 
( 1 ) ~iti!flJfi~£ 

0 EJ ~ ~~ roti!fl ® T' 2018 ~IJtnffi-;;(fj 7 (( mti!fl Bn ~rf~iT f n :& 2018 1=F-1Jt - lN:1E:~oot * 
:r!V&~rt B'-JiHH~IJ )) C 001~[2018)15 -'%) B'-J i.mJE, ~ 0 EJ r½j *tAff ®r~~ttiOOIJ l DIJT4~Ai'l 
OOIJ, @*J:rhi~IJ~ffftj: 1 EI'-J~:::JHit1100t*tfV&, #xt b~$xtli~El<:J'.>71J:r!iJt!:fft§@iJW~ o *<Jz 
~tti!flJfi~~.&~M%*~~§~~F~~~.~0 EJ ~%~~-~g~*~™~m 
:lix~:kJJa[Pj O 

fl., it iJ&j(f5~~ ~ B<J l*J ~ ;fD mt 129 ~JJn(<i]s{JtlH!trm § ~ffF ~a(,i]~ W\ 

11HI Otil&t~M~-f-i1infP'.!it 20181:f=.f!-
~.iE~lUt~tlV~~:a:s'-Jim~o)) C Mfl.e[2018J 15 m4t• :im &EiZ4tm~i~ 970,000.00 

-'% ) , 1x ~ ;n= ff! ilfr ~ ~ wJ ~tJJ¥-"m 4t ~ tt" & 
"$41<:mHJz'·rm El, ~~10~-@- ~iJr~B'-J"$41l:• 
ffl &$4tmH~-·~ §, &B~~;n: ff! if~ B l;J_Pft @Z4t• ffi -970,000.00 

~~*tt~s{J • .iE~~Mw•£.mmm~ 
~~if it z;!J $ 410!~ B'-J w:~ rm , l;J.&4~JIJB'-J-~ @41!:mH~ 
~-. @Mmfi*~£·~-~*~£-. 

-

tlH\H Wtii&$~ -f-i1hJfP'.& 20181:f=.f!-
AA:.iE~OOt~tli*f!:a:a'-JW~o )) ( Wti1:[2018] 15 @1·r•tt &@NWlEtx 50,000.00 

%) ' tE~ fz= ff! fl*~ M~~#;1*"$1t .ffi"& 
"$1100Hx'·~ §, ~~jt;~-g-~fefr~B'-J"@1t• 
ii &@1100lEf,l(''~ § , &a~~ F ff! i~~ B ~WJ @11• 11 -50,000.00 

~ ttM.~£~~~-~~ ~ffmz;!J@£1t 
~Mrm, ~&Hili,*~~-~~-. @M 
tlHf 1IdUC -~~ ~* ~¥[ •. 

@1tQ!lEf,l( -

:ftH@«wt ii&$ *-r f1j iT 1; P '.tit 20 18 if. !1- jt;fm m 11 t)( 94,946,593.60 
J:N.iE~Wt~tli~~~B'-Jim~o )) < OOti1:[2018] 15 
-'% ) ' tE~F ff! i~~ ~ffi~~t/Jll"@1tf1J,1~:'& @1tf Ll,@. -94,946,593 .60 
··mf1Rjfu··~ §, 1J.:1#~ "jt;fmm11w:,l("rm § . 
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C 

C 

( 

IE.ftHi:fLl 

tlH~ « Wt TI&$ ~H:: f1i iT ffJ 1t 20 t 8 ~ fl -
~{EjU,t~:tlL~mj\B'-Jiffi¾J )) < Wtit[2018J 15 ;fiJ ,@ .• .ffl 
% ) , U:f1n1IJ;c{"M~~ffl"""ffJr~"f1J,@.~ffl" 
~";i:Ll.@,t&A"i,i §, *~1J&~yg~~1:.f=t£ 
•m•m*W®1t~~@~•m~~~-~ :fLl,~.q~A 
ill la iiffl iA ag :fLl -~-4~A o 

(2) ~it{tiit~£ 

*~*0~~~~*~**~'.£~£o 
Ii, ~vm 
1, 1:~mflttlkm* 

f.Utti :A f-* m-* tl!r ,..1t 
---·· ·--

-

129,865,296. 18 

8,033,627.83 

:tt{!f3?. ~~{U3?.JfZ&W! t6%, 10%, 6%, 3%B'-J&.$it-~ftm 

:1Jocrtr~tuf'~1&m ~~ll,f-~Mag!fHtmB'-:l7%, 5%it~ 

ttw•~Ntm ~~wr-~Magmftf3i~3%it~ 

:l:tl!1f ttW ~MtJJo ~~~ff-;1,H1~~mftf3?.B'-J2%it~ 

··-

§ ffl ~ .illdt'-J }Jj F t>L l;J, }Jj F 1* ffi. B'-J 70%-90% 79it m fi\: ffii, m $ 

m;n=m 1.20% 

~*mn~~~m;n=m. ~~~mmttA7979*&~m. m• 
12% 

if:~ ,e1r m. m ~@MmfiJrfijW!B'-J25%it~ 

*0~ ~!£±*11iHsH~fsH~~ff 79§,!t*Jtl: D J}tfm, 1*~ffl 17%, 11 %ffl$o ~~ <OOt 
iJ;,l M, 11 **Jl* -~-f.u *=-F iJsJ~ttH!H5lf5l$B{]Jl!9;0 » c OOtfi[2018]32 % ) t~~, El 2018 
~ s J=J 1 B ~. i§:J:IH#.$-jfnj~7g t 6% , 10%0 

2, mi&-m;alkmJt 
l , •• M~$~*m*~F.u<*-F~~ffi~M~ttm~~~M#ffl~~~-~~ 

9;0» c oott5l[2011170% > ,xt~~M !l-~ Ll_t~~A~n&lff OOtn&$ fl Z?dtfm$ n llX1iB'-J m 
ttA~A~g~Mil&tt~~.~Ll~;g~filffl~A.att•m~mM#®~M~A~g 
r:p IRZ~ o 0~2018~$ ~*-f.iEJiJrfijffl.f#.45ef;1t,w; o 

2,m•<oo*m*~rou*-F±±tt!,~ffi*ffl±±tt!,~ffitta~~±±tt!,M~*ff;gW~ 
fJl lciJ ~ sgifil9;0 )) C ~f5liIJ [2008]277% ), ~f5lA~~±±tt!,ftffl:tRY3~~±±tt!,JiJr~*Bf, ,R 

~~A!l-~c~>Ll_t±lt!,~A~n&lff~§±±tg~ffitt~~~~#.~fil~•~m;m• 
«*-F 1::iiitiff-~:f#.c:&iiE.itfifSt. ii\g B{]il!9;0 )) C w-tm ( 20 L6 ) 36%) • ~fJli:&1.iE:ffi{M 

m~gttn~-~~~. _t~ff;g~fil~~ffifflo 
3 , tlHm « x tJHrrr x±lt!,~ ~~JI 1f ~~ 0 E'.I *-Fit*~*-:&~ rm § tJl ~ a{] it~)> c t~ i1r 
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,. 

C 

C 

( 

;&'&. c20081 1 ~) ,xt~i.m1~;&.illdt~lrrHH!i0i5'J, :1emf€6*ll4tt:&~~~~0i5'J, :;1cm 
::t(M*~~~~0i5'J ±~1~-ei~ ,;&~~iJll ~45CA fJ::797"1iEffi45CA, *-1iEg~ffi*1}'iJr1ij~; 
Htlm C~-f-1E:iiitfHf~~f5li:&1iE~fit~ 1,J_\g B'-Jim~u)) C~,t;J:Jt ( 2016) 36-'%) g~t#.i:&1iE 

*ffiffi~gtt•~•B'-Jm~, ~~ff;/g~fil~*ffimo 
4,m•<~$A~~~m*mmWH§~»ffl+E~-<~$A~~~m*mmw 

ff~~~~~~»ffl =+E§,7GY*~*~~~0~$~:&~~~*ffl~~~~:&~ 
rfli *-1iEmfil~Wt~ o 

*' ½#i!l*~IJB'.f~ttm 
1, ~I-=f0~ 
c 1) i!i,J;:~.i:x-t-1-0~ tiJJ£!!n~:k~t1J;j;J?.1¥JtJHJ 

WH.£~ ~ fil. ffl' t>:: .!:=ii~ .'i1 ti 

r0'a'J~~ 
.IN"t.£~.ti !I tti7tl 

.IN"t.Jl:~j{_ ~~~$tj ~~~$1J1.Jl:B1 #.. ~ xt mz eg * :tt *~ 
ffl-~ 1nt ;t:.£ eg a-t ,~ eg liffi n:: f« :Jt& m iii.$ ff~ T 0 'a'J 

(%) {, Wt f'= fJt Wl B'-J ~ Wl 

:Jd~ f~ w ~ /Ml ti Wt 
- 5 1.00 :Jc f~ :!VJ t& 20 18/7/3 l iE!{ !ff :IW ttt:t f 4 309,764,782.68 

~ffiff ~lt 0EJ 

~~~:M ~~~l#lj ~~~$1j ~ff~0ftifr ~~~$1J1.Jl:z B .!:=ii ml -r 0 '/5'J JN-~ ffi .m ffi it:@: 
r0'a'J ~~ 

:t-xzBJ1J ~zsj1J :t-xz Bf1J f1J~.@~f'= flj ~ /l9:t.X 0 ft ffl' N-~ .ffi ;1c a<J Jt1m 
~Ri:f-XB~ * Ri:f-X eti ~RU.xe{J ffi Er-Hi'ifl >i'.1r r~ & fJfi*~JC~~ Ati 
tt i71j ( % ) w~ iii ffrfi 0ftifti1i ~BtlfLlfij~ ±:~Wlii Wtr~~s1~W 

tffi-~ 

:Jct~t~w~ii.l!N-~ 
- - - - - -

~ffili~lt 0'a'J 

-t, ½#itt~~1vm B~~ 
~riiff~EI c~0fi'.l~-t~Hli~.:t~~§ii ff) ~i~~~~H~tl:\. ·'if:tJJ··m c2018 

~ 1 ~ 1 a 1, ·' if: * .. m c 20 1 8 1¥ 12 J=j 3 1 s 1 , ., * if: .. m 20 1 8 if: , .. _t if:,, 
m 20 1 1 1=f=: 0 

1, :tlr ffi!¾f:fri 
J9i § 

~ tff~~ 124,266.44 
- -·-- - . --------·- - - ·---------
tlHr?¥i): 802,422,93 l .06 I, 199,864,325.1 5 

Jtftl!..Yt fjj ~ ~ 82,650,000.00 

A it Cl 802,563,038.80 1.282,638,59 l .59 

J9i§ I 
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~§ 1¥*#-:ii 1¥:f<JJ#-:Wi 

flHr 1J JtiC ~f~hiE :€i: -

~WH¥#X - 14,500,000.00 

m -t- rn ~ a1 Ji'. AA r¥ ix J?JGim ~ 11 #i - 68,150,000.00 

-frit - 82,650,000.00 

~ § 1¥*#-:ii 1¥:f<JJ#-:$1 

$45l~& - 970,000.00 

$45lOOIE#X 4,358,840,212.67 4,066,230,3 11 .40 

A it 4,358,840,212.67 4,067,200,311.40 0 

C 

~ § 1¥*#-:®! 1¥M#-:Wi 
fflff7Jjtj[~ - 970,000.00 

iffi _g.JoJ 5t ~[ ~ - -
· - --··-

C A it 970,000.00 0 -

( 2) ~t&~~ 

CD@ ~t ~lt #Ji:*~ !1Ui 
AA*#-:®! 

C ~~lj OOIE iifi#-:~ ~OOlOl~ ~lEiffi 
:.ii:il ttf9~ ( %) :€i:il 

it:mttf~~ ffrffi: 
(%) 

• J:'91 :.ii: WLm ::k # • Jt iHJ! ~ OOIE itE 
-ii-B1$~5lOOHX - - - - -

~{"§ ffl Jxll3-1~1iHli-fritti~~!lOi 
4,358,840,212.67 100.00 - 4,358,840,2 12.67 -ii-B1$45lOOIE1Ji: -

I 

~q:i: t.liit l 4,358,840,21 2.67 100.00 - 4,358,840,21 2.67 

ffi.-fr 2 - - - - ---------- -· --
.J:'9!:.ii:®!1'!l!::kf§.$J!llittf~WIE 
m -ii- a1 m 4~ ~lE ix - - - - -

---~ - -
-frit 4,358,840,212.67 100.00 - - 4,358,840,21 2.67 

MtJJfitW! 

~~v 
~00 fitil ~~lEil-ii- OO!Eiffi 

:.ii:W! ttW~ <%) ~W! 
iHl~tff~ ffrfi. 

(%) 

•rm~~:t.:*;:#!)i1!llitm~m!EitE 
-I -ii- 81 J§Z 451: OOIE ~ - - - -

~f* ffl /xlJ~~tiHli-frit:mr:nttitE I 

-ii- ag J§Z 45l OOIE ~ 4,066,230,3 I I .40 100.00 - - 4,066,230,311.40 

~ q:i : ffi. ft 1 4,066,230,311 .40 100.00 - - 4,066,230,3 I I .40 
··-···-
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,.. 

( 

( 

WHJJ~Wi 

~jjlj ~lEOO~Wl tHlEi'lt¼ OOlEOO 
~Wi ct-Wtl C¾ ) ~Wi 

itt!~t -Wtl {1)-ffi 
( %) 

rn.1r 2 - - - - -
~J:91~Wl::f ~::kf§.~~!llittftf~_[E 
it ¼ Bi !SQ 4~ OOH,x - - - - -

irit 4,066,230,311.40 100.00 - - 4,066,230,311.40 

~@4~~ttix 

fl*A16ft 
£5*0~ 

*~ 
Wl*~Wl iritA1 ct i?tl ooiat 

( %) 

Xl~ $~t.l.J IKMiIX.nu ~~*~n 3,800,253,607. 19 87.19 0-5 i:f::~..t 
x ffl ijHt:ln( rn .'.& JtHHi 0 ~ ~F1c~n 557,394,023.3 1 12.79 l i:f::~J*J 
x l~ ::k 1!~ #1 ~ ~.'.& JtHi ~ 0 ~ ~~*~n 590,761.60 0.01 0-31F 

l~ t.l.J !KfJL1c * *,m: I]!J!l * i:p { ,-~ '.g ~~*IJ*n 64,750.00 1kf 0.01 l i:f::~J*J 

* ~ ~ it 7B ::k nl!i Fis ~~*IJ*n 69,405.00 1J,-f- 0.0 1 0-2 i:f::~pg 

* ti- - 4,358,372,547.10 99.99 -

®M*~~~~~~~0~~c~~)~k~~tt~~~tt*•~~~ o 

3, ffi ##:q;f 

i¥*~Wi i:p:jc}]~im 
OOIE ~ 

~Wi ctfftl <¾ ) ~Wi ct f71J <¾ ) 

l if:~pg 121,523,361.29 19.10 117,473,563.45 17.02 
---

1-2 if: 8,279,412.00 1.30 198,111 ,500.00 28.70 

2-3 1¥ 198,090,500.00 31.14 1,625,799.10 0.24 

3-4 1¥ 1,462,789.10 0.23 34,440.00 -
4-5 1¥ 34,440.00 0.01 8,950,000.00 1.30 

51¥~..t 306,694,516.83 48.22 364,015,765.83 52.74 -- - ~·-- -
A it 636,085,019.22 100.00 690,2 11 ,068.38 100.00 
i::i 

~ t9i {i l,x X9! M 

~fft:gf$ ~*0 ~ * * AA*~Wi *~Wi-irittt OO!E~ 

Bi~f1tl <% ) 

xi~ m-~!Jociffi m -~-0 ~ ~F1c!J*n 197,000,000.00 30 .97 2-3 1¥ 
ff ;n:I/Af dtfij!: i51:ff ~ 0 ~ ~~1c~/J 115,735,523 .00 18.19 0-21¥ 

xffl$fflt.l.J IKMMlAA~iIXff.f ~~:rclf*n I 08,000,000.00 16.98 s 1¥t::Lt 
x m m ft .n ~ 1f.t ~~ff~~ 0 ~ ~~*lf*n 73,633,768.00 11.58 51¥~..t 
xl~ rn~liJ't~i5t~.liff~~ 0 ~ ~F9c~n 66.790.000.00 10.50 51¥~..t 

irit - - 561,159,29 1.00 88. 22 --
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C 

C 

l]Ji § 

$4~;fLl.~-

$4~Hif1J 
·--

J't ftl!.f5.iZ4~1x 
A it J::I 

( 1 ) ;jtftf!JNt&~ 
CDJ!;1m@ 4ttiX 0-~ 11Ui 

if*~il ifrJJ~il 

--

--
--·· 

1,21 7,866,430.66 2,445,87 1,386. 19 

1,217,866,430.66 2,445,87 1,386. 19 

AA*~Wl ----------- --· .. -- ----------• ----·- -· -----------

~~lj 
WlEOO~il tr-WlEtfti- ITTlEOO 

~WI tt{ylj ( % ) ~Wt 
it1itt{ftl ffr{i 

( %) 

$ :i:]Ji 11£ ~ .m 1:. #$~!tit ti tr-WlE - - - - -
it i-ag J'tft!!.$ 4~fX 
~ fl§ ffl m~~ iHH.fi ir iHI tr-WlE 1,217,866,430 .66 100.00 - 1,2 17,866,430 .66 
mi-sg;l!tfmfsiZ4~Jx 

-

J't cp : ~.13. ir 1 1,2 17,866,430.66 100.00 - 1,2 17,866,430.66 

m-&r 2 - - - - -

$ l]n :#l!Yl~ .I: :k f!=i $~i iH!tf - - - - -
ITTlc ?f:t i-sg J'tftl!.f5.iZ 4~f): . .... 

-€fit 1,217,866,430.66 100 .00 - - 1,2 17,866,430.66 

MtJJ~i! 

~ ~lj 
WlEOO ~ii tr- mtt ?t:t i- ITTlEim 

~Wi ttft~ ( %) ~Wi 
ittt tt{ylj ffrfg 

( %) 

$:i:]Ji~~.m.:k#$~iiH.l!~~-lc - - - - -
ti i-~iJ jtftl!.ElZ4~t): -------· 
~fl§ ffl /xl~~'M'1iH!l.-&riHI~ITTlE 2,445,871 ,386. 19 100.00 - 2,445,87 1,386.19 
i'i i-ag jtfm f5.iZ 4~ix 

-
---

Jtcj:i : m.-&r 1 2,445,87 1,386. 19 100.00 - - 2,445,87 1,386. 19 

~11 ,fr 2 - - - - -
$:i:]Ji~®1~ .l::kftP'f!~iit1i~ - - - - -
ITTlE Ii i-B1 ;ltftl!.@ 4~t): 

-&rit 2,445,871,386. 19 100.00 - - 2,445 ,871,386. 19 

it*i*.J~ 1¥3K~®1 iffJJ~Wi 

$ ffttl: * t): 1,2 17,562,5 17.66 2,445,867,586. 19 

l9! (j~ 300,000.00 -

1-A{1* 3,000.00 3,000.00 

Jtfili 9 13.00 800.00 

.b. it J::I 1,2 17,866,430.66 2,445.87 1,386. 19 
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,.. 

6 ~ftl!.$: 451Jj( 
!'p-f.fl~ft- !=j*0 EJ ~ * AA*ffeWl ITTlE~ AA* ffeW!-S-it 

ttB9 ~tfJtl < % ) 

m LU ~ M=:lf a 1K tmfij mi~ r:r ,e,, *11Jtn 215,000,000.00 5 1f: IV-J: 17.65 

xmtiHt~r!HU5laRHH~ 0~ ~~~!Kn 200,000,000.00 4-5 1f: 16.42 
.. 

x m rtH~ LU iR r£ itf :If a rK m ~ I 
~~*~n 120,000,000.00 3-51f: IV- J: 9.85 

li0 EJ 
xi~ mti LU JJ& m~~ ali ~ ~~ ¾ ----- --- ----·· ---·-··-· -·---- ··--·----- - -

*~h 117,258,900.00 l-2 1f: 9.63 
is] 

'it ~ :it-iI ~ ilHf -~ :it -19-~ ~ ~ 
- --

~~*~*n I 00,000,000.00 2-3 1f: 8.21 
~Ftrf,UttJ ------- >-----

irit - - 752,258,900.00 - - 6 1.76 

( 

M=0EJ* iR M*ffeWi if:fJJffeWi 

~~ • f:tr~m- tXH!i iB- B9 bt ~ITTIEit i;f Q!lEitlt 
iitWl iitWl 

f71J ( % ) ltffeWl ~Wi 

C 
ij1d1 r£i~H1.it f.K 

l 49.00 215,000,000.00 - 215,000,000.00 -
ffi iffi ~ll ~ r:p ,e,, 

irit - - -- 215,000,000.00 - 215,000,000 .00 -

C •f:tr~ft-
!=j ::1fs:0EJ 

** 
iitW! 6 ~ftBm4~11\.~- Wi B9 bt Wtl(%) 

ti LU t£ flf * tit 1K m iffi mi~ 1:r {,, *ll*n 215,000,000 .00 17.65 

x m m 1it i~ m ~ tli: if ;g ~~ 0 EJ *~*h 70,000,000 .00 5.75 
-

irit -- 285,000,000.00 23.40 

i¥*ffei9J 
rm § 

ITTIE® ~Wl ~;lcffl'rftlt ITTIE Im ffl-fi 
mtM:M 169,350.00 - 169,3 50.00 

ffil~Hfl- 145,750 .26 - 145,750.26 

~ ?f iffi J1 794,890.64 - 794,890.64 

'.&: 1:8 iffi J1 168,571.15 - 168,57 1.15 

Htit'** 23,6 15,443 .60 - 23 ,615,443 .60 

ff 1-itf= «b 222,676,745.90 - 222,676,745.90 
---·· · ·-- -- ... . ..... - .. -- -· · ---- . -- . - --- - .. ·-· -- ----1----· -- - ------
W-Htit±±tl!. 8,706,704,200.00 - 8,706,704,200.00 

f-\:U!Ifi 3,244,725,886.38 - 3,244,725,886.38 
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~ *~Wi 
rm § 

ITTlE iii ~-ii RJc ff, m ~ ITTlEffiffrfi 
.I::,. it 12,199,000,837.93 - 12,199,000,837.93 
p 

~ tJJ ~Wi 
rm § 

9!lEiii ~Wt ~Jc ffl' m ~ ITTlEOOffrfi 

Bfi ;j;,H.;J. 169,350.00 - 169,350.00 

/!fl':? ilJi i:ii 1,555,654.53 - 1,555,654.53 

ff 1t 1'= Ro 23,6 I 5,443.60 - 23 ,615,443.60 

~F J5X7.fi: 214,614.75 - 214,614.75 

C ff 1ti5X7.fi: 222,676,745.90 - 222,676,745.90 

t~ff1t± ±& 8,706,704,200.00 - 8,706,704,200.00 

f01Il~ 3,372,508,449.89 - 3,372,508,449.89 

.I::,. 
p it 12,327,444,458.67 - 12,327,444,458.67 

C 

rm § ~ *~-ii ~ f}] ~ tffi 
..... -.,-.. - ·- -

@3l~fiH$l - 55,312.22 

#ix flHfUF ~ iiffl. - 246.30 

C 1¥ f:lH~iiE~ - 51 ,850,000.00 

.I::,. it i::t - 51 ,905,558 .52 

1.. i:if ~ ili i!~lftiif F 
( 1 ) 'i:iJ ffrs ti:\ ~~!Vi!!!~ f= BJHffl 

rm 13 ~*0ftffrfi ~ f}] 0 ft ffrfg 

i'iJ t:Jt ti:\ ii} f !Ir #:f - -

i'iJ f~ l±\ i'f tX .fui I Jl. 470,105,842.02 1,765,655 ,956.31 

1-tfth - -

i/t£ : T:lJ f~ l±\ ~ ~~ ln F ~fi!Ult ~ - -

.I::,. 
p it 470,105,842.02 1,765,655 ,956.31 

rm § M* ~i.Yi ~f}J~ !Jil 
f~ w :fJ£ rtrti ln ~ /ifff p~ 0 F.fJ 50,000,000.00 50,000,000.00 

fi w it51.k ~H~ ff P~ 0 F.fJ 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 

~t~i!ih~W:~ff P~ 0 F.i'J 333,333.00 333,333.00 

200,000.00 I 200,000.00 

1,061 ,6 12.46 I 1,061 ,61 2.46 
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,.. 

~§ AA*~Wl ~M~-Wl 
5EffllUM $Ai1t ~ jffif4tt ~ JiH H& 0 ~ 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 

5Et~f~1+11Jr:M't4f4tt~JiHf~~0~ 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 

5Effl mm Ll.J EIJ~N~~~& 0 ~ - 49,500,000.00 

5Emm w ~~N~~~& 0~ - 100,000,000.00 
. -·-·------ ·- -~---·--· 

¥I in,$ rg~!!f fm~ rt!~~& 0 ~ - 12,000,000.00 

5'c ffl Iii 83 !IB 1~:& ~~ Ji lH& 0 ~ - 140,000,000.00 

5Emm*~~~N~H~0~ - 60,000,000.00 

5E m !laJij lJUl ~ii~ Ji~~& 0 ~ - 45,000,000.00 

5E m 1c oo :IE~ ff~~& 0 ~ - 897,600.00 

5E fflt~:YliJr :&H ~Ji 0 ~ 200,000,000.00 200,000,000.00 
---·--

5Emfflfl'i!IB1~:&~~JilH& 0~ 138,260,896.56 138,260,896.56 

5Em~ [J ~ttil't~ ~~& 0~ 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 

5Em¥,1*r«uiwtt~~&0~ 100,000 .00 100,000.00 

C 5E mm*~* fE'HiJf ,i·:i:iJr 50,000.00 50,000.00 

5'c f~ :~Hkllft'.&~l€hJil ~ ~& 0 ~ 100,000.00 100,000.00 

5Em A~JttP.i rt!~~& 0 ~ - 88,043,366.67 

5Emm*~~lm~ii~>i~~&0EJ - 700,000,000.00 

5Et~tttJtt~fA~ii~Ji~~~ 0~ - 100, 109,147.62 

~ii- 470,105,842.02 1,765,655,956.31 

C 

*~m1i~z;1J 

~19:l,'i~ffz: ~ =m~ Wi *110 ;tt .tt it~ iifh-A :lt{tM-*.g.~51: :ltfm;t-.£~ 
'1t£d>N~ 

.ttir.J ~ 19:~ j){J 19: l,'i 19'1 .tt ~ i9] 

C ~*;§'1E~ 
51c t~ ~ f4 ~ A~ :& ~ 3,579,8 18.46 -161 ,271.3 1 
~ Ji~ ~Lt~ ff 0 ~ 

- - - -

xm ;m-¥:~ li~~& 43,868,667.68 46,660,654.59 2,791 ,986.91 
0~ 

- - -

A it 47,448,486.14 - 46,660,654.59 2,630,715.60 - -
i::J 

* ~ ttrl~~i9] 

~19:l,'i~ffz: 1I ~ ~ n}!Yl~ fl9: itm11r&1t ~*~ Wl 1/r& fi:rt ~~ * ~ Wi 
jt;ftl!, 

:fLlwZlLl~liJ Ii~ 

~*~ 1E~ 
x m~N~ ~~ :&~ 3,4 18,547. 15 
~Ji~~i ~ff 0~ 

- - - -

x m;m -¥:~Ji 1n& - - - - -
0~ 

A it - - - 3,4 18,547. 15 -
i::J 
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~i:r : ~~at& 

t&:t:i~~{ft t:i1'f )Jx;* ~f}]~~ m1R&3ez;:1J 
-&r -g 11?: ~ ~ f m 

M*~~ tj~if ~51:~3ei;:IJ 
i:p $-~ En 15} tm 

x m i:r f4 ~ ~~ 
:&~~}&~~~ 4,000,000.00 3,706,143.09 - 161 ,27 1.31 - 3,544,871.78 

:r1iff0~ 
xm~:¥:~J& 30,000 ,000.00 46,070,834.66 -46,070,834.66 
lH~0~ - -

-&fit 34,000,000.00 49,776,977.75 -46,232,105.97 - 3,544,871.78 

C 

:(£ t&: t:i 1'f :(£1/1t:i~ 
:(£1/1 t:i~ ~{fl M:ij~ tt{W~ IR&{.t 

*Mit :2Js:M 

t&: t:i ~ ~{ft ~{iz:M=~ ~{fl.iV}c;& tH:1~{1 J.W,frz 

tt {9~(%) tt {9~(%) 
~ 1krx tt 1ff1°'- i& En i5t'. aA it~ 

;-ft~ fil:;fij 

xm i:rf4~~~:&~~ 23.53 23.53 
Ji~~~~{f0~ - - - -

xm~:¥:~J&~~~0 27 .27 27.27 
~ 

- - - -

-&fit - - - - - -
I 

{ 

Jgj § ~*~Wt ~f}]~~ 

ufil~~F 434,737,976.45 450,642,11 3.06 

{ 
ufil~~("7gJ! - -

A it 434,737,976.45 450,642, 113.06 
i::i 

( 1) fgf jEf*;n: 
CD !f!l 5E ~ F trP.£ 

JJiI§ 1% ~ 2iHttJ.[4t/J iE~i)!:~ ~ -1-i.9: ~ & * * :XJil f*-* -&fit 
JI, 

- ' ~l([fil /I {j[ : 
l. JtJH<JJ ~ tm 323,961,7 18.25 1,304,580.25 94,855,721.26 224,263 ,068.63 644,385,088.39 

2.*M~:/Jri frz tm 66,950.00 - 11 8,327.00 - 185,277.00 

( 1 )9!l;J It. 66,950.00 - 11 8,327.00 - 185,277.00 

3 . * AA l~ :1> ii !Yi 1,772,360.76 - 2,318,490.10 89,803.77 4,180,654.63 

(l)~.'ii:~t!R~ - - 1,295,940.27 - 1,295,940.27 

( 2 ) 11?: .illdiJ ~ 1,772,360.76 - 1,022,549.83 89,803.77 2,884,7 14.36 

4.M*~~ 322,256,307.49 1,304,580.25 92,655,558.16 224,173,264.86 640,389,710.76 

=, ~ittfr lB 

1. MtJJ~~ 103,107,980.03 1,138,957.99 89,406,233.54 89,803.77 193,742,975.33 

2.*Mm:/Jrifrz~ 14,508,773 .86 51,690.23 336,83 1.21 - 14,897,295.30 

o)itm 14,508,773.86 51 ,690.23 336,831.2 1 - 14,897,295.30 
----,~--

3.:2Js:Mi~:1>frz~ 800,207.19 - 2,098,525.36 89,803.77 2,988,536.32 

(1)~.11.~tli~ - - 1,23 1,143.26 - 1,23 1,143.26 
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C: 

( 

( 

:tm § m ~&:m1Jt1m 

(2) {E:~:li;IJ~ 

4J tf:J:*~W! 

=' l~{!;t~ - --·---
1.M M ~W! 

2. ;;is: M ~ :JJ1:i:~ W! 
CI)i+m 

3.;;is:M,~Y~Wi 

( 1) ~ llwU~J£ 
4.M*~Wi 

ITT1 , mlEOO ffrfi 

t. M * mlEOOffl-11 

2.MfJJ mlE OOffrfi 

:rm § 

1£}1If!i1 

I fj!WJ~ 
A it CJ 

( 1) tEJii ffl 
(D:(f ~ I f¥ 'tr!PJG 

800,207.19 

ll 6,816,546.70 

-
-
-
-
-
-

205,439,760.79 

220,853,738.22 

-·--

ill!iwii9:~ eg -=f i9: ~ & * ~~JU** -&it 
JI: 

- 867,382.10 89,803.77 1,757,393.06 

1, 190,648.22 87,644,539.39 - 205,65 1,734.3 1 

- - - -
- - - -

- - - -

- - - -
- - - -

- - - -
-

113,932.03 5,0l 1,018.77 224,173,264.86 434,737,976.45 

165,622 .26 5,449,487.72 224,173,264.86 450,642,113.06 

if* ~im if1'JJ ~ -W! 

5,259,976,978. 12 5,190,193 ,667.88 

- -
.. -·- ·-· 

5,259,976,978. 12 5,190,193,667.88 

if*~ ~ if:rn~Wi 

rm § i~ 11i i~{i 
mtEOO~~ mtE oo ifrf i mlE oo~-W! mtE iii ifl-ft 

;t~ ;t~ 

~ ~ 1 th 670,625,896.56 - 670,625,896.56 653 ,774,489.00 - 653 ,774,489.00 
---· - --··---·-- ···-· ·- -·-·--·-·-

:& t~ ffi;l :rm F-1 312,450,373.40 - 312,450,373 .40 312,440,373.40 - 312,440,373.40 
-· 

n ~!iH$!EB 118,807,625.12 - 11 8,807,625. 12 113,560,076.49 - 113,560,076.49 

)Cl~~fltti:& 

~ :if-m:1m1:~ 

:& ~ II ri J.f :& 
2,1 78,912.34 - 2,178,912.34 - - -

~Iti\ 

7Cf~~t:Ji5f~ 
3,360,301,587.22 _ 3,360,301 ,587.22 3,325,158,487 .29 - 3,325,158 ,487.29 

~iftfftit 

* * ®M~:i:Jii § 503,837,179.61 - 503,837,179.61 503,837,179.61 - 503,837,179.61 
- ·-·-·-- .. .. ---- --···--·-·· 

~~~§ 291,775,403.87 - 29 1,775,403.87 28 1,423 ,062.09 - 28 1,423 ,0 62.09 

A it 5,259,976,978.12 - 5,259,976,978.12 5, 190,193 ,667.88 - 5,190,193,667.88 CJ 
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J!Jf § ~f$ 1f: M #-' ®l 
*1¥~;/JI] *1f:~A~ *1¥~fm 

1¥*#--®l ~®l !E~f'=~®i ~y-~®j 

~:&/JP) 653,774,489.00 16,85 1,407 .56 - - 670,625,896.56 

;&~@!'vi§ 312,440,373.40 10,000.00 - - 312,450,373.40 

7H!Jf f!EE 113,560,076.49 5,247,548.63 - - 118,807,625.12 

Jc #H~ rJ ii t.n ~ wt tf tit 3,325,158,487.29 35, 143,099.93 - - 3,360,301 ,587.22 

* 7]( iffi ti!= :rm § 503,837, 179.61 - - - 503,837, 179.6 1 

x m ~ t4 U;&~ ffe m:@ ~ ~ 
;&~ l11iff ;&~Il¥ 

- 2,178 ,912.34 - - 2,178,912.34 

~~J'.9l§ 281,423,062.09 10,352,341.78 - - 291,775,403.87 

if it 5,190,193,667.88 69,783 ,3 10.24 - - 5,259,976,978.12 

C 

Il¥~f$ ftl ,@. ~ * ,f,t ~ 9'l: *1f:f1J,\1'J, 
~~*~ 

~it~~ ~*ft ~Wl 

~:&1 :¼ - - El* 
·- ··- .. -- --·-··--·-· 

< ;&ft¢1mJm § - - El~ 

lH!i!&EE 51,091 ,256.08 4,182,007.9 1 El~, ttHfi* 
'I#. .. 

xt~~ D ti"tA~wttf '.tt 575,231 ,587.23 35, 143,099.93 fJJB'HJ~ 

**iffitil:Jm § 30,497,149 .6 1 - El* 
C xm~wu;&~ffem@~~;&~ll~* El~ - -

;&~If¥ 
~ ~)Ii!§ - - §* 

if it 656,8 19,992.92 39,325,107.84 - -

11, xm!if ,n: 
u) x%~f=-r~,£ 

Jm§ $Jc{tt= ifli t.if-ft ,El=HX ifit 
- , WlE iii 1* fl 

UtJHJJ #-' Wi 80,000.00 24,000.00 104,000 .00 

2.*M~;/JIJ~Wi - - -

( 1) Y!~.ii - - -
( 2 ) pg $-li}f tit - - -
(3) .'.il::~ir#fi;/JIJ - - -

3.*M,~:!>~~ 80,000.00 - 80,000.00 

( 1 ) .'.il::~:\;JJ$½ 80,000.00 - 80,000.00 

4Jtij*#--Wi - 24,000.00 24,000.00 
· -· .. -- .. . -· --·· ·-· -- •··•·•· -- ~itPfHij _ , 

1.MtJJ#--Wl 80,000.00 21,000.00 101,000.00 
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rffj§ !fx14 jt)j f ;y, ff ffl t£ -irit 
2.-* Mm fJofriW! - 2,400.00 2,400.00 

( I ) it!&\: - 2,400.00 2,400.00 

3.-*Mi~d>~Wi 80,000.00 - 80,000.00 

( 1) fE:~lldJJ* 80,000.00 - 80,000.00 

4.M*~Wl - 23,400.00 23,400.00 

.=: , ~ffi.rtt~ 
UtrHJJ~W! - - -

2.-*Mm1Jo~wi - - -
( 1) it!&\: - - -

3.-*M~d--'~Wi - - -
-···---· .._ 

( I ) ~fil. - - -

4.M*~Wl - - -
IZY , OOlE iii f fr f 1 

·-
1. AA-* OOlE iii fir ft - 600 .00 600.00 

2. AA 1'JJ OOlE iii fir ffi - 3,000.00 3,000.00 

rffj § 1f:*~Wl 1f:1n~wi 

:t[ f !lf ~ j'7' - 18,000,000.00 

< A it - 18,000,000.00 0 

13, ffi$1-m=~ 
c 1 ) ~fi WHI i.x 7t ~ 

rm § ~*~Wl 1f:1JJ~Wi 
C ).ITTt'¥(i#)( - -

=tlU'¥fi#x - -

f~iiEfi~ 80,000,000.00 70,000,000.00 
---··· ·--------· --· -- - ·-··--··-··- -- -·-----
f* fflftt~ - -

A it 80,000,000 .00 70,000,000.00 0 

C 2 ) pt ffiX HJHHI 

Wi~1lif:\'r fi~~MiB 
(i~~lt. ffi fip 

fLl$ 
M-*~Wi (~HiEA B ( %) 

:tB iffi tLHf ijj f5t ff 
;Jc ffl rtr ,m LU 

µ~ 0 lil rn w :t ff 20 18-08-3 1 2019-02-28 A~ ffi 5.4375% 20,000,000.00 :f:J£ rp ~~tit 
Ji ff~~ 0 liJ 

i¥i J?- flHf t~ LU :t 5£ ffl rtr ti LU 

ff 
2018-5-24 2019-5-23 A~ ffi 5.6550% 20,000,000.00 ~rp~~tit 

Ji~~~0liJ -

~ ill1 f!Hf f!}f* :t x m m t1iJ w 
ff 

20 18-8- 17 20 19-8- 17 A~ffi 5.0025% 20,000,000.00 ~ rp ti~ tit 
Ji ff~~ 0 i§'J 

i:r f* ~ ff 5£ i~m 2018-5- 11 2019-5- 11 A~ ffi 5.7603% 
5£ m rtr t~ LU 

w:tff 10,000,000.00 :f:J£rp~~ tit 
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,.. 

C 

C 

( 

pt i,x $. fft 11~~~~ B 

--- -
i:p 11Hlt ff 5£ ffl m 
Ll.J3tff 

2018-12-6 

i:p 1~ ttHr x m i~ 
LlJ :stff 

2018- 11-13 

~ 

# ~ 

@ft~m 

@ft~Hx 
A it Cl 

(1) .fitr#~& 

# ~ 
·- -- - -· - . --

iffi~*.5t~[~ 

UHr 11c .)t, 1C ~ 

·-

A it Cl 

( 2) .fitr 1tJ11Egt 
CD$1':t~~~JU~ 

rm § 

Iti#,x --
:J;,HH>: 
Ef!jp] 1,x 

B~~Ul=Jj;:f,x 
A it Cl 

mut 
I if IV- 1*J 

1-2 if 

2-3 if 

3-4 if 

4-5 ~ 

5 if lV-..t 

-

.. . 

I 

11#,x~l.l: 
inlifr 

fV$ AA*~~ fiiiLA B ( %) 

nilHlt0EJ ---- -- 5£i~rni~w 
20 19-6-6 A~rp 5.2200% 5,000,000.00 :1$: rn f* ~ ~ 

ni1Hlt05'J 
x m rn i~ w 

20 l 9-5-13 A~in 5.2200% 5,000,000.00 :1$: rn f* ~ tt 
ni1Hlt0EJ 

- - - 80,000,000.00 -

if*~Wi ifM~Wi 
- 50,000.00 

174,340,072.44 181 ,068,245.96 

174,340,072.44 181,11 8,245.96 

if*~~ ifM~Wi --- ·--
- 50,000.00 

- -

- 50,000.00 

if*~am ifM~Wi 
172,4 12,972.53 178,404, 7 I 2.93 

1,086,602.29 I , 792,801.10 
·- · 

667,097.62 697,331.93 

173,400.00 173,400.00 

174,340,072.44 18 1,068,245.96 

AA*~~ MM~Wi 
1,897,059.99 1,077,034.77 

288,846.72 3,194,319.66 

1,509,424.20 24,467.00 

8,317.00 42,408.00 

42,408.00 130,043 ,185.14 

170,594,0 16.53 46,686,83 1.39 
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irit 174,340,072.44 18 1,068,245.96 

15, ffii&j:JJJf 
c 1) fm 4$1:;t:xJm9u~ 

rm § if*~~ ifM~~ 

fYi ~t ~ 1:IM#l ~ *).: 61 ,579.35 81,868.07 

A it 61,579.35 81 ,868.07 r::J 

w1at AA*~!Yl WHJJ~~ 

1 if~ l*J 51 ,974.50 81,537.22 

1-2 if 9,274.00 330.85 -- ·------ ·-·- ··- --· - - - -- ---·--- -·--
2-3 if 330.85 -

3 if l;J, J: - -

irit 61 ,579.35 81,868.07 

16, ~#JO=lilrlll 
( C 1) J§Z1,UP-I f.fimftt9tl ~ 

J:91§ iff}]~Wf *if~;/JQ *ifi1il:d> if*~tvl 
-

' ~fi: Wl iHflt( 504,488.9 1 4,974,540.28 5,038,286.38 440,742.8 1 -- -·- -·- MO-- -----.. --- --··~·- ·----
=, m-IfHFAffl flJ- iiJE~1Ht:!tlJ - 359,48 1.44 359,48 1.44 -

( .= , t¥i!fflf1J - - - -

12]' - if~ ¥tl AA B'-J ;itftMi flJ - - - -

A 
r::J it 504,488.91 5,334,02 1.72 5,397,767.82 440,742.8 1 

J:91 § ifM~a9l *if~;/JQ *ifl~d> if*~tvl 

l , I ~ , ~~- ~M~1~00i5 258,82 1.10 4,349,688.29 4,4 13,434.39 195,075.00 

2, IfR I 1iUH,, 172,035.88 286,407.15 286,407.15 172,035.88 

3 , Ufffi ~~~ - 190,520.43 190,520.43 -·--
;iti:p : ~fiiiP~~ - 152,842.26 152,842.26 -

I fjj (i ~.&~ - 18,78 1.23 18,78 1.23 -

!:Efffi~~~ - 18,896.93 18,896.93 -

4 , f1:l1Vi}~~ - I 19,422.00 119.422.00 -

5, I~t} ~ *'1IfRI~fH2~ 73,63 1.93 28,502.41 28,502.4 1 73 ,631.93 -- ··- -
6 , ~ M 1iH1r B'lR JJJ - -I - -

7, ~MflJilIJ?t $: ittJ - -I - -
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rm§ ~tlJ*"WI *~m;tJa *~~y ~**"Wi 
A 
CJ it 504,488.91 4,974,540.27 5,038,286.37 440,742.81 

rm§ ~flJ*"WI *~m;tJa *~~y ~**"W! 
1, ~*~~flf-~f1 - 345,404.17 345,404.1 7 -

2, :lfdtf*~f1~ - 14,077.27 14,077.27 -

3, :&~~~~~ - - - -
A it - 359,481.44 359,481.44 -CJ 

rm § ~**"W! ~tJJ*"~ 
C 

~fj[.ffi, 4,917,806.89 3,350,687.34 

g~f,I?, 16,052,871.70 16,052,871.70 

#ix~f.fl 1,463 ,7 11.27 1,358,087.24 

:&~rMi.ffi. 65,729,869.67 72,084,833.51 

( -t Arftfif5t 59.73 3,867. 14 

!fi f'! f5l 2, 171,257.16 2, 169,647.40 -__ ,.. ____ , .. -··- ----·-------- ··--·····------· 

#M.fi ±M ft /:IHJt 306.84 294.00 

flij~~ft1Ja 639,941.58 363,690.50 

( ±m7Jttrf ~~it1Ja 353,779.32 554,448.30 

t;p 1-t:.ffi. 432.77 15,387.81 

Jt{t!?. 0.20 0.20 
-- .......... -,, - ·---- --- ---·-----------------·------·- . • •••• •·•·---" r • •-• • • • ·-··-·-·•• -·--·--• •-• -· ... -- -·-·· ···-·· 

A 
A it 91 ,330,037. 13 95,953,8 15. 14 

rm § ~**°WI ~ M*°~ 

m f i ;¥U -~- 92,890,833.33 94,946,593.60 

mf1Ri;¥1J - -
-- ......... ,. __ . ----- -·--· --------- -----

~1mmNi>c 3,952,757,687.09 5,808,309,073.39 

A it 4,045,648,520.42 5,903,255,666.99 CJ 

Ct) S#~J~ 
r~ § ~*~WI ~M~WI 

------···--··--···-····-······-·· ··-- . . .. --- ·---.. ·--------l-----------
92,890,833.33 94,946,593 .60 

it 92,890,833.33 94,946,593.60 
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rm § $ :5K~~ $ 1'}]~~ 

~f*~ 619,090.00 276,480.00 

1-}d1* 523.80 523.80 
--·---

.{il:11* 3,952,138,073.29 5,808,032,069.59 

A it 3,952,757,687.09 5,808,309,073.39 
c:I 

mLE~ j!Jj :5K~~ MrJJ~~ 

1 $ ~ 1*J 2,752,003.82 976,726,466.34 

1-2 $ 287,513 ,825.93 1,612,696,470.53 

2-3 $ 902,087,355.98 833,672,016.65 
·-·-·---

3-4 $ 697,869,368.83 478,784,024.13 

4-5 $ 384,023,720.74 I , 195,542,082.38 

5 $~...t 1,678,511,411.79 710,888,013 .36 

C irit 3,952,757,687.09 5,808,309,073.39 

*~* )J ~ ¥F M:5K ~W! $1JJ ffeWi 
7C ffl rlH~ LU ~ m :ti~ '&nHHlH~ E] 492,398,000.00 1,030,247,020.00 

C 
3c ffl m ffl LU 1K IE f'f i9i f' lr!I ff 0 '.¥: - 50,000,000.00 

50,000,000.00 

~*0iil ;1:tfm~Nix i!i ;l:t{tl!.@:1-J-~,~ 
.{ft~ft mLE~ 

** M*~aYl W\ Er-J tt {y1J ( %) 

,~ LU ~ ilHf '& 1K rot ii& r,1u ~'=*~*)J 1,742,160,615.32 0-5 $~...t 44.07 

,~ LU !K9!til&r,1u ~'=*~*)J l , l 85,310,826.57 0-5 $~...t 29.99 

ffl LU ~ m :ti i9i '& Ji f'f ~Ii 0 EJ *~*)J 492,398,000.00 1-5 $ ~...t 12.46 

ff~~ t~ LU t.£ ilf :If '& 1K :If'& ,tr!, 0 EJ ~'=*~*)J 73,497,111.15 3-5 $ ~...t 1.86 

wmttt£1t21l~fli~ffi"M~~ 0EJ ~'=*~*)J 25,657,386.77 5 $~...t 0.65 

~vr - 3,519,023,939 .8 1 - 89 .03 
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718,668,862.03 

-fr it 718,668,862.03 

:f:m § AA*~Wl AAM~Wi 

12 m*fl - 718 ,668,862.03 

~ it - 718,668,862.03 

:rm § ~*~WI i¥M~W\ 

fEl. fj ITT~f~ ii~ - 28 ,604,800.00 

C 
:~au AA n ff it~ - 6,271 ,803.50 

A it l::::i - 34,876,603.50 

21, ~{tff 
C 1) m11fm# ~z;JrtrH5c. 

C 
:ry'! g ~ f}]~ 2Js:i¥~1m *~<~& ~*~ 

15 t~*f4 2,984,179,384.02 - 42,102,329.15 2,942,077,054.87 

16 m*Htt PPN001 197,776,378.14 580,932.20 - 198,357,310.34 

17 m *f4Ji PPNOO l 1,281,072,557.92 3,471 ,503.08 - 1,284,544,061.00 

17l~*fl 1,486,089,928.80 2,555,479.57 - 1,488,645,408.37 
( 

18 ~l~*f4ti ZROOl - 150,000,000.00 370,603.53 149,629,396.47 
... 

A it 5,949,118,248 .88 156,607,914.85 42,472,932.68 6,063,253 ,231.05 
l::::i 

~ff f~~ 
fil!~~ft 00ft ~ffiiim AAM;lttm 

BAA AA~~ 
2,984,179,384.0 

1st~ 1f-f4 3,000 ,000,000.00 201 5-9-24 5~ 3,000,000,000.00 
2 

16 t~ tf-f4ti PPNOO 1 200,000,000.00 2016-7-21 5 ~ 200 ,000,000.00 197,776,378.14 

1,281 ,072,557.9 
17 m tf- H tt PPNOO I l ,300,000,000.00 2017-10-27 5 ~ 1,300,000,000.00 

2 

1,486,089,928.8 
I 7 ffl tf- f vf l ,500,000,000.00 2017-9-13 7 ~ 1.500.000.000 .00 

0 

18 ~ffl*Mtt ZROOl 150,000,000.00 2018-1-1 2 5 ~ 150,000,000.00 -
--· ......... ··-·· ---·- ··-··--· 

5,949,118,248 .8 
A it l::::i -- - - -- 6, 150,000,000 .00 

8 
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,.. 

C 

( 

( 

ff~~ft *AA:btrr 
~ ffii ffi iHJMU 

-~- ~ 1fi 1fi-PIHi!i *AA~:if AA*~Wl 

15 ffltf-f4 - 180,000,000.00 20,287,670.85 62,390,000.00 2,942,077,054.87 

16 ffl tf-f.:Ht PPNOO 1 - 9,900,000.00 580,932.20 - 198,357,3 10.34 

17 i~ tf-f4tt PPNOO 1 - 77,870,000.00 3,471,503.08 - 1,284,544,061.00 

17 i~ 1F-1fi - 85,950,000.00 2,555,479.57 - 1,488,645,408.37 

18 ;YH~tf-:f4tt ZROOl 150,000,000.00 9,300,000.00 -3 70,603 .53 - 149,629,396.47 

A it 150,000,000.00 363,020,000.00 26,524,982.17 62,390,000.00 6,063 ,253,23 1.05 c:J 

Jg! § if-M~Wl *if-mtm ;;js:if-i~d> if-*~Wl *nxmili9 
~Jff1~!1JJ - 100,000,000.00 - 100,000,000 .00 iUt:&[201 7] 190 ~ 

A it c:J - 100,000,000.00 - 100,000,000.00 -

I 

*if-,~& 
if-1'll ··-· ~----·-····-·-· .... --····· -----· Ej 1i?i i°'/4~ 

tHV1J:9! § *if-~bo it A ff.I.Lt itJ\~ {1p~/Jx ~ ftl?. if-*~WI 
~WI ~f!H~ 

1~45LA. {tl?.4~~ *:#lffl ~d> 

51c ffl r!H~ LIJ IX f!.l! 1=j~F 
- 100,000,000.00 - - - - I 00,000,000.00 

ft~.I.Ltf= .I.LtlrrJ ffl:1c 

-fr it - 100,000,000.00 - - - - 100,000,000.00 -

if-*~WI if-:t:JJ ~WI 
----- ----- --·---- -L--- ·--------+--------

700,000,000 .00 700,000,000.00 

-fr it 700,000,000.00 700,000,000.00 

if-*~WI fy:f)]~WI 
N:Yi~:g#F 

__ .. ·-- ---· - ·---· .. __ . -· ------- - -- ---- ·- ----· ··- ·-
t#Wt ttf~J tl:l 1i?t ~i;i f#ij~ttf~J tl:l 1i?t fit Wl -

JC i~Hff Hl w IB: 00 1i ~ F f1r JI~ 0 ~ 51.00% 765,000,000.00 51.00% 765,000,000.00 
- ·-·---- ----- ·---- -- ·- ---·-- --- - -----·· --
t~w~ilHF~l:R11r}l~~ ~mrJimH5-$ ,i:..- 49.00% 735,000,000.00 49.00% 735,000,000.00 

··----
A it 100.00% 1,500,000,000.00 100.00% 1,500,000,000.00 c:J 

i,_#_a]: 

1- 200 s 1t 1 o JL i~ RJ fJr :t1H1: fflr ~ * 20, ooo. oo :n 5t 0-~ rJZ t11 ~ , Et rJZ t11 ~ El3 m Lu ti 
m * 'Ix ix if JJ!l~ 1n ~m iffi ij!i * cp ,e,, t11 ~ s.ooo.oo n 5r., ~ t11 ~~iI~-tgfJr ~it~fp ~ ~ rJT 
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C 

C 

C 

' 

ff~~ 0 ii'J * oo * 1±1 JI_ ~-t][ 4l: l*1 oo c 200 8 ) 2099-'% oo :6t :trH!r o ~ = ,JZ l±l ~ Ei3 m w ~ m ff 
'& rR :grt~ ff!ril:tBrai n~*i:p 'li' l±l ~ 1s,ooo.oo:n JG,* l±l :6t~:3ct~ j=j lEil:iHrP:~J*J:i!rff~~ 
0 ii']'$'~@:# l±l JJJ~ j=j lE (2009 ) !~00¥001 %00~}~ ~ ,i~:6t J§0ii'J ¥if1fr:6t;$:.3/g30,000.00 

7JJG o 
2, 20111:J:: 11 ~, rri1t~'t~ wt:£M=ff 2tIB: ff '&,~-0ii'J fax mm w~~ '&Jiff~~ 0ii'J 

~~ jtJ#ff B~ 0 ii'J iji;f-X±mJtti1~t~ LlJ ~ itfff '&IB: ~rt~ ff!! il:tB rain~* i:p ,G, o f5J Bt 0 ii'J iJr 
!~jiflfr )ii;$= 120,000.007] JG'.Jr WHx 1±\ :6t, tt {J( 1±\ :6t EBl~ W ~M=ff '& [R fg:E!~ ff!! il:tH iffi n~ 
* i:p 'Li' 1±1 ~ 43,soo.oo:n JG,* l±l :6t~:3cibH?~il:it9rp~* J:ifrff ~~ 0 ii'J '$' OOJ-f: l±l JH~ ~il: 
oo c 2011) 373 %00 ~* ~ 0 ffi = ~ 1±1 ~ 1±1 JC#J mm w iR oo ff~ ;rz=~r11J-0 ~ 1±1 ~ 

76,500.0077 JG, i~d±l ~~:3ct~~~il:it9rp~*J:i!rff ~~0ii'J ifiOOJ-f:l±l Jl:i~tkil:00 C 2011 ) 

3861%00~* ~ 0 

25, J**~~ 
J_w § ~1'}]~1{ffi- *~~j]Q *~~d> ~*~rffi-

~*~ff)' 10,302,415,848.97 - 309,764,782.63 9,992,651,066.34 

~{m~ *0ffl 249,637,856.44 - - 249,637,856.40 

A 
Q it 10,552,053,705.4 l - 309,764,782.63 l 0,242,288,922. 74 

tt =*M~*0m•~~*1:J::0ii'Jxffl~tt~~ff~:3cmmw~M~~-~ff~0 
ii'J 51 %~ iji;J-JZ.i~xt~mt~ w 1K OOff~ f=11rf!1J-0~J:ifri~o 

26, ?i~~~ 

J.Q! § ~M~Wi *~~;/JQ :41:ff?~d> ~*~Wi ,--·-·· 
it~?Ef~0f9' 191,815,603.26 12,048,173.50 - 203,863,776.76 

A 
J'.l it 191,815,603.26 12,048,173.50 - 203,863,776.76 

¥£: mt'is «0i3Jt!», 0ii'J~f¥~~J\1JE, ;$:0iiJ1!V~f1nfiJ~ 10%tlltX¥!JE?Ei~0l9'o 
¥!JE?Ei~0f-R~ it~Jtf1J*0iiJ ¥±!Ht~;$= 50%~J:.B~, ~~mltXo 

;$:0iiJamJtX~JE?Ei~0m~J§.~mltXff8?Ei~0m~o ~mm,ffa?Ci~0m 
~~ ffl r 5~t~ IV-fiJ~rt~tff1§Jt~:bonx;$: o 

27, **11~J~ 
~ 13 * ~ J: ~ 

1'"J !Uu J: ff:** :5H!cfU il!J l , 737 ,631 ,130.93 l ,624,437,425.80 
----·--·-·-

ir.J~~M*:5HlcfLln£Jiht~ c 1'"1~+. ir.J~- ) - -

ir.1 ~§ff: 1JJ * :5:HE f 1J niJ 1,737,63 1,130.93 1,624,437,425.80 

;/JQ : * ~ ~.:1 ~ r £J: 0 i:rJ ffi * a9 ,¥ fU niJ 11 7,560,192.18 125,626,794.98 

1,1,)x: mllJi~~?Ef~0tP- 12,048,173.50 12,433,089.85 

m 1~t if:@: IM~ 0 f.R - -
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,. 

Jy1 El * 4: .1. 4: 
m ~ - fJ9: µI,,@: rm-lr - -
@ 11 ilff JI Ri R~ t 1J - -

tH'F n~ :$: a{] ilff iffi ~ n~ flJ - -

4: * * :5H&c f lJ jJIJ 1,843 ,143,149.61 I, 737,631 ,130.93 

r 0i§'J ~ :¥ff- 1V3*~"®! 4:M~Wi 
Jc fflffl w ti~ .1-t JiHf ~i 0 i§'J - 294,760, 149.59 

Jc i~ m tihu {§ ~m 1:~N: ~ ::fif ~i 0 i§'J - 62,64 1,35 1.66 

Jc i~~~f4ti::fif~i0i§'J 247,431 ,334.34 248,083.997.94 
- · ---

JcfflffiJc.ttl!.~~.1-t.Ji::fif ~Ii 0 i§'J 105,561 ,199.42 110.557,453.08 

C 
Jc ffl ~ fiH4 ti:&~ 1f ~Ii 0 i§'J -1,212,067.83 - l, 188,58 l.29 

Jcffl rlf ::kl¢fl*~::fif ~i 0i§'J -903,559.19 -803,001.7 1 

Jct~ J.W,f-\::&~t~ Yi!: Im ::fif ~i 0 i§'J - 12,65 1,456.03 - l l.915,0 I 0.2 1 
•··--· ···-·-----

~ it 338,225,450.71 702, 136.3 59.06 

( *=4:tt.':I:.~ .1. 4: '.it!£~ 
rm El 

4~A 1*;:$: 4~A 1*;;$: 

.3::;g~* 589,460,090.49 518,614,061.90 638,497,245.50 561,894,595.57 
•·• · -·-- --· --- ------ - ·- ----- --- ·----
~ ftl!,~ :%- 1,846,704.00 942,413.60 14,309,857.00 8,388,264.00 -----

( 
A it 591,306,794.49 519,556,475.50 652,807, I 02.50 570,282,859.57 t:I 

ff ~~ft *=M~am .1.M~"®i 
1 ± g ~ * 4~ A. ± g ~ :%-1*;:$: ±:ff~ :%-4~ A ±:ff~:%-nx.* 

1-\:itifi~:%- 555,918 ,134.46 506,721 ,839.37 609,701 ,523.27 555,745,636.25 

m '*~ :%-ffi ~ 4~ A 10,802,322.61 295,436.80 19,992,233.40 891,775.77 

f!l.~~:%-4tA 6,457,565.07 1,144,664.86 4,512,767.07 1,175,926.88 

$:ihHE1~4tA - - 1,094,498.36 778,656.07 

~ F rIH#J ~ 4~A 16,282,068.35 10,452,120.87 3,196,223.40 3,302,600.60 

~it 589,460,090.49 51 8.6 14,061.90 638,497-245.50 56 1,894,595.57 

J9i El :41:4:~.'£.~ .1.~~.'£.W! ---
Jfix~f5?. 123,011.04 128,253 .04 

tt~~~fttm 52,185.00 54,251.46 
-·--·-··· ·- . --· --

±t!rn ttffrf !W ~ft tm 34,821.49 36,167.62 

' ~Fm 1,651 ,630.32 5,342.16 
··-
±Mfi.l=IH~ 364,767.73 4,5 15.00 
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rm § * ff ft~ tffi _l ff ft~ tffi 

Ep:7tffl, 3,216.26 17,213.00 

~,ftl!, 672.00 310.72 

b. ~t 2,230,303.84 246,053 .00 
0 

tt: ~~m~&m~~ttM~~WfilmttE,m~o 
31, ffltf:tJtffl 

Jjfi § :zjl:ff ft~tfft _lffft~W! 

nRI fJH~ttliHH~~ ~ 1,938,240.95 2,447,570.71 

iJr lBm 23,090.75 101,062.73 

jJ.0m 15,390.87 36,348.28 

C ~f*fJt 8,377.00 220,214.22 

7k 1:g m 33,891.15 13,988.84 

~ :%-t?:H~ ~ 9, 127.50 45,913.17 

tf11img: 1t m ~ - -6,421 ,367.42 

( fJi)Jt ~ 366,360.04 341,084.73 

i:J:lirtJUiJ ~ 398,391.91 725,265.59 

~ ftl!, - 114,584.76 

L:,.. it 2,792,870. 17 -2,3 75,334.39 
0 

C 

Jffi § :zjl:ffft~ W! _l ff ft~ W! 

nRI fkffitt liH±fi flt 2,935,779.27 2,892,258.61 

ifrlB ~ 14,667,806.50 15,019,733.43 

i:p fr ~Ii* flt 380,000.00 56 1,500.00 

t}0f!t 1,303,233 .56 211,698.47 

Jmiflf!t 21,449.13 20,119.98 

~1*m 42,295. 16 42,962.79 

* Eg fJt 892,680.93 1,18 1,401.46 

~~ft 134,569.49 540,517.40 

~Hif!t 355,671.08 -

~~flt 2,37 1,639. 13 2,334,475.64 

PHH! 2,400.00 2,400.00 

~ ftl!. 1,190,154.23 2,1 17,307.25 

L:,.. it 24,297,678.48 24,924,375.03 
0 
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('. 

C 

C 

~ § *~~'.:!:.Wl J:~~'.:!:.Wl 

~Ll-~-xlli 125,661,690.84 129,865,296.18 

~: ~IJ -~-4~A 4,306,432.65 8,033,627.83 

~u-~.rlxtl:l 121,355,258.19 121,83 1,668.35 

-=¥-tj~xtl:l 16,015,575.45 12,897,241.30 

A 
t:I it 137,370,833.64 134,728,909.65 

~ § *~~'.:!:.W! J:~~'.:!:.Wi 

m:!ll* i!J M ~ff rt ~ii 4,473,230.80 -
· -••N _ __ 

A it t:I 4,473,230.80 -

~ § *~~'.:!:.W! _t~~'.:!:.Wi 

x0~1~%!i 3,000.00 -

2016 ~rp~;&f'a1mi:h1:~~f~fl}J 2,000.00 -

~ ft m jg if - 250,246.99 
---··--

A it 5,000.00 250,246.99 t:I 

~ § *~~'.:!:.Wi _t if: ~ '.£. a9i 

tx M rt tt ~ 81 ~ M Wt:& t5!:'&! 4~~ 2,630,715.60 -2,328,491.61 

PT {fr- tl:l 1!H~ii.l! '&! f" 1'£ t.f fl M i'aJ 1¥1 t5!: 
'&!4~~ 3,505,672.63 4,350,000.00 

!ltil. AT fA lli ~Ii£~~ f" ~ 1¥J 81 t5!:~ 
4tM - -2,993 ,739.9 I 

!IW-tf' a1 - 3,931.51 

.6.. it 6,136,388.23 -968,300 .0 I t:I 

C 1 ) ~;ff Pf~ ill ~(J{J ½il!Jif .FtE ~;ffffil fa]* ~e<J ~Ji£ t&~ 

r.¥flAT fA tl:l ~ 8(] fi£ii.l!~ f't5!:'&! 4~~ i:p, t5!:'&! 4t~ i:15" ~1J~il -~-Wi 5%12-l-1., ~~Ju 5%f.§. i:15" t5!:~ 4j(frii 
ii a9i mr 1i -3 B(] t~ {Jt: 

t&: t5!: '&! ~ {ft :,is: M ~ '.:E. Wi _tjlf:j~'.:!:.a9! 
x1~iJ£}1"'flt5!:~fl~~ 0EJ 666,666.67 

x~inUii BIJ1!t5!:~ if::~(W~P! ~{:k) 1,189,005.96 

ff~$! tJ!Ur ill~ ~fl~~ 0 El 1,650,000.00 4,350,000.00 
--

~it 3.505.672.63 4,350,000.00 
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C 

C 

t~t!X~~ti~s,g-t~Jt1rn.2:txN:~4~~i:p, N:18t45l~ c!:iflJ~!J.~-~ 5%LV-J:, ~~JIJ 5%1§. c!:iN:Wf 4~~ 

~ W! iW n ;:g s,g t1n5HIJ 7'" : 

1&:N:~$fft * M ~ ~ ~ -1.M~~~ 
xmlfltt~tta~~-~~•e0~ -161 ,2 71.3 1 -126,324.63 

xm;m$~R~Ptt0~ 2,791,986.91 -2,202, 166.98 

~it 2,630,715.60 -2,328,49 1.61 

rm § ;;fs:{f:~~i,! J::¥.tt~~ 
tit ff* t,J 0-n ¥-r~ ft~ s<:i ~ JE mt= , tE 
ffliffi,1:.t=tt1:.~mt=&xm1eit=ffi 5,202.99 -

t= 1:. e<:J !it.El.llJ~ij ~1~~ 1Nt 
;tt;i:p: ~J:E'.mt=!itff 5,202.99 383,455.12 

A it 5,202.99 383,455.12 
Q 

rm § * 1¥ tit 1:. i,! J::¥~1:.~ 

ti£ f '!Jf 18t t= !it .ii. f lj ~ij 752,613.00 -

~ J'.£~ B 'fti!Mx* s<:Jil&fff fHi}J 210,369,481.80 215,327,314.66 

jt; fd?, 4,505.12 54,969.65 
-·-- ·-· 

-@-it 211,126,599.92 215,382,284.31 

tHlJ1rm § ffi~ Itt ~\}B;f i'B] ;;fs: Wttt1:. ~ i,! J:Mtt1:.~W! Jl,f*tifm.fOpg W 
~lit!::i9Jfil Mil& 201 81¥~ 210,369,481.80 21 1,748,414.66 

m -t-~ m ~ lit!:: m ii 3t 
ffliii1,00is °f~OOiS tl:\&%5,~-

-@-it -- - - 210,369,481.80 211 ,748,414.66 - -

1±: t~~t11- [2018] 61 -'%, tfrr7-is:0iiJ 2018 if:IJ[~tu&i~~~ 210,369,481.80 lG o 

39, tr~*j[f:l:i 
rm § :4s::¥tit1:.~ -1.:¥:&:1:.im 

~~ imM 1&i t= ~itffl :J'lilttffl ~ 19,800.00 10,038.50 

#t 4~i~Hpg ~ - 100.00 
, M ____ 

A 
Q it 19,800.00 10,138.50 

rm § *:¥tit 1:. tm _1_~£1:.W! 

3 MfiMij#l~ffl 1,218,857.09 7,117,796.76 
- -•-r• •••• •~• ·••• ·--

iaHi£J5M-¥rni ~ ffl - -

A it 1,2 18,857.09 7, I 17,796.76 Q 
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C 

C 

C 

-

C 

;$:AA 
:qj!§ 

£::t~Wi 
V3 ~ -f-£3: 0 EJ .rJT 

M=~~ ~ j~.fui 108,077,178.50 

~ Jl t.£ g j~ .fut 8,542,757.60 

-g-it 116,619,936.10 

42, W!~~iit1V9! B 
l,~~~~~~~~~fl~~~½ 

:im § 

~ RH Hl}J 41l: i tl 81 l,W. ~ 
f Ll -~-411:A ··· · - ·· 
tlt 1l ~ f' !it~ 4~ i tl 81 l,W. fri 
11 **X~41l: i tl 81l.W.1ri 

-g-it 

:im § 

ti1i ~ ~ ffl J.W. ~ x lli 
~ l! m ffl J.W. ~ x lli 
¥~~ &~ft!!. x lli 
g ~ ;,~ x tl:l a1 l,W.~ 
11*1.x~ x tl:l a1J.w.~ 
x f1 81 f¥ tl:l f~HiE 1ri 

-g-it 

Jli! § 

~ 1ili 411: .fut 4t ¥tl 81 J,W. frl 
-g-i+ 

Jm § 

11 * *X 4t¥U ag f,W.~ 
-g-i+ 

:rm § 
11!i~fl!Hr~ 

-g-i+ 

43, W!~~iit~:,~1t11£*1-
( 1 ) f.ffi~ 1!,E!i~t~ JE '.&i l{ 

fl~tn tJi.fui 
111,729,591.04 

5,830,601.14 

117,560,192.18 
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..lAA 

£::t~Wi 
V3 ~-f- £3: 0 EJ .rfr fl~ 

tf)j~_fui 
132,919,990.79 125,626,794.98 

- -

132,919,990.79 125,626,794.98 

:;1s: AA£ ::tWi ..lAA-Dt::t~ 
210,374,481.80 215,765,739.39 

4,008,913.74 8,033 ,627.83 

757,118.12 -
596,995,594.54 l ,247,896,408.71 

812,136,108.20 l ,471,695,775.93 

*AAi¾:::tW! ..lMJk::tW! 
1,068, 153.87 2,083,937.38 

6,713,685.47 6,523,263.19 

74,387.96 12,897,241.30 

- 100.00 

- l , 129,936,511.18 

- 55,500,000.00 

7,856,227.30 1,206,94 1,053.05 

;$:AA Jk::tW! ..l AA i¾: ::t W! 
100,000,000.00 -

100,000,000.00 -

;$:AAi¾:::tWi ..l M '.&: ::t W! 
265,322,476.87 137,516,819. 17 

265,322,476.87 137,5 16,819.17 

:;1s: AA '.&: ::t Wi ..l AA '.&: ::t W! 
15,926,500.00 89,036,819.17 

15,926,500.00 89,036,819.17 



1r:ftJ9H4 ;;js:{f~~ _t_{f~®i 

fftlU~'iJ 116,619,936.10 132,919,990.79 

;/Jp: m 1" ~ fi rtE -i- 4,473,230.80 -

um 7E ~ r" ffr 113 , ¥ill '9: ~ f'= tfr n , ~r" ti~~~ r" tfr I f3 14,897,295.30 15, 127,769.16 

x JfJ m r" PIH/!i 2,400.00 2,400.00 

* WH=Ht ~ ffl f-ifH/!i - -

~•!ifilJEm1",xm•F~~~*Mm1"~m~ c~~ -5,202.99 -373,416.62 

IV-"-".J;} :tlJU) 

um JE '&£ r" tli~ tJi ~ c ~51: ~ IV-" - "% :tJU1J) - -

0 ft-ffrfi~i9Jt.9i ~ c ~51:~l;J, "-"~:tA,u) - -

~Hrt'! ffl c ~1z:~ IV-"-"~:t$i,1J) 137,28 1,758. 19 129,865,296.18 

& '&! tJi ~ c ~51: frd IV-" - "% :tJUu ) -6, 136,388.23 968,300.01 

jatfilJ=ifrfflm~F~& < m;1Jo !V-"-"%:iiHu) - -

im fil/ifrfimffi. 1Mm1w o~:.!> 1;J, "-"%:tti,u) - -

( t¥ 1ti 13(] ~:.!> c m 1JP 1;J, " - "% :tJUO 128 ,443,620.74 - 1,339,182,407.39 

t~ g ti@ ~1um § 13\1 ~ :.!> < m DP IV-" - "% :tA 71J ) 1,042,396,661.94 -970,96 1,272.42 
-

~~;g t1@11~ § 13qm1Jo c ~:.!> iV-" -"%:tJ01J ) -773 ,061 ,236.4 l 978,376,810.72 

~ fm - -

C ~~;gm i9J 1" 1:. 13(] fJll :©: 11it m it~ 664,912,075.44 -1,053,256,529 .57 

2,~~&~½~~~·*~~~-~~: "---·---

f!1!:%-tt jg lft * - -

- ff=: l*J J1J AA 131 riJ tt 1~ 0 ~ fl~ - -

IM! lft f.fi A @l JE ~ F - -

3, ~½&~½~~~-&: 

f.9l~13{Jff=:*ffe~ 802,563 ,038.80 I , 199,988,59 1.59 

1,\1Z: f.W.:©: 8(Jif:MffeWi I , 199,988 ,591.59 1,2 12,673 ,678.42 

DP : fJll~~ ff)-~13(J{f*ffeii - -

~ : fJll~~ffr~ ~ {ff}]~W! - -

fJll~&f.W.~~ ffr~ i~~;/Jp~ -397,425,552.79 -12,685,086.83 

:rm § ff=:*~~ if: 1'}J ffe !9! 

- ' f.9l .sJ£ 802,563,038.80 l , 199,988,59 1.59 

;it i:p: Wt¥fJll]t 140,107.74 124,266.44 
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C 

C 

C 

rm § 

i:iJill!!at ffl -f-x f-t s~ ~ff ff-t.x 

i:iJill!!Bt ffl-f-j: f-t~ ~itB:fti ffi ~~ 

=, J.W,{!£~1frtm 

~r:p: = -t J=J pg JUMA~f~#N:~ 

=' ~*J.!il~.&.J,W.~~ffrtm~Wi 

~r:p= ~0EJ~•rnpgr0EJ~m~~~~~~~ 

J,!ii1,~~1frtm 

rm § 

ff.JJr 
A it i::J 

45, it*f~Hlb 
( 1) IC~Jfft~M~*t~)5t 

# ~ 

3d~ mm w 1~om1t:&itf'=itlm 

3c0tH~%!i 
20 16 ~ mt&:&f= £ 1m:m:1i:~i~ M 
~ 6tll iin'm ~iii~ m~ 

iri.t 

J\. ' tE;ltitB.:E -1* q:t 1'.19:&.tt 
1, tE-=f * iiJ q:t 1'.19:&.tt 
c 1) JE:~~~B~f~/Jx: 

.:E~~g 
r0EJ~ft-

ti!! 

~ * WlE ffi fir ft 
1,437,3 11 ,200.00 

1,437,311 ,200.00 

~ tm 
I 00,000,000.00 

3,000.00 
2,000.00 

210,369,481.80 

310,374,481.80 

t.± :flft:i:t!! it~tifm 

~*~Wi ~tJJ~Wi 

802,422,931.06 1, 199,864,325.15 

- -

- -

- -

802,563,038.80 1,199,988,59 1.59 

- -

5l:~i~IEI 

jg ~fm 0 EJ {ir tt t£fJH1£flll 

--

JU1liJYi § it A~WH9i.fiiB{J~W! 

~fil4~.fii -

~i1B4~.fii 3,000.00 

~itl!4~.fii 2,000.00 

~itJ~4~A 210,369,481.80 
-- 210,374,48 1.80 

t#nitti7~ 
~ i.k ;tt bt 17~ I:& f~ 1,5:\: 

( %) 

3cfflfJrx:i:t!!:&~ ;&~t,'.fii;' 1%:i:t!!f= 
t1Jf£ xi~m xi~m 52.50 52.50 

'.tit/fHH~0EJ ff'.tit, ti~ 

7Gl~~ tJ ~fj{~i5!: (8: pg~ 6tll ii~ ff 
3cfflm xi~m 100.00 100.00 :lWtt 

'.titlitH~0EJ '.tit~ii, ti~ 

JJ'Hl!!.f=, $J;:ftf:tt# 
tu1* 3cffl:!!IHH4tHH~ 0 EJ xi~m xi~ m 51.00 51.00 

ff'.tit, N:~ ·-----.... -

xm mi~ wi57k~II ii:tr xmm I xmm 1571(~:fl 66.67 0.00 
1H~0EJ 
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< 

( 

( 

±~f~g 
~llr~Hi~ 

~Hibtffti 
1Vkr.Htf7ti ,ijX ~-ll 1J :it r0i§'J~ft ¥1Jlfr±ll!. 

±fl!. ( %) 

7effli~ 1+1 $JUI ~jfil $JLig ~jfil t!;fc H!i 
7efflrfj 7efflrfj 100.00 0.00 W:ft 

f-ll'iJ.tltHH~ 0i§'J * 
xfflffl1'MIJTHl4t4U 

aRHH~0i§'J 
7efflrfj )Cmm fM,,t;j(4,ii)t~ 100.00 0.00 ijil 

iJt 8)3: 

( 2) 2009 if 8 }=J , t!Hi 51i:J~ m ffl LlJ [R 00 ff~ F W fl 11' 0 '.¥. (( * T xf~ iWW 7Gf~ ffi 
~±tt!;&~~Jiff~~0~ OOffWHJlB{J1~5E»Ct~00~[2009J7 % ), *0~f#ff*0~ 52.5% 
nxf>l o 2011 if 11 )=J, 51cffliJr~±tt!;&~~Jiff~~0~iJrt~iifflt~* 12000 Jjir,, *0~ 
~tt~~*~o ~0~§~~ZEl~~AAA~*M~o 

C3 ) 2007 if 12 }=J , • If 7G ffl m ffl W [RA R; i!&ITT (( * r x17G t~ t~ * iJr rfi.H4 Ji [m ff 
~i0ii'J~:bot9:~B{Jjm~a» cmITT~ [2001J 169 %), ~4xm~otiUUli.i~Mff~i0~ 
l00%nxtJltJA;4s:0~, §JtIJAz El~4~AAA~*M~ o 

( 4 ) 2009 if 3 J=J, tifflxffl rtrm w rx OOff~Ftrrt 1J-i~'.¥. «*-t-xf~t,Jtwxm~ 
11l41iff ~i0ii'J OOff nxfJlB<J ~5E)) ( t~OO ~ [2009] 5 % ), *0ii1 ~ff *0~ 51 %Rxf>l, 
§ :itiJ~z El ~4~AAA~ff:M~ o 

cs )•fflxmmmwfROOff~FWrI1J-0'.¥.«~-t-~•x•m*ffi~tttt[mff~ 
0EJxt j!-f9:~ ~ F trrts<Jjm~a» c t~OO ~ [2010 J 4 % ), *i~EJ ti~ s{Jffl w1'57J<~r!ff 
~0EJ,51cffl~.ti~ff~0~~51cfflmfflw[RA~i!&ITT00~1}~--r!.affW~A 
fflfi, *0~51c~~ttR~M~OON~filffio 

(6).fflxfflffifflwlXOOff.FWr!b0'.¥.«* -t-~•x••*MttN•~~ff 
~i0~ xtjrf9:~ ~ F Wfls{Jjm~a» c i~oo~ [2011 J 1 % ), *0~ti~ s{Jxt~m1+1$Jtm 
~~Mtt~-ff~0~ -51c-·fflffittMtttt~Mff~0~~7G-mfflwlRAR:i!&~OO 
~b~fflW~, affW.Afflft, *0~51c~~ttR~ffi~ffit9:~filfflo 

C 2) .IJ!B{J~~~--=f-0~ 

d> ~JN * ag fif ;;fs::¥ ~3~-f-d>~ :$::¥raJd>~Hi°* :¥ JR d> ~Hi* ;tt 
r0 i§'J~~ 

)Nbtfyti ( %) HVi~agf.9i.fii :5t¥JR ag Hi fLl ~ffeWi 
···---· 

7emfJT~:1:t!!.:&~~!fHf ~~ 0 i§'J 47.50 -4,996,253.66 - 105,561,199.42 

7enHIHH4U~ ~~ 0i§'J 49.00 -652,663.60 - 247,431,334.34 

~0~~ ~*~~ 

f1F iir[i;/J~r" I ~l:iif[i;IJ~f" I ~r"iht I mi:JJ~ fi1! 
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,... 

C. 

-1-0i'rl~ ~*~Wi 

:;1c#lffi~ 

J:tl.\:&~~ 
772,69 1,653.68 887,004,236.56 1,659,695,890.24 1,352,228,869.25 100,000,000.00 1,45 2,228,869.25 

JiHH~0 

ii) 

:;1c#l~~ 

f4tHH~ 1,551 ,463,426.27 1,194,687,243.09 2,746,150,669.36 2,241 ,208,976.69 - 2,241 ,208,976.69 

0i'rl 

-1-0 ii)~ ~fJJ~Wi 

ft- i.M.i.J~f" ~1=;mz;1JY£?= Yir"irit iiiiz;/J ffJ. fl ~l=ifitz;/J ffJ. fl ffJ. fMirit 

:;1c#lffi~ 

±tl!.:&~~ 
374,859,971.36 886,018,863.82 1,260,878,835.18 1,042,032,895 .59 - 1,042,032,895.59 

JiHH~0 

ii) 

:;1cm~~ 

f4Hff~~ 1,014.190,333.63 1,174,663,709.24 2,188,854,042.87 1,682,560,169.53 - 1,682,560,169.53 

0ii) 

*~~1:.Wi .l.~:!st1:.Wi 
-1-0i'rl ~ft 

ff~YtA ;n1Jifil r-*irYi~.~-Wl B'~YtA ;n,rnil r**Yt~-~-Wl 

x.mffi ~±!!rt 

~~fiiHHIH~ 18, 128,772.35 - 11,378.9 18.60 - 11 ,378,9 18.60 18,600,578.76 - 11 ,829,179.53 -1 1,829, 179.53 

i'i] 

:;1cf}Ml ~ fif t~ 
6,457,565.07 

1H~0i'rl 

2, tf~¾i1Jq1tf(Jtttt 
Cl ) J,J,0EJ B~f~)Jx; 

f1J10'i3J~f$ ±:JH~g:il!! 

7G i~ * i\fr .I. .!lk tf 
:ti~'$ 

~~01§'] 

- 1,352,180.67 

a:/fil±lli 

:7cffl m 

-1,352,180.67 4,632,32 1.95 -1 ,485,230.54 -1,485,230.54 

.!lk%-t1m 
M=nitt Wtl ~(k;&tt 

~f~1Jit 
( %) iJtl ( % ) 

/Ji f= * 1t ' f?c. ~ 63 .15 63. 15 4~J!tJ 
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C 

C 

~JNbt fftl 1v1ct.nt 
JOCfijjjA f1J10il'J~%": .:E~~g:l:il!. ltJlft:l:tl!. ~9Hi~ 

( %) f71j ( %) 

x. ~ ~ m ti raj~ $:l:h~~g J:m:l:tl!..& i9:~Ul. 
x.mm x.m m 100.00 100.00 ~)[91q 

$¼lH!.t0a'J 1"i, $.f:htf:f!lROC* 

x. m * ~ m. ~ 1'i x.mm x.m m !Jr F ?f ~ , ~~ ;g 100.00 100.00 0-:ii 
~~ 0a'J 

x m i®i ffit4 t.t:& 
7Cl~fP )Cl~fP ~f'f, m*a{Jrn.~R±ff~ 100.00 100.00 i5t:ii 

~1'i~i0a'J 

xm m:'-':Wl*~ **l~~; :&f1=~89f'PfH 
7Cl~fP xJ~m 90.00 90.00 i5t:ii 

l H~0ifJ .&ffii!f~ 

x m J.ti'. f-\: :& ~ ttr ;&~~nHll*, ~f'f-B~fqi 
7Cl~ fP X.l~fP 90.00 90.00 W::ir. 

~ lm 1'i µtt 0 if.I m 
x t~ :& t~ tm raj m 1-t:f'f, -&:i*B9i~~: *rRi, 

1'i~lt0il'J x.m m xt~m ~~'~'~'~,?Kr" 90.00 90.00 i9:J'L 

£89~~~ 

i,5?.B~ : 

c 1 ) xm m-t~ w,**t.~ ,~u:2:~*Tf5i0fi1 *xmt~ wti~!itJi*Tfli0fi1 -=f0fi1. x 
t~t~ u-1t:2::6t1tli*T~i0fi1 M=*TJtW¾:tx. 63. 1s%. El Jtffl:0fi1 xmt~ wti~!itli*T~i0fi1 
:lWA* 0 fiJ z. B ~41t ~A-g-# ffi IE o 

c2) xt~*1ffff~ff~~0fi1 *xm•vNtt*T~~0fiJ ~-=f0fi1. 2010 :ci=: 12 YL 
xt~-~f4 U*T~i0fiJimi14~9ltJ!f:lfij~0fiJ l00¾RitJL 2011 i:J=: s f1, xt~*1ffff~*T 
~i0fiJ.iliil.:tJoti~ 260,253,609.24 JG, ~£Foti:fflt~7-Js=;g 500,000,000.00 lGo ~0-§'.J El 4i 

9!~ z B ~pg A-&Ht ffi IE o 

o) xm~itHftmi~mJ:~*1~~0g') *xt~•vNt!*T~i0if] s{]-=f0fi1. 2010 ~ s 
11, xm•VNU*1~0fiJ~:tt~~~ffl~0if] lOO%tt~. ~0fiJEl~~zBAAA-g­

#~ff!E 0 

C4) xm**E.~ *1~~0if] *xt~•Vfll-tt*T~i0F-i'J s1-=f0fi1, 2013 :ci=: 111, x 
••vNtt*1~0-§'.J~i1:~~*~~~~ffl~0-§'.J lOO%tt~.~0fiJE!~ftzB~A 
-g-ft:ffi!E 0 

cs) :1i:J~ i¥6:rilHtta:fr*1~~0fiJ *xmWRA±tta~1itJi*T~~0g') s{]-=f0EJ . Jct~ 
ffiA~a:fr1itJi*1~0-§'.JM=*TJt~ ~ oo%, E1Jtffl:0fi1xmffi~~a~ 1tM*1~0EJ 

tVA*0fi1 z B ~4Jt~A-g-ft:ffi!E o 

(6) JCT~ m:t:~JJ*:fr*T~i0-§'.J *xmffJrA~t<~'.&Ji*1~~0-§'.J B1 -=f0-§'.l , 3ci~WJr 
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,... 

C 

~ ~ * ~ ~-~~0~~~~tttt W%, ~~~0~xmffi~~*~~-~~0~~ 
A:;45:0~ z. B ~~~~Air#mfj o 

C7) 3ct~fYi1,{~*~t~mlm~~i0~ ~3ct~WJr~±ili,*~~-if~i 0~ Er-J-=f-0~, 3c 
mffi~~*~~-~~0~~f-f~~tt W%, ~~~0~7G·ffi~~*~~-#~0 
~~A:;45:0~:z..Bffi~~Air#mfj o 

cg) xi~*tw1mraim1r~i0~ ~7Gmf_m1~*~t~ mtm1r~i0~ frJxi~rn~¥M*~ 
f-f ~i 0 ~ ft: f5J ff b1: ii 1r 81 -=f 0 ~ , ~ Hi It fJ~ 100% o 

c2 ) ~J!a1~~i:YH1J10~ 

:'.l>~ffl*B1M= *~ Y=I ~-f-d> ~ * ~ ioJ & ~ ni * ~ * :'.!> rxn~ *tll 
f1J10li.l~ft ni b~ iftl c ¾ ) ff9:*B1fff.!~ ?t1J~B1Hi:fLl .fii*W! 

7G ~ J.W, {~ ~ ~ ~ W: irrJ ~ ~~ 0 li.l 10.00 -736,445.82 - -12,651 ,456.03 

if*~Wi ... -·-----·-·-· 
11J10 WJ~f.t-

i!it i;/J l3i t" ~lcmM ltit" l3i t"il-it iilti;!Jffi- ff ~lciiltf'JJ ffi- f~ ffi_f~~it 

x #JJ~1t :&~1W-'./.alrrl 
3 1,332,486.49 133,47 1,723.57 164,804,2 10.06 291,3 18,770.37 - 29 1,318,770.37 

:M~0i/J 

iftJJ~'ij\ 
f,J, 0 WJ :ls f,f, 

ilii.i;/J !ft t" ~lciiltM !ft t" l1t t" {:)-it iilti;!J ffi-ff ~lcii!EiV:J ffl. f1'! ffi_f~iht 

5U !Hm ft :& ~ wi '.I.a lrrJ 
6 1,824,959. 18 140,599,674.9 1 202,424,634.09 321,574,736. 16 - 321,574,736. 16 

7fH~0 WJ 

*if~~ 'ijj J:if~~Wi I 
J,J, 0 WJ -15W 

f:f ~lj~ J\. /HIJijI] tt;{:)-IJlLfirl.,~-Wl if .ill'.IJSc A tHU~fJ t;t; if lj~ :&ii -~- 'ijj 

x 4'~rmfc:&ild1!1 './.alrrl 
2,797,234.50 -7,364,458.24 -7,364,458.24 5 ,566,954.36 -7, 190,070.84 -7 ,190,070.84 

lH~0 i51 

7L' ~*11 &~*3'c~ 
1, *0ir1tfJ~0if.JMN. 

-e:J:0 li.l x1* -e:J:0li.lx1:;fs: 0 

-e:J:0li]~f$ ii ilfHili ~~t1:mi :IJUtJ J!ic iiE-'% 0 li.l sry M= Hi liJ 81 ~ 1:k: tX t~ 

b~f9ij ( % ) {Jtl ( %) 

x. f~ int~ w IR 00 ff 00ffl9tf" l J:iiE~ 
jcf~ rff ft ll 13202 1300327 -'% I 51.00 51.00 

~ f" ~ fJ! !1} 0 ~ 
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C 

C 

~: *0if1~-~~~~£~mm•~ ~oo~m~~-b0~o 
2, *~~ 1¥1-1-~~ it~ 
w:Ml5ft~A, L 1"£-J-0ifJ i:ps{];tJlfulo 
3, *~~ 1¥J½ff~~ff~2lkft~ 

~*~lfiftz: 1sft .lE~~~ riil/t~ 

- , *i'fE~ - -
= ,~;§'Ie:~ 
xtlh cp ~iug:& 
~ J} liHHlt ~ {f 1Hlt0is'J xmm 
0is'J 

!t11B*lf*jj" ~ ffj; 

x t~ mt~ w iroc m ti~ tt ii ff Pi 0 'a'J 

xmm1-1nm1-t~~ttliff Pi 0ii1 

::1c t~ mt~ w ~,J ~ti~ ff ~Ii 0 ii1 
-

xt~m L1.J ~'.&ti~ ff~i 0ii1 

::ft~U}*ffr:&Hti~'.&liff~IR0'a'J 

::1cm m ~mm~ t'f if ff ~Ii 0 ii1 

::f ffliht}l'IJ ti~ ff Pi 0ii'J 

¥I~$ it~~ i!Ut itff ~Ii 0 ii1 

5, 9c~1i3c~it~ 
< 1 ) ~WHf! f~Hl ,5r, 

llk:tf! f* 1f 

::le t~AA ~ J.f i:f!nHJlFIH~ 0 ii1 ---·· 
::1c mt;} L1.J 11it@ ~~~*'.&Ii ff P~ 0 ii1 

xi; mt~ w irocmti~ '.&Ii~ P~ 0 'a'J 

7Cl~~*ti~ff~~0'a'J 

7C f~ BIJ ~ J.f ij;{I~ ~ ~ p~ 0 ii') 

1E!.{*1f 

xt~ mt~ L1.J fJi!.tmti~ tt.!i ~~Ii 0'a'J 

::1ct~ mm w~mti~tt!i~P& 0'a'J 

;,jl:0is'J *0is'J:(£ 
~Aft i:±il/t~* f,f~~t ~19:~fli m- i±~ffifflft~ 
~ {tr~fjcfX 

!711 ( %) l:t-f?tl ( % ) 

- - - - -

.:£~/ii 1,700.00 23.53 23.53 91320205571 3994 141 

!t{t!!.* lf*jj" ~ * 0 ii] ** f1c -1± ~ f~ J=!Ht 1i!?, 

~mi0'a'J 91320205758456482F 

~H9:0ii'J 91320205596935818W 

~ H.2:i~EJ 91320205665797894F 

~H9:0ii'J 913202056853493517 

~H9:0'a'J 913202056829993241 

~H9:0ii'J 320205000006441 

~ H9:0'a'J 9 1320205562995484G 

~H9:0ii'J 91320400714099479F 

1!! fi Ji':: N i=J~ 
tf! {j~Wj tf! f*ml~t B 1f!fif1JMB 

Im ff JG !:~ 

340,000,000.00 20 14-10-15 2022-8-25 ~ 

540,000,000.00 2014-4-29 2020-4-28 ~ 

3,000,000,000.00 2017-1-4 2027-1-3 ~ 

350,000,000.00 20 13- 11-15 2020-11-1 5 ~ 

300,000,000.00 2014-1 2-15 2020-12- 14 ~ 

.J-.§{:~~N B ~ 
tf!·{i~Wl tf! f*ml~t B 1f!fiJ1JMB mHr:rc:~ 
20,000,000.00 20 18-08-31 2019-02-28 ~ 

20,000,000.00 2018-5-24 2019-5-23 ~ 
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C 

C 

m1;ltn 

3c l~ rti ffl LU iJix rti 19: Wi ~nHH~ 0 f.fJ 

x m rti m LU iJix rti t9: Wi ~Ji~ ~R 0 ifJ 

3c m rti 1~ LU iJix rti 19: Wi ~Ji~~~ 0 ifJ 

3c m rti 1~ LU iJix rti 19: '.&'i ~ ~ ~ ~~ 0 ifJ 

6, *~1INZt&NZ#~~ 
c 1 ) @4tr~ § 

:0i § ~ft 

;It frl!.$ ~!d);:: 

m w ~ ¥fr3f ~ IX m iYi mt~- i:r 'L' 

xi~ m ~1~ m 1~Hfiff ~ ~~ 0 if1 

m1;lt~im 1fl. 1:~Uf.9 tit B 

20,000,000.00 2018-8-17 

10,000,000.00 2018-5-11 

5,000,000.00 2018-12-6 

5,000,000.00 2018-11-13 

~**"Wi 
mlE®*toi r,;mtEm~ 

215,000,000.00 -

70,000,000.00 -

tfl.f*~NB~ 
:J=fl. {;lt J1J AA B 

Jn1 ff .fu * 
2019-8-17 N 

2019-5-11 N 

2019-6-6 N 

20 19-5-13 N 

~rn*"im 
mtE oo*"tm :t;~lE<ft~ 

215,000,000.00 -

70,000,000.00 -

A it 285,000,000.00 - 285,000,000.00 -Cl 

Jgj§~ffj; 

;ttfrl!.@N#~: 

xm mm w !Jixrnt9:Wi ~~~ ~~ 0~ 

x m m 1~ u.1 IX oo ~ Wi ~ ~ Jt 1J 0 :¥: 
A it Cl 

+.=,#~&WGff$~ 
1, ffl:~jj(~-~ 

~**"im 

492,398,000.00 

-

492,398,000.00 

~~ 2018 ~ 12 J=j 31 B' :;$:0EJ ::Jc~JH1Hts<J.m.:k1Jcm·lD~ 0 

2, ~fl-~ 

¢ 1'JJffi:toi 

t,030,247,020.00 

50,000,000.00 

1,080,247,020.00 

~~ 2018 ~ 12 J=J 31 B, :;$:0EJ~if1,_ s 9=11&ilis<J1§.fi•r~&r, :frt=t:E@:t&:Jis<J 

- ~~*~~*-~*ffl~~~~-~o 
+Im, j1f ~fn. ffi* BJ§<$~ 
:;$:0EJ ::Jcf!W~t&: ~s<J B J§$r~ o 

+Im, ;tt.ftf!ffl:U~ 
is: 0 EJ ::Jc rm~ tr¼:~ ~ B J§ $ r~ o 

+n,~¾~M***~~~B~~ 
1, St&~ffl&St&~~ 
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C 

:rm § ~*~Wl ~1'JJ~Wi 

$4:tl~t@ - 400,000.00 

mz4:tcmlEtx 4,357,647,630.50 4,013,453 ,607.19 

.6.. it 4,357,647,630.50 1 4,013,853,607.19 Cl 

:rm § {f*~Wl {ft,}]~-

ilHr 1fdt1C ~ - 400,000.00 

raj ~l'lk Jl¥[ ~ - -

.6.. it - 400,000.00 Cl 

c 2) St&~j: 
CD@4ye~lE#x~~lE/ttt1HtJ 1Ll ~ 

~*~Wi ~1'JJ~Wi 

WlE ~ Wlcffii~Wl mlEffii~Wl 
tr-~JOft~ tr-Wlcfi~ ~- ~t19tl ( %) ~- ~t19tl ( %) 

. ··-···· ··-·--

1 if~ i*J 557,394,023.3 1 12.79 - 611 ,320,199.88 15.23 -

1 .¥ 2.'.f 611 ,320,199.88 14.03 - 641 ,359,630.48 15.98 -

2.¥ 3 if 641 ,359,630.48 14.72 - 680,79 1,780.15 16.96 -

3-4 ~ 680,79 1,780. 15 15.62 - 693,013,729.64 17.27 -
--···- --·--- ·-· 

4-5 ~ 693 ,013,729.64 15.90 - 769,372,669.33 19.17 -

5 ~ ~J:. 1,173,768,267.04 26.94 - 6 17,595,597.7 1 15.39 -

A ii- 4,357,647,630.50 100.00 - 4,013 ,453,607. 19 100.00 -
Cl 

® M*m~~-~xM*0~5% (* %)~J:.*~tt~fil~m*•m•a. 

@ ~~ana•~M* ~•~Eg~m~~am~ 

• 1.v: 36 ffj: EJ ;,.js:0~ M*~Wl WlE~ 
i:5@411:WlEt~M*~• 

* ~ 
triH& a{] tt Wtl < % ) 

t!\Jw!KMi&:ffll i~* ~*n 3,800,253,607 .19 0-5 if~ J:. 87.2 1 

x mm ~ :IJiX m-~ nHr ~~ 0 ~ i~* ~*n 557,394,023.31 1 if ~pg 12.79 
-·----· 

irit -- 4,357,647,630.50 -- 100.00 

J)n § .'if*~• iff)J~-

mI41z:~U-~- - -

@41z:m~u - -
.. --·--·--·-·-··-- ------·-

~ftl!.$451:#~ 3,833 ,9 11 ,308.75 4,218,287,256.62 
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( 

C 

C 

A 
a it 

( 1) ;Jt-ftk.mZi&~ 
3,833 ,911 ,308.75 4,218,287,256.62 

(Djt fmm 4~ ~ ~ ~~ ~ ~ t1;J ~u 7F 
M*~!Yl 

~j)lj ~1.Eim~Wl ~ITTlE'1i~ 
~lEim 

~Wl tt {Ytl ( % ) ~Wl itmttwtl firff 
( %) 

ip. Jgj ~t1HI! ::k # lp.Iit! it m ~ ITTI.E 
i'fHErag~ ft1!.$ 41/JX - - - - -

··-
tti fg ffl Jxl,~i%= tH1HriHIHf-ml.E 

3,833,9 11 ,308.75 100.00 - 3,833 ,91 1,308.75 
'1t lta(J~ ftBJSlZ4X1X -

~ r:p : ffl '8- l 3,833 ,911 ,308.75 100.00 - 3,833 ,911 ,308.75 
ffl'8" 2 - - - - -

• Jgj ~ im ::f :m_ * m •~!I! it m ~ 
mlEi'ftlt aq ~ 1m@4t1x - - - - -
- - · --- ·-- · ·-

'8-it 3,833,911 ,308.75 100.00 - - 3,833,911 ,308.75 

WHJJ~Wi 

~~IJ ml.Effii ffeW! ~ITTI.E'1i~ ITTI.Eiii 
~Wl tt{11J ( %) ~Wl it mtt f1tl ffrffi: 

( %) 

• Jgj ~ wi ii! ::k # • ~!I! it m t;r-m~ 
m~ag~ftl!.@4xl~ - - - - -

~ f~ ffl Jx1, ~i!M:tiHfl. '8-it t:!! ~ ITTI.E 
4,2 18,287,256.62 100.00 - 4,2 18,287,256.62 

{l lta(J~filimI4x1x -

~r:p : ~fl ,g- l 4,2 18,287,256.62 100.00 - - 4,2 18,287,256.62 
tfl.'8- 2 - - - - -

•.. ··-···-------······ . ---·--·- ·-· ·-· .. _, ____ ··-··--·-··-·-- -------····--· -· ·---·-·· -- ·- --
$:Jgj~Wl:f ~*m•~!l!itm~ 
mlc m lr ag ~fm@4~ix - - - - -
·- -----··---- ·---- ---- - --- ·----- -- -- -- . - --- ····· - ------ ·- · --- .. - -

'8-it 4,218,287,256.62 100.00 - - 4,218,287,256.62 

~*p;J~ ff'.*ffeWl ff'. f)J ffe Wl 

!'fi fll f1 **!K. 44 1,378,365.00 87 1,378,345.00 

lmfK~ 30,000.00 30,000.00 

t)d1* 183,386.00 183,386.00 

xix 3,392,3 l 9,557.75 3,346,695,525.62 

A it 3,833,911 ,308.75 4,2 18,287,256.62 a 

t5 ~ftl!.@41:l:*);:M 
ip.{v:-i?i~ ix:im aq t1i~ Wl*~Wl ITTI.E~ * ~t9!'8-it~a<J 

ttf11J ( %) 
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5 ;t,tftl!,@4t~,,ij 
1*-f.fl~~ tK® B~ ti Jvi ,mK~~ ~lE~ *~~it-it fit~ 

bti71J ( % ) 

xm ~ P tit.iHtii~M*T~l.l 0 EJ • fft tUI~ t.x 3,319,937,247.41 1-5 fp 86.59 

7C m nH~ w IK;&.ill'. H*rii M .ffttH-l~tJz 57,000,000.00 5 fp IJ-..t 1.49 

xm r!Hi w 1Joc rn t5t~ ~ M *T ~l.l 0 EJ •ffttl*#,x 117,258,900.00 1-2 fp 3.06 

'lY:iE-ff$tlHf-$::it 19~~:rm~t' •1ft1.BI~~ 100,000,000.00 2-3 fp 2.61 
ff JI it:IVJ 
t~ w ~2$-ff ~IK m~ mi *i:r ,c,, • {ft tl: * #Jc 215,000,000.00 5 fp !J-..t 5.61 

kit -- 3,809,196,147.41 -- 99.36 

t#0EJ* 
AA*~~ ~FrJJ~~ 

ff~ .ffz:~~ <Jc :r.£ fN fil 
J.1' mlE tf miE 

01 btiJ1J < % ) 
~~ tit~ ~~m ti~ 

~~ ~~ 

l 
iiw~mfft;..!Km~mi 49.00 2 15,000,000.00 215,000,000.00 
*tp,C,, 

- -

kit -- 215,000,000.00 - 215,000,000.00 -

6 ;t,t{th@ 
( $ {fr ~ ft ~;ijs:01§]*~ ~~ 4~#X-~-~ 

a1btfJIJ(%) 

xm% P r5ttt§li!itt;..1&*T~~ 0EJ *ii:*:n 3,284,794,147.48 85.68 
-·----··-·--·-- 5.61 i~ LlJ ~2 i:tf ff t;.. !K tB iffl mi* i:p ,t,, *ii:*:n 215,000,000.00 

kit - - 3,499,794,147.48 9 1.29 

C 
J]n§ AA*~~ MrJJ~Wi 

--
1, ff5!"t.£:t5t~ 
l~ w ~ 7}( !l.!: JI *T ~l.l 0 EJ 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 

x t,ii~ e:1J.ill'.t5t~~~~ 0EJ 333,333.00 333,333.00 

xmmffl~-~~ttrtt;..!i§~0EJ 20,000,000 .00 20,000,000 .00 
-

x t~ m fl·I fM,t fH4t~ t;.. Ji tHl.l 0 EJ 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 

t~ w 1Joc m 12: i* t;.. • ~ ~ll 0 i§'J 50,000,000.00 50,000,000.00 -.. _. __ --·--x.#J rn ~ti /Yf ~ Vi:tl~~l.l 01§] 200,000.00 200,000.00 

x.tiii~ €1J.ill'. ti~ i:p ,c,, 1,061 ,612.46 1,061 ,612.46 

it-it 111 ,594,945.46 111 ,594,945.46 

4, *WJJ1itlt9:Jif 
c 1 ) -lfJtJUjJX HH~ 5r ~ 

-¥*ffi-Wl -¥:Wffi-Wi -
:rm El 

I 
iP£it 

mKmi *'Wl 
~ffi ~K mi ifrffi ~lEmi#sWi ~K mi ifr ffi 
ti~ ii~ -

ifT0i'flti~ 2,392,923,20 1.77 - 2,392,923 ,20 I. 77 2,639,950,694.51 - 2,639.950.694.5 I 
--

I 
~ll*i'' g-j' {£ 

- I - - - - -

.frti~ 
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~*#--Wl ~tJJ#--Wi 
rm El 

ITTlfim#--Wi ~ffi ITT!fifiiff)-ffi ~lfim #--Wt ~ ffi ~rniffl-1.il 
tit~ tit~ 

A it 2,392,923,20 1.77 - 2,392,923,20 I. 77 2,639,950,694.5 1 - 2,639,950,694.5 1 

"' 

* ifit ~ fftf:E 
*~ ~if* 11:H.9: m !'ti f :v: ~:t<JJ~Wi *if~& if*~Wi m~ft1 
~jJQ 

tf:E~ ~Wi 

x UH~ w t9: m :& 
247,027,492.74 247,027,492.74 - - - -

J!Hfll~0~ 
... M 

xm~ oii"Uot 
1,623,824,185.83 l ,623,824,185.83 - - - -

i.9: :&Ji~~~ 0 ~ 

xm~~H ti~ 
263,713 ,037.84 263,713 ,037.84 - - - -

~~ 0~ 

xm !¥Jr ~±ili .:&~ 
505,385,978. 10 505,385,978.10 - - - -

C '.&Ji~~~ 0 ~ -·--
A it 2,639,950,694.5 l - 247,027,492.74 2,392,923,201.77 - -
i::J 

s, ff~t&A, ff~,£* 
(D g ~ q~A tD g ~ ,6,\t;i.is: 

C *~~:£.Wt J: if'.&:£. W1 
:Lyj § 

45CA }Jx;* 411:A }Jx;* 

3:g~3r 555,918,134.46 506,72 1,839.37 609,701 ,523.27 555,745,636.25 
·· ···- . ·- ----· · ---·--·-··-· 

jtftB~3r - - - -

A it 555 ,918, 134 .46 506,72 1,839.37 609,701 ,523.27 555,745 ,636.25 
i::J 

1f~ ~tfJ; 
*M~tffl J:M~Wt 

3:g~ 3r45C)\. .1: g ~ ~ }7x; * .1: g ~ 3r 451:A 3:g~~J&* 
Il~J'iffi I~~ 555,91 8,134.46 506,72 1,839.37 609,701 ,523 .27 555,745,636.25 

L ii-it 555,918 ,134.46 506,721,839.37 609,70 1,523.27 555,745,636.25 

J9i § * if:&1:.Wl J:~~1:.Wf 
·-··--

ey~iliW~-m~~M~AA~~W:m~~ 1,855,672.63 -

A 
i::J it 1,855,672.63 -
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( 

( 

C 

L 

lPrtl~1iJ ----------

;~: JW,fi£~fftWa1J~F!'lJ~Wi 
f% i: & .EW,~~ift11JJ i'iif\11 '/JO~ 

I ··- -·· •.. -,·---- ·-· 
I 20,481,73-4.99 I 24,330,898.50 

--1- ---·· --- ---- - i 
--------- --- t,-.- ·-- ---- ----·- · · --·-·--·· ---

-t91.800.sso.2s I 302,283,9 I 7.43 
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G ~-tt~f~m~~ 91110105oso5090095 G 
s s 
§ ~ ~ l U 'li:it il:it Yifi :J: U Jr < ~3/Jl:ti'Jm-frtk ) § 
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320506200002 
lit- -# fA -I}: 
No. of Certificate 

.if- Ji ¥t ~fr ~ iei 
Annual Renewal Registration 

.f.iit.-#t1.&~¼~t. ~tt*it-+. 
This cert ificate is va lid for another year after 
this renewal. 

tI:~'i~:lllr~tf-frp~J,-j" .~ ~-1~u;,z. 
~it ;{i. ii. M- ti!·~: .. ,, .S.o 
Authori1.cd lnstituleofCPAs /. · 1

~ ~ 
2009-01-21 . Y:.: ~ 

$.. iit. a M: .it- }l a; ·'y 
Date oflssuance /y Im /di -l · 

... 
a 

Id 

I' l 
5 1/ 



C 

< 

C 

. 
' 

6 

tt'8: ~ 

i.iE~!ii½ : 320506200002 

El 
Id 

11=- Ji ~ ~§:- ¾ ic, 
Annual Renewal Registration 

~ii.f,iz~.tt-¼#-, fl.#i*it-1f-. 
This certificate is valid for another year after 
this renewal. 

_/f-
ly 

JI 
/m 

El 
Id 

..,.,._#QIO:O_..,.,.,.,....=:;;;:,u,r"""""""'"""'''"'; ii,=-=-=--------------------· 

ii M-~ it 1iji .:r:. ft 1P- {i .t i.. 1 ~ * -j.e, )i M-~ it Yip .:r:. ft ip- 1i .t i.. 1 ~ ¾ ii 
Registration of the Change of Working Unil by a CPA ·Registration of the Change of Working Unil by a CPA 

Agree the holder to be transferred from -----:---.. ': ... r,... ...~ .. 

;' J • - I -~~ 4...~~_:•-.. ~ ffl 
·?\/ •.· ~ ,:. CPAs -- \ ...- . 

\ c'' / j i:. 
~ . . .. ,:--

. '----!!_tit i~)/-t 
' Stamp of l~sfer~~\ ~~e of CP As 

f~v,f1 ,~ -· ; 

Agree the holder 10 be transfem:d to 

10 

7 



,.. 

r 

:t' 
~ ~-·~ .., .... ...... .... 

"• a:Y -.... 
:t; ,ti ·; 

;:: ... -"° --~~ °' 
"" ?!( .. 

"' 
I ~ .. ;,; **= ... 

~ -~ ,w ...,, • . , 
.-, ~ 

;: ~ 

' _. - •) . ,. ~ •: 

---

I. ~ ~~' •• tT !:. ., ·:,_ f~ t I~ ~ r·1 
t,,' 1 J II r ,, 11,. t , 1 ,1 ·\\ ,,-. -,~ I r , I I ~ .. t I II .,I l . l.J t,p. I\\ , I ~ II I' t 111 ti\ .1 \. l',\ 

~ ,, . '" .,. ' 
I. t 'I I : ,I• 11:11 '<I :I! Jr 1r, 

(; 

)!d.~1fi:i~1;, · 
H :f t• •.· ,-. " h :I ; >. !. 

')-v J''i ; •' ''',:,i 'J~ ~ 

/¥/ 

"1 I' 11\1, lr,H .. ,!, ... , 1.,\1 1t,11 ,·I ! I'"? 

·I 

, I 

... :. ... '-! t .\. ~ 
~ ~1 11'(11•: 1t.: ,I ., I ,, 1 , 1m,, 1,1 th , 1n .. 1i1111,. ,, , JI ,. 

111 



( 

C 

( 
-( -

(; 

1J. ::; ,•t~ .; 
!, 1 • •, t ~· t \ J l 

., ,;_ -t' _,,." 
,·,w· 1ll tl I I· 1 h, , '(!' \• 

",_ u' ~ u 
11,ih· 11 I" 11.JII 

tl0000104902 

,!. l ~\ : t' • ,.· ~ 

Thi:-.,.,. d1 ... a lL .. . d id 1.,: ,,n ,r,.:r \1.._1 .... ;11.. 

! h 1, t ~ I it• ·\.· 

>,-,f. :,. J. ,1 ,J 1 ., m 

_t. l':i_ i '.- f:- fr· ;.~ 
~ I I I I J{L f),. ~' .,1 l{t"'~l'll •. dl 11 

r ~ , ; , ,- 1. ·,- t,;. 
f 1t1, '- f"l 1 JflL ,H ... , , • l h f • 

rf "I ,._'I \ \I, ,I 

( ).,4.) 

"":: 
4 

l 

..__ 

,r r 11 • • 

- -I 

l.. ~ ~ 

" l 
I ., 



( 

.rf r.{ ;~i" ~~ r:i_<. ;~ 

\11.1 ~ ii H,·1,i~".•,·I Rq.:1,tr.111 ,n 

Ti1 ~.n 111 \.,.'!t':1,, •. (,d tP uU1 1.ti.:r, •,If I r 

lh1, ft"IH" 1.,.10 

»II 1- S 11 3J 

.tt- .~ f'l ·lt· '?- ; r .. 
·,1,:1J.11 R .. n.:-··,,, r l<l·t1,11.,,,11n 

l h~" .. t l l 1h:..:.: .. ; .,, \ , 1,! l,1r 1r111h,:-r ;,rll Jfhr 

111• ,l ,,., I 


